

Clerk: Lisa Antrobus Telephone: 01803 207013

E-mail address: governance.support@torbay.gov.uk

Date:

Governance Support Town Hall Castle Circus Torquay TQ1 3DR

Dear Member

LICENSING SUB-COMMITTEE - THURSDAY, 26 APRIL 2018

I am now able to enclose, for consideration at the Thursday, 26 April 2018 meeting of the Licensing Sub-Committee, the following reports that were unavailable when the agenda was printed.

Agenda No	Item	Page
5.	Winstons, Station Square, Paignton Police Submission	(Pages 19 - 177)

Yours sincerely

Lisa Antrobus Clerk

Agenda Item 5 Agenda Item 5

WINSTONS REVIEW SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

Please find attached documents in support of the Police application for review of the Premises Licence at:-

Winstons 62 Victoria Paignton TQ4 5DS

The documents are chronological and detail Crimes, Incident logs (which may not have resulted in a Crime being recorded), Police Licensing Information forms (L10's) and Police Licensing Officer interaction with the premises since the beginning of 2016 up to the suspension of the Licence.

For ease of reference they are numbered in the top right hand corner and where more than one document relates to the same incident they have been given the same number for example 10, 10a, 10b.

Sgt Mike Norsworthy

WINSTONS, STATION SQUARE, PAIGNTON

BREAKDOWN OF CRIMES - 2016

	Crime Ref	Date & Day	Time	Details
1.	CR/002366/16	12/01/16 Tues	0026 – 0027	Criminal Damage – Male offender in drink has been refused service at location, has gone outside picked up advertising board and hit window 3 times. Then picked up a metal frame chair and hit window 4 times, causing damage. Has then walked off down the road.
2.	CR/009473/16	05/02/16 Fri	2200 – 2300	Common Assault – Male offender is aggrieved's ex landlord. Aggrieved had previously asked offender for his deposit back whilst on a night out. Aggrieved was talking to friend
			==10-7011	when offender approached and spat at aggrieved on 2 occasions, then grabbed him by clothing causing damage to shirt. Offender dealt with by community resolution.
3.	CR/12612/16	28/02/16 Sun	0035 - 0044	S20 GBH without intent – In male toilets aggrieved was texting his wife when offender tried to tap the screen on the phone. Aggrieved pushed him off saying "Get off my phone". Offender has punched aggrieved to the face knocking him unconscious and causing a cut to aggrieved's head. Aggrieved did not wish police to pursue matter. Filed.
4.	CR/34847/16	20/05/16 Fri	1800 – 2359	Common Assault – Offender grabbed female by top and threw her to the floor causing her to have a red mark on her arm. Filed.
5.	CR/33109/16	21/05/16 Sat	0230 - 0350	Theft – Male aggrieved left phone on table in the bar and then realised it was missing. Time frame too large to carry out CCTV enquiries. Filed.
6.	CR/35158/16	29/05/16 Sun	1300 — 1400	Common Assault – An argument has occurred between female aggrieved and male offender. Offender then pushed aggrieved causing no visible injuries. Male offender works at Winstons behind

				the bar. CCTV viewed and officer was satisfied that this was a lawful ejection by staff at premises. Filed.
7.	CR/38883/16	11/06/16 Sat	2230 2310	Assault ABH – Aggrieved was at bar when offender walked past and punched him in the face causing a swollen lip. Aggrieved did not wish police to pursue matter. Filed.
8.	CR/43563/16	28/06/16 Tues	0055 0105	Theft – Aggrieved was in the pub and his mobile phone was stolen from the back pocket of his trousers. CCTV viewed and shows offence, however identity of offender is not known. Filed.
9.	CR/43816/16	29/06/16 Wed	0100 - 0130	Owner in charge of dog dangerously out of control – During disturbance outside of premises male has been bitten by offender's dog. Aggrieved did not wish for police to pursue matter. Filed.
10.	CR/47138/16	13/07/16 Wed	0100 - 0115	Drunk and disorderly – Offender was located in toilets of pub having fallen over, became abusive and violent towards staff and members of public resulting in offender having to be retrained. On police arrival offender told everyone to "Fuck off". Offender arrested for his own safety and to receive medical attention. No further action taken against offender due to medical issues. Filed.
11.	CR/59341/16	3007/16 Sat	2300 – 2315	Common Assault – Male offender is door steward at premises. Aggrieved has gone into the bar with work colleagues and his new partner. Whilst stood at the bar offender has grabbed aggrieved by the neck and dragged him out of the pub and said "Leave my sister alone". Aggrieved failed to respond to police messages to discuss. Filed.
12	CR/68693/16	28/09/16 Wed	0250 - 0310	Assault ABH – Altercation between two males breaks out and spills onto the road. Suspect is seen to stamp twice on aggrieved's head. Fight is broken up by two males and a female. CCTV shows offence but is

				not of good enough quality to ID the offender. Filed.
13.	CR/77689/16	27/10/16 Thur	1535 — 1545	Assault on Police – Aggrieved entered Winstons and stood at bar near to the main entrance facing the bar. Aggrieved was reading his notebook ready to speak to bar staff when offender approached from behind and grabbed aggrieved by placing his left hand on aggrieved's left hip and strongly holding onto aggrieved's right forearm just above the elbow. This was a deliberate act as offender was at the other end of the bar and had to walk about 3 metres to aggrieved. Aggrieved was in full PCSO uniform and had attended premises to collect CCTV. Request made for CCTV however it had been deleted from the system as requested after 14 day retention period. Filed
14.	CR/82869/16	20/11/16 Sun	0045 - 0115	Assault ABH – Aggrieved was stood at bar when offender approached and punched him to the nose causing bleeding. Offender ejected by stewards. CCTV checked and does not show offender. Filed.
15.	CR/83223/16	24/11/16 Thur	1530 – 1600	Criminal Damage – Two female offenders were in the premises and went into the female toilets where they had an argument and one of them has thrown a glass smashing a mirror within the toilets. Several attempts made by police to contact Mr Mudge but he failed to engage. Filed.
16.	CR/85085/16	01/12/16 — 02/12/16 Thurs — Fri	2300 – 0100	Theft – Female aggrieved left bag unattended which was taken by unknown person. Time frame too large to conduct CCTV enquiries. Filed

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20160326-0127 (Closed)

26/03/2016 03:41:11	3AO, SUS CIRCS/INSECURE PREM/VEH	DCP-20160326- 0127 / DCP	RADIO	DCP V3
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	MALE HAS HIT A WOMAN	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealing:1	7041
Operator:56075	Dispatcher:56075	FP2C (288919,60645)	Creator Wkstn:T	BRAD
Address Information	- M. 122-327,			
WINSTONS, WINSTONS			e =	
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTO	ON, TQ4 5DS	E	1 222 3 2	
Proximity:	[X] G	azeteer III 🚝	isposition Codes	
· IOAIIIIICY ·	Valida	tion V	IOLENCE (R)	
Complainant Information			CENSED PREMISE	5
SB900 , .				
35500 ; .				
PARTNER ORGANISATION HYS Priority [?] ETA Given	[?] Media Consent [?] Repeat Vi	ct. [N] N/A [?]		
Notes:				
Date / Time Information				
Call Received		26/03/2016	03:41:11	
Call Answered		26/03/2016	03:41:11	6
Incident Created		26/03/2016	03:41:11	
Address Validated		26/03/2016	03:41:28	
Initial Input Complete		26/03/2016	03:45:52	Seminater of
Transfer Sent		26/03/2016	03:53:25	Like
Transfer Accepted		26/03/2016	03:58:06	7-44 P
Resource Dispatched		26/03/2016	03:46:06	Linguistan 2
Arrived at Scene		26/03/2016	03:46:07	東京 田舎 小さい
Units Cleared		26/03/2016	03:53:25	
Incident Disposed		26/03/2016	03:58:57	
Qualifiers	The second secon	The state of the s	" In Assert Internation	
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PUBLIC PLACE	The second secon	
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	March 1997 March 1997	CLOSED BY M	OCE	
THEME		CRIME	Maria Maria	172.19
ISR Relations				
PERSONS - INTEREST				
UNIFI CRIME REFERENCE - RELATION	INC CR/019358/16:REQUESTE	D BY OPERATOR 5685	8	
ISR Comments	M. Bedric to			
		THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	3:43:15 TBRAD	56075
		26/03/2016 0	3:45:26 TBRAD	56075
Vulnerable/At Risk=N		The second secon	3:45:52 TBRAD	56075
FT31N DISPATCH FROM INI	FORMED FORM	26/03/2016 03	3:46:06 TBRAD	56075
FT31N 6 - At Scene		26/03/2016 03		

EPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT31N (17041 BRATCHER 3446597), FT31N (15290 CORBIDGE #3446598): IMMEDIATE; US CIRCS/INSECURE PREM/VEH; TQ4 SDS; WINSTONS; 62 ICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON;	26/03/2016	03:46:08	AWSERVEK	AWSKV
B900; .; DCP-20160326-0127	26/03/2016	03:46:08	AWSERVER	AWSRV
T31N - BUST IP BETWEEN TO PARTIES AT WINSTONS AND NO RIME COMPLAINT COMING FROM EITHER PARTY. FEMALE HAS A INOR INJURY. THEY HAVE GONE THEIR SEPERATE WAYS. WE AVE DETAILS OF	26/03/2016		TBRAD	56075
OTH PARTIES AND WILL CRIME COMMON ASSAULT. CLOSE THE OG.	26/03/2016	03:53:21	TBRAD	56075
T31N 2 - Available	26/03/2016	03:53:25	TBRAD	56075
ransfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	26/03/2016	03:53:25	TBRAD	56075
ncident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	26/03/2016			56075
ransfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	26/03/2016	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN		56075
VILL BE CRIMED BY 15290	26/03/2016		TBRAD	56075
take sure any PNC markers are removed before dosure:NO HAS	26/03/2016		TBRAD	56075
Olsposition code: ,'171','279'	26/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	56075
lo. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	26/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	S6075
DIC 17041	26/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	56075
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	26/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	56075
OCP-20160326-0127 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	26/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	56075
NCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	26/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	56075
Complete person record:NO	26/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	56075
Complete vehicle record:NO	26/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	56075
Dummy action to allow futher actions to be added:NO	25/03/2016	03:58:57	TBRAD	56075
JNIFI CRIME REFERENCE CR/019358/16 REQUESTED BY USER 56858	26/03/2016	14:30:05	CCE14	56858
ISR Additional Comments		OF THE STREET		
26/03/16 03:43 50LIDN86 NE53/0004 JP400M02 5056075	26/03/201	6 03:44:13	TBRAD	56075
1 POSSIBLE (CONSIDER YEAR OF BIRTH SEARCH)	26/03/201	6 03:44:13	TBRAD	56075
SRCH	26/03/201	6 03:44:13	TBRAD	56075
WM:1 AS:7 DNA:2 DH:5 AL:1	26/03/201	6 03:44:13	TBRAD	56075
PNCID 13/477674H	26/03/201			56075
22/03/96 BRISTOL CRO 396365/13Q	26/03/201	6 03:44:1	TBRAD	56075
MALE WHITENORTHEURO	26/03/201			56075
OFFENDS ON BAIL (3)		6 03:44:1		56075
DNA E+W NOT REQUIRED DNA PROFILE HELD ON NDNAD FOR E+W		6 03:44:1		56075
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS AS AT 02/10/15 (HOME)	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.	6 03:44:1	The same of the sa	56075
	The state of the s	6 03:44:1		56075
(52CF)	_	6 03:44:1		56075
	26/03/201	6 03:44:1	3 TBRAD	56075
RECORD LAST UPDATED 11/10/15 17:35		6 03:44:1		56075

Data Protection Act 1998. This document is restricted.
Unauthorised use or disclosure is unlawful.
Any disclosure, copying, distribution of the information contained herein is strictly prohibited.

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20160402-0119 (Closed)

02/04/2016 03:26:47	· 10A, PERSONAL ASB	DCP-20160402 0119 / DCP	RADIO	719	DCP V3
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	DOORSTAFF WANT - ASSISTANCE	ROUNDHAM	Officer	Dealing:151	13
Operator:56456	Dispatcher:56456	FP2C (288919,60645	Creato	r Wkstn:TBR	AD
Address Information	Manipulation like (P)			Till Silv	
WINSTONS, WINSTONS				133	
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTO	ON, TQ4 5DS		Dispositi	on Codes	
Proximity:	[X] G Valid	azeteer ation	117	WDY/NUISA	NC BEH
Complainant Information	Christian Christ		STREET DRINK/RO	WDY/NUISA	NC BEH
SB900			ALC: N		
	NO SE OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR	1.1000	Augustinian	THE WHEX	
CALLER [?] Media Conseni ETA Given	t [?] Repeat Vict. [N] N/A [?]	HYS Priority [7]		Carlo Sept April Office a Carlo	Textile
		25			31/4 (5)
Notes:					
Date / Time Information	285 (C. 1850) - 33 (=0.			J	
Call Received	SALE AND A SALE A	02/04/201	6	03:26:47	
Call Answered		02/04/201	6	03:26:47	
incident Created		02/04/201	16	03:26:47	1111117
Address Validated		02/04/201	16	03:26:54	
Initial Input Complete		02/04/20	6	03:27:31	
Transfer Sent		02/04/20:	.6	03:34:37	
Transfer Accepted		02/04/20:	L6	03:36:53	
Resource Dispatched		02/04/20:	L6	03:27:50	
Arrived at Scene		02/04/20	16	03:30:35	#.3 7.10
Units Cleared		02/04/20:	16	03:34:37	
Incident Disposed		02/04/20	16	03:37:46	
Qualifiers				mark link of	Y " = 7
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	SA COMPANIE SAME	PUBLIC P	LACE		
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		CLOSED !	Y MOCE	15.02	
THEME		PERSONA	LASB		
ISR Comments		200 = 0.00			
Vulnerable/At Risk=N		02/04/201	6 03:27:31	TBRAD	56456
SOP(s) VIEWED Call Type\/	ASB.mht	02/04/201	6 03:27:34	TBRAD	56456
FP40N DISPATCH FROM IN	FORMED FORM	02/04/201	6 03:27:50	TBRAD	56456
#3474604), FP40N (15113	NT TO FP40N (14767 EDGAR KENNARD #3474605): IMMEDIAT WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST,	(E;)	6 03:27:52		
DCP-20160402-0119		02/04/201	6 03:27:52	AWSERVER	AWSRV
FT500 DISPATCH FROM IN	FORMED FORM	02/04/201	6 03:27:54	TBRAD	56456

#3474607), FT500 (13170 MCLAUGHLIN #3474608): IMMEDIATE; PERSONAL ASB; TQ4 SDS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST,	02/04/2016	03:27:56	AWSERVER	AWSRV
AIGNTON; SB900; DCP-20160402-0119	02/04/2016	03:27:56	AWSERVER	AWSRV
	02/04/2016			56456
T30N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM			AWSERVER	
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT30N (17073 LEDSAM #3474610), FT30N (13656 HAMILTON-SCHASCHKE #3474611): MMEDIATE; PERSONAL ASB; TQ4 SDS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA 5T, PAIGNTON; SB900;	'	03.27.30)
DCP-20160402-0119	02/04/2016	03:27:58	AWSERVER	AWSRV
58900 - PERSONS IN STREET WITH SHIRTS OF - DORRSTAFF REQUESTING HELP	02/04/2016			56456
T500 6 - At Scene			AWSERVER	
FP40N 6 - At Scene	02/04/2016	03:32:08	AWSERVER	AWSRV
58900 - NO FIGHTING - JUST LOTS OF MEN GESTICULATING	02/04/2016	03:32:26	TBRAD	56456
FT30N 6 - At Scene	02/04/2016	03:33:57	TBRAD	56456
FT30N - NOTHING GOING ON HERE	02/04/2016	03:34:31	TBRAD	56456
FT30N 2 - Available	02/04/2016	03:34:35	TBRAD	56456
FP40N 2 - Available	02/04/2016			56456
FT500 2 - Available	02/04/2016	03:34:37	TBRAD	56456
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	02/04/2016	03:34:37	TBRAD	56456
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	02/04/2016	03:34:37	TBRAD	56456
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	02/04/2016	03:36:53	TBRAD	56456
LIC TAG ADDED:	02/04/2010			56456
NPT TAG ADDED:	02/04/2010			56456
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure: Yes:	02/04/201			56456
Add TAG for neighbourhood: Yes:	02/04/201			56456
Disposition code: ,'111','225'	02/04/201	6 03:37:46	TBRAD	56456
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	02/04/201	6 03:37:46	TBRAD	56456
OIC 15113	02/04/201			56456
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	02/04/201			56456
DCP-20160402-0119 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	02/04/201			56456
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL		6 03:37:40		56456
Complete person record:NO	صصنعين بشيعة الس	6 03:37:40		56456
Complete vehicle record:NO		6 03:37:4		56456
Update Caller:NO		6 03:37:4		56456
You Matter We Care:NO		6 03:37:4		56456
NO REQUIREMENT FOR NPT FOLLOW UP			6 FP_NBM5	30574
NPT TAG DELETED	02/04/201	6 07:57:2	3 FP_NBM5	30574

Data Protection Act 1998. This document is restricted.
Unauthorised use or disclosure is unlawful.
Any disclosure, copying, distribution of the information contained herein is strictly prohibited.

(

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 -

3

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons

Date Rec'd

03/05/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

FREEBORN Toby 12814

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Station Square

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

Alledged problems with door staff

Comments

Mr Mudge away on leave so therefore spoke to Amy Mudge in relation to this matter. This was a replacement due to BMAD weekend and she will take immediate steps and speak to emerald Security and ensure that there is a more suitable

replacement for forthcoming weekend.

Call also received from Graham stevens to discuss this matter and he will address mattrs with the doorman. A suitable replacement will be found for Winstons Door.

As appropriate steps have been taken NFA required in relation to 1.10

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

50

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 Winstons.dobx

Content Type. Item

Created at 03/05/2016 10:14 by BAKEWELL Denise 56564 Last modified at 13/05/2016 11:23 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close





Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

Į	File No.: Computer URN: Minute No.:
	To be completed for any alcohol related incident or for information on any licensed premises. When attending an incident please use the reverse of this form to record as much detail as operationally possible. This form to be submitted to the Licensing Unit as soon as possible. Nominal and / or intelligence MUST be submitted via Source and Covert Intelligence System (CIS).
	Licensing objective: • The prevention of crime and disorder; • Public safety; • The prevention of public nulsance; and • The protection of children from harm.
	Report type: Visit Incident Other COMMENTS Date: 01/05/2016 Time: 0300
	OIS Ref.: N/A Crime No.: N/A
	Name of premises (where applicable): WINSTONS
	Address: STATION SQUARE , PAIGNTON
	Brief summary / action taken: Designated Premises Supervisor (DPS) on the premises? Yes No Name of DPS (or person in charge if no DPS): Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive Other: NUMEROUS PASSING COMMENTS WERE MADE BY MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC WITH REGARDS TO THE POOR ATTITUDE OF THE DOORSTAFF WORKING TONIGHT AT THE FRONT OF WINSTONS. THIS WAS MAINLY AIMED AT THE LARGE BUILD DOOR SUPERVISOR WITH BEARD AND HALF SHAVEN HEAD (NAME UNKNOWN) WHO WAS WORKING ON THE FRONT DOOR. A COUPLE OF TIMES IT SEEMED THAT INSTEAD OF DIFFUSING THE SITUATION HE CONTINUED TO ARGUE WITH PATRONS WHICH IN TURNED ESCALATED THEIR BEHAVIOUR. ONE PASSING MOP COMMENTED AT HOW RUDE THIS DOOR SUPERVISOR WAS BEING TO PEOPLE AT THE PREMISES AND THAT IT WAS UNCALLED FOR AND UNPROFESSIONAL. QUITE A FEW INCIDENTS WERE NOTED WHERE POLICE BECAME INVOLVED WHILST DOOR STAFF WERE TRYING TO EJECT PEOPLE BUT KEPT WINDING THEM UP CAUSING PROBLEMS. Submitted by: Name: FREEBORN Force No.: 2814 Signed: PC 2814 FREEBORN Date: 01/05/2016 Time: 0500
	Officers present at inspection: PC 2814 FREEBORN PC 1834 HILL

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:	
 Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area) 	☐ Yes ☐ No
Premises Licence (complete) produced to office (A constable can request to see full licence)	ers?
Crime and Disorder:	
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside p Any drinks promotions in operation at time of v Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	
Public Safety: 1. CCTV on premises? Yes No Incident captured? Yes No Image quality? Good Poor O	Working at time of visit? ☐ Yes ☐ No Staff able to download? ☐ Yes ☐ No ther:
2. Door staff on duty? X Yes No If Yes, r	number: 1 ON THE FRONT- UNSURE INSIDE
	Licence displayed? Yes No
3. Do the premises look overcrowded? Yes 4. Method of checking the customer numbers: D	
T] No
6. Tables / glasses kept tidy?] No
7. Any smoking inside premises? Yes	No
Public Nuisance: 1. Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? 2. Any smokers standing outside of premises? 3. Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises.	
Protection of Children:	
Any underage offences detected on the premate. What proof of age policy is operated in the pre-	
3. How is this publicised?4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	☐ Yes ☐ No
Any other information:	
	Page 30

SharePoint Sites SMART Julie 50403 ~ Newsfeed OneDrive Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton Item Type L10 Prem Name Winstons Paignton Date Rec'd 24/05/2016 **Date Due Event Start Date Event End Date Submitting Officer** BIRCH Alan 12856 **Applicant Surname**

Prem Street

Applicant First Name
Proposed DPS Surname
Proposed DPS First Name

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pele COSBY

Item Report Summary

Friday 20th at 0445 hrs approx 6 persons within smoking area and also a number of persons within premsies who

seemed to be drinking and socialising.

Saturday 21st - Incident at 2320 re alleged assault. CCTV showed an altercation between a number of excessively drunk males. At 0450 hrs officers saw numerous persons within who seemed to be drinking and socialising.

Comments

See letter attached

Task closed.

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

145

Item Briefed

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons Paignton

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Letter Winstons 1.0 080716.doc

Winstons 24052016 L10.doc

Content Type, Item

Created at 24/05/2016 14 58 by SMART Julie 50403 Last modified at 11/07/2016 13 01 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close

to askill all Angley if may make a companion and many thing willow all services and force size.

mani a lating off right leaves also said left may a some represent the property of

Our ref: Lic/Dev/PC

Your ref:

Mr J Mudge,
Designated Premises Supervisor
Winstons
Station Square
Paignton
TQ4 5DS

Licensing Department (East)
Devon and Comwall Police HQ
Middlemoor
Exeter, Devon EX2 7HQ

8 July 2016

Telephone: 01392 225653

Dear Mr Mudge

I am writing to you in your capacity as Designated Supervisor of the above named premises. This is following our meeting on Wednesday 29 June 2016 regarding the following concerns:-

- Friday 22 and Saturday 23 May 2016 at 0445 hours and 0450 hours respectfully where a
 number of persons were in the smoking area and appeared to be socialising, and then appeared
 to continually drink within the premises. This is beyond the licensable activity times on the
 licence and under the licensing Act 2003 would be a breach under Section 136 of the Act. Also
 on Saturday night at 2320 hours police discovered and incident where an alleged altercation took
 place between a number of excessively drunken males, which resulted in one male punched
 another. This was confirmed on CCTV at the time of the incident.
- A group of individuals standing outside the premises on Friday 3 June at 1845 hours close to the kerb side on the pavement drinking alcohol. It was highlighted to staff that initially stopped this but soon after the males then reappeared outside along with their drinks. This clearly undermines the licensing Act 2003, and in particular the prevention of crime and disorder and public safety objectives.
- On Friday 28 June at 1700 hours when a male was fast asleep on terraced smoking area of the
 premises. It appeared to the Officer that the male was sleeping through drunkenness and after
 being woken up soon went back to sleep again. The male was ejected from the premises when
 staff was made aware of the situation.

During our discussion you stated that staff will be reminded to be aware of the outside area coupled with a bar monitor to be added to the CCTV system on the premises to help with the supervision of this area. This would help address this matter and improve the supervision of this area throughout the times of trading.

The police would also strongly suggest that you give consideration to supporting the licensing objectives in relation to high levels of drunkenness, which has been highlighted in the above.

On this occasion I am aware that you have taken steps to rectify the expressed concern that have been identified in relation to the premises. Should, however incidents of this nature continue to occur then this may result in further action being taken in relation to the Premises Licence.

Copy of this letter has been sent to the Torbay Licensing Authority for their information.

If you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact me on 0759 5011601 or leave a message for me via the Licensing Hub, Middlemoor on 01392 225653.

Yours faithfully

Mr P Cosby Licensing Officer Devon BCU Devon and Comwall Constabulary

DEVON &	Cornwall
CONSTA	BULARY

File No.:	Computer URN:	N	linute No.:	
	ident or for information on any licen ossible. Nominal and / or intellige			
icensing objective:	 The prevention of crime and disc Public safety; The prevention of public nuisance The protection of children from h 	ce; and		76
ame of premises: Winston	ns	der - mind L		
Report type: Visit Inc	cident		Date: Vario	us Time: Various
DIS Ref.:	C	rime No.:		
Friday 22 nd May 2016 Officers patrolled the area o	ken (if not recorded elsewhere): of Winstons at 04:45 hours in which umber of persons were within the pr			
riday 22 nd May 2016 Officers patrolled the area of aving a cigarette also a number of a cigarette also and saturday 23 nd May 2016 CCTV which showed an alter of the action of the	of Winstons at 04:45 hours in which imber of persons were within the process of the control of t	emise and seemed to ault took place in Wins ssively drunk males in	be drinking and s tons. Police wen which one male	socialising. It and viewed punched anothe
Friday 22 nd May 2016 Officers patrolled the area of aving a cigarette also a number of the second	of Winstons at 04:45 hours in which imber of persons were within the process of the control of t	emise and seemed to ault took place in Wins ssively drunk males in	tons. Police wen which one male premise who se	socialising. It and viewed punched another emed to be

Licensing officer:

Forwarded to Daily Tasking:

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Officers present at inspection:					
					1
s 2					
					
Administration:	⊠ Yes	□No			
 Designated Premises Supervisor (DPS) on the premises? Name of DPS (or person in charge if no DPS): John Mudge 	M 162	☐ 140			
⊠ Helpful					
Premises Licence (summary displayed)?	⊠ Yes	□No			
(It should be displayed in the public area)		N-			
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes	⊠ No			
Crime and Disorder:					
Any violence inside / outside premises?	⊠ Yes	□ No			
Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises?	⊠ Yes ☐ Yes	□ No 図 No			
4. Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit?	☐ Yes	⊠ No			
5. Any evidence of excessive drunkenness?	⊠ Yes	□No			
Public Safety:					
	g at time of v		⊠ Yes	□No	
	e to downlo	ad?	☐ Yes	⊠No	
image quality? ☐ Good ☐ Poor ☐ Other: 2. Door slaff on duty? ☐ Yes ☐ No If Yes, number:					
	e displayed?			□No	
3. Do the premises look overcrowded? ☐ Yes ☒ No				- 11110	
4. Method of checking the customer numbers:					
5. Radio system in use? ☑ Yes □ No					
6. Tables / glasses kept tidy? ☑ Yes □ No					
7. Any smoking inside premises? ☐ Yes ☑ No	_				
Public Nuisance:	57 Vee 5	7 M-			
 Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? Any smokers standing outside of premises? 	_	⊒No ⊒No			
Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?		⊠ No		Databili	
Protection of Children:			a se kin		
1. Any underage offences detected on the premises?	× ⊠No				
2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises?					
3. How is this publicised?	ara Ata				
4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age? ☑ Yes	i □No				
m	200				
Page 3	50				

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 +

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons

Date Rec'd

07/06/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

BROWN Mike 30253

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Sumame

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

disorder outside premises

Comments

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

145

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

L10 Winstons 030616.docx Letter Winstons 1.0 080716.doc

Content Type: Item

Created at 07/06/2016 13 49 by

BAKEWELL Denise 56564

Close

Last modified at 11/07/2016 13:05 by COSBY Peter 55186



Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

File No.:	Computer URN:		Minute No.:		
To be completed for any alcohol related incident or for information on any licensed premises. This form to be submitted to the Licensing Unit as soon as possible. Nominal and / or intelligence MUST be submitted via Source and Covert Intelligence System (CIS).					
• Public • The p	revention of crime and safety; revention of public nu rotection of children fo	isance; and			
Report type: Visit Incident		On House	Date	: 030616 Time: 1845	
OIS Ref.:		Crime No.:			
Name of premises (where applicab	le): Winstons				
Address: Victoria Street Paignton	- MANAGER STEEL				
Brief summary / action taken (if no	t recorded elsewhe	re):			
Group of males stood on pavement v I called 900 who inturn phoned the p Not long after the males reappeared	remises. After a few r	ninutes the males were t	aken inside by		
Submitted by: Name: Brown Signed: 30253		Date: 060616		ee No.: 30253 e: 1113	
Action taken by Licensing Unit:		Date. 0000 to	1 114 11	3. 111U	
	u.			es .	
Licensing officer:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Forwarded to Daily Tasking:	-1_	2000			

Page 39

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:					
 Designated Premises Supervisor (DPS) on the premises? Name of DPS (or person in charge if no DPS): □ Heloful □ Unheloful □ Obstructive □ Other: 	☐ Yes	□No			
☐ Helpful ☐ Unhelpful ☐ Obstructive ☐ Other: 2. Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	☐ Yes	□No			
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes	□No			
Crime and Disorder:					
Any violence inside / outside premises?	☐ Yes	□No	edated in	H	
2. Any public order inside / outside premises?	☐ Yes	□ No □ No			
Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit?	☐ Yes	□ No			
5. Any evidence of excessive drunkenness?	☐ Yes	□No			
Public Safety:					
	ng at time of		☐ Yes	□ No	
Molocut orbitals.	able to downl	oad?	☐ Yes	□No	
Image quality? Good Poor Other:					
2. Door staff on duty? Yes No If Yes, number:	المستوات المستوا		□ Vee	□ No	
	ce displayed	20 HI	☐ Yes	□No	
3. Do the premises look overcrowded? Yes No					
4. Method of checking the customer numbers:5. Radio system in use? ☐ Yes ☐ No					
5. Radio system in use? ☐ Yes ☐ No 6. Tables / glasses kept tidy? ☐ Yes ☐ No					
7. Any smoking inside premises? Yes No					
Public Nuisance:				· · · · · · ·	
Any noise or nuisance outside of premises?	☐ Yes	□No			
2. Any smokers standing outside of premises?	_	□No			
Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	☐ Yes	□No			
Protection of Children:					
 Any underage offences detected on the premises? What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? How is this publicised? 	es 🗆 No				
4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	es 🗆 N	D			
r Done	46				

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 +

1

5

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

17/06/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

FREEBORN Toby 12814

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Great Western Road

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

DISORDER ON/OFF- Male had been ejected for threatening patrons & trying to start fights. Male then attempted to start fights in Station Square, arrested for D & D.

CR/038558 refers.

Comments

Pro-activeness taken by doorstaff at Winston assisting
Officers by pointing out invidual who was attempting to start

fights with other MOP.

Male arrested on suspicion of D&D

This was discussed in detail at meeting with Mr Mudge

Winston on 6 July

Under national decision model NFA steps required in relation to this matter but Mr Mudge aware of warning

against levels of drunkennness.

Visit tasked

NO

Page 41

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons Paignton

LA Time Taken

LO Time Taken

125

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 Winstons.dotx

Content Type: Item

Created at 20/06/2016 12.43 by EDGECOMBE Kim 50017
Last modified at 11/07/2016 09 59 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close



Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

Sa

Computer Civia.	Islinute No				
To be completed for any alcohol related incident or for attending an incident please use the reverse of this for This form to be submitted to the Licensing Unit as soon be submitted via Source and Covert Intelligence St	m to record as much detail as operationally possible. n as possible. Nominal and / or intelligence MUST ystem (CIS).				
 Public safety; 					
 The prevention of public no 					
 The protection of children to 	from harm.				
Report type: Visit Incident Other	Date: 11/06/2016 Time: 0245HRS				
OIS Ref.:	Crime No.: CR/038558/16				
Name of premises (where applicable): WINSTONS					
-Address: GREAT WESTERN ROAD PAIGNTON					
Brief summary / action taken:					
Designated Premises Supervisor (DPS) on the premis	es? 🛛 Yes 🔲 No				
Name of DPS (or person in charge if no DPS):					
☐ Helpful ☐ Unhelpful ☐ Obstructive	Other:				
At approximately 02:45 hours officers were made awa PAIGNTON outside WINSTONS PUB by doorstaff from	re of an ongoing incident in STATION SQUARE m the location.				
Police were informed by door staff that they had ejected a male after he was threatening patrons inside trying to start fights with them for no known reason. He then started trying to fight with a member of the public outside the pub. They then pointed the male out to attending officers.					
Officers saw a male who looked to me like he was goi language and he was shouting at him. He continued to being drunk and disorderly in a public place.	ng to start fighting with another male due to his body o try and start fights and was arrested on suspicion of				
Submitted by: Name: FREEBORN	Force No.: 2814				
Signed: TOBY FREEBORN	Date: 17/06/2016 Time: 19:31				
Officers present at inspection:					

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:		
 Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area) 	Yes No	
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes ☐ No	
Crime and Disorder:		
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	☐ Yes ☐ No	
Public Safety:		
Incident captured?	ting at time of visit?	⊒ No ⊒ No
2. Door staff on duty? Yes No If Yes, number: SIA licensed? Yes No Licer	nce displayed?	∃·No
3. Do the premises look overcrowded? Yes No		Plant Floris
4. Method of checking the customer numbers:		
5. Radio system in use?		
6. Tables / glasses kept tidy?		ms=\mi
Public Nuisance:		
 Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? Any smokers standing outside of premises? Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises? 	☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No	
Protection of Children:		
 Any underage offences detected on the premises? What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? 	′es 🗍 No	
3. How is this publicised? 4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	/es 🗌 No	
	162 🗆 140	
Any other information:		
the state of the s		
Dogg	11	
Date Date	AA	

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 +

3 2

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L30

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

06/07/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

MUNFORD Niki 74899

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

Op Brookland visit on 24/06/16. 2 x SIA, good CCTV,

breathalyser being used. No challenge 21/25 posters

Comments

LO to speak to DPS Mr Mudge to ensure think 25 poster is

displayed. Otherwise no specific concerns highlighted.

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

LO Time Taken

20

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Winstons L10a Op Brookland 240616.pdf

Content Type item

Page 45

OTTO TODOC OTIOZNOTO

Created at 06/07/2016 13:42 by SMART Julie 50403 Last modified at 08/07/2016 11:13 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close

10

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 -

2

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton

item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

28/06/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

FREEBORN Toby 12814

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Great Western Road

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

ejected male who was asleep outside the premises

Comments

See letter attached

Task closed

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

4

LO Time Taken

145

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Stalus

COMPLETE

Attachments

L10 Winstons.docx

Content Type: Item

Page 47

Created at 29/06/2016 07 50 by MILLION-BLUETT Vicki 55637 Last modified at 11/07/2016 13.06 by COSBY Peter 55186

Clase



Form No. L10 Rev. 10/2012

Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

File No.:	Computer URN:	Minute No.:	
To be completed for any alcohol attending an incident please use This form to be submitted to the I be submitted via Source and C	the reverse of this form icensing Unit as soon:	to record as much detail as op as possible. Nominal and / or	erationally possible.
• Public • The p	prevention of crime and c safety; prevention of public nuls protection of children fro	sance; and	
Report type:	dent	Date: 28	3/06/16 Time: 17:00
OIS Ref.:	C	rime No,:	
Name of premises (where appl	icable): WINSTONS		
Address: GREAT WESTERN RO	AD PAIGNTON	ernamelenlijkeling av en	
Brief summary / action taken:			
Designated Premises Supervisor		37 Yes No	
Name of DPS (or person in charge	•		
<u> </u>		ther:	
ON WALKING PAST WINSTON: TABLES OUTSIDE OF THE PUB THOUGH HE WAS SLEEPING T INTO THE PREMISES AND INF DRUNKEN SLEEP IN THEIR SL PREMISES BUT WERE UNWAF	B, HE WOKE UP FOR A THROUGH DRUNKENE ORMED THE BAR STA EEPING AREA. THEY	A SHORT AMOUNT OF TIME ESS. HE THEN WENT BACK ' AFF THAT ONE OF THEIR PA THEN DULY EJECTED THE I	AND LOOKED AS TO SLEEP. I WENT TRONS WAS IN A MALE FROM THE
Substitut has blown DC FDFF	ODN.	Fo	rce No.: 2814
Submitted by: Name: PC FREEE Signed: PC FREEBORN	IORN		ne: 1900
Officers present at inspection:		Date. Zordor to Titl	10. 1000
Omocia present at mapeonom			

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:			
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	☐ Yes ☐ No		==1 =
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes ☐ No		
Crime and Disorder:			
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	☐ Yes ☐ No		
Public Safety:			
· = =	king at time of visit? If able to download?	Yes No	
	ence displayed? o	Yes No	LINCHEN
5. Radio system in use? ☐ Yes ☐ No 6. Tables / glasses kept tidy? ☐ Yes ☐ No 7. Any smoking inside premises? ☐ Yes ☐ No			
Public Nuisance:			
 Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? Any smokers standing outside of premises? Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises? 	Yes No Yes No Yes No		
Protection of Children:			
Any underage offences detected on the premises? What proof of age policy is operated in the premises?	Yes 🗌 No		
3. How is this publicised? 4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	Yes No		
Any other information:			
Page	§ 5 0	H 1	

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive

ve Sites

SMART Julie 50403 +

0

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

26/07/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

PIKE Daniel 10615

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

62 Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

TQ4 5DS

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

Males ejected from premises

Comments

Discussed the contents of L10 with Mr Mudge and LO aware that this male was placed on FP facebook sight as being banned from premises and other premises should resist allowing this male on to their premises due to his verbal aggressiveness that evening. He was removed due to carry a bottle but resist ejection from premises hence he was

removed from area by police.

Level of drunkenness of male not determined apart from appearing drunk so under national decision model NFA

taken.

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

125

Page 51

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons Paignton

Page 2 of 2

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 Winstons 24072016.docx

Content Type: Item

Created at 26/07/2016 11:40 by BAKEWELL Denise 56564
Last modified at 12/08/2016 09 18 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close



Form No. L10 Rev. 10/2012

Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

File No.:	Computer URN:		Minute No.:	
attending an incident ple This form to be submitte	v alcohol related incident or for it ease use the reverse of this for ed to the Licensing Unit as soon ce and Covert Intelligence Sy	n to record as much of as possible. Nomin	detail as ope	rationally possible.
Licensing objective:	 The prevention of crime and Public safety; The prevention of public nu The protection of children for 	isance; and		
Report type:			Date: 24/07/	2016 Time: 01:00
OIS Ref.: None		Crime No.: N/A		
Name of premises (wh	ere applicable): Winstons			
Address: 62 Victoria Str	eet, Palgnton, Devon, TQ4 5D	S		
Brief summary / action	taken:	5	h	
Designated Premises S	upervisor (DPS) on the premise	es? 🛛 Yes 🔲 No		
Name of DPS (or person	n in charge if no DPS): Unknow	מא		
☐ Helpful ☐ Unhelp		ken with Other:		
Whilst officers were on ejected from the public	night time economy duty witnes	ssed		being
	riouse. Fred the public house in posses	sion of a concealed b	ottle of alcoi	nol that he had
	ng inside and trying to consume	e. He was ejected an	d became at	ousive outside to
door staff refusing to lea	ave. licers opinion was drunk.			
	e removed from the area by po	lice.		
				*
Submitted by: Name: P				e No.: 10615
Signed: PC 615 Dan Pi		Date: 24/07/2016	Time	: 22:15
Officers present at ins	spection:			
PC 2307 Gilbrook PC 7015 Orchard				
3				
•		•		
				-

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:	
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	⊠ Yes □ No
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	⊠ Yes □ No
Crime and Disorder:	IL Final
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	Yes
Public Safety:	
Incident captured?	ting at time of visit? ⊠ Yes □ No able to download? □ Yes ⊠ No
2. Door staff on duty? ☐ Yes ☐ No If Yes, number: 3 ☐ SIA licensed? ☐ Yes ☐ No Licer	nce displayed?
3. Do the premises look overcrowded? X Yes No	
4. Method of checking the customer numbers: Unknown	
5. Radio system in use?	- 100 Jan-1905
6. Tables / glasses kept tidy? Yes No	
7. Any smoking inside premises? Yes No	
Public Nuisance:	- Land 100
 Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? Any smokers standing outside of premises? Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises? 	☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No
Protection of Children:	
1. Any underage offences detected on the premises?	res 🗵 No
2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? U	
3. How is this publicised? Unknown	District and the sent
4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	′es ⊠ No
Any other information: Throughtout the course of the night time economy patrol the were a large amount of persons congregating outside the customers were trying to become involved. It did appear drunkiness in the officers opinion.	ne premises. During the incident other
Hard I have been been been been been been been be	
THE BARRY TO BE SHOWN IN	
150000	ÆA
Page	594

SharePoint

Newsfeed

Sites OneDrive

SMART Julie 50403 -

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons

Item Type

110

Prem Name

Winstons

Date Rec'd

26/07/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

PIKE Daniel 10615

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

Disorder out site premises fighting and shouting disorderely

.30 people from Winstons and Crazy behaviour....

Horse both on same street

Comments

visited Winstons and spoke to DPS Mr John Mudge. This was meant to be a meeting with Mr from Crazy Horse but they have advised police that the doors are shut to public WEF 15/8.

This occurred out on the street where the it was started by a couple of people but difficult to judge what premises they appeared from. It escalted by way of others in the immediate area getting involved which then escalated figures in station road.

I expressed cocerns in relation to licensing Act 2003 and licensing objectives that although it was difficult to

Page 55

determine who was at fault this in future cannot be tolerated by police and appropriate steps will be taken if this occurs in the future.

He fully appreciates that he needs to ensure that persons leaving his premises will be disperse quitely and in an orderly fashion to avoid any situation like this in future.

Under national decision model NFA taken but will remain on office file in event of any reoccurence.

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

125

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 Winstons and Crazy Horse,dock

Content Type: Item

Created at 26/07/2016 11 44 by BAKEWELL Denise 56564 Last modified at 12/08/2016 08 55 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close



Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

File No.:	Computer URN:	ss-mall fillings	Minute No.:					
To be completed for any alcohol related incident or for information on any licensed premises. When attending an incident please use the reverse of this form to record as much detail as operationally possible. This form to be submitted to the Licensing Unit as soon as possible. Nominal and / or intelligence MUST be submitted via Source and Covert Intelligence System (CIS).								
	 The prevention of crime Public safety; The prevention of public The protection of childre 	nuisance; and						
Report type: Visit		1, 14 70 70	Date: 24/07/	2016 Time: 03:00				
OIS Ref.: None		Crime No.: N/A						
Name of premises (whe	re applicable): Winstons a	and Crazy Horse Salo	วก					
Address: Victoria Street, I	Paignton		THE PERSON NAMED IN					
Name of DPS (or person Helpful Unhelpfu Whilst conducting night til around 30 persons that h Victoria Street, Paigton. A number of persons wer and seperated and inform house that spilled out into	pervisor (DPS) on the prenin charge if no DPS): Unkrul	nown spoken with Other: disorder occurred in the ns public house at the sing disorderley in the clear there had been a	the middle of the Crazy Horse street. The grant incident in on	saloon bar on oup were dispersed e of the public				
Submitted by: Name: PC				e No.: 10615				
Signed: PC 615 Dan Pike		Date: 24/07/20	16 Time	: 22:30				
Officers present at insp PC 2307 Gilbrook PC 7015 Orchard PC 5238 Gould PC 7113 Randle	ection:							

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:			
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	⊠ Yes □ No		dilipati III
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	⊠ Yes □ No		e our some of
Crime and Disorder:			
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	Yes □ No Yes □ No		
Public Safety:			
Incident captured?		Yes Yes Yes ✓ Yes ✓ Yes N N N	
2. Door staff on duty? Yes No If Yes, number: Unk			
SIA licensed?	e displayed?	⊠ Yes	□No
Public Nuisance:			
Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? Any smokers standing outside of premises? Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	X Yes ☐ No X Yes ☐ No X Yes ☐ No		
Protection of Children:			
1. Any underage offences detected on the premises? 2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? 3. How is this published?	s 🗵 No		
3. How is this publicised? 4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	s 🗵 No		
Any other information:			
There was a large amount of litter in the street including alco on Victoria Street, Palgnton. This was an incident that could have become very serious if disperse the group. All persons involved were very drunk and had been inside ei	officers were not n	earby wi	nen it occurred to
THE THE DOLLAR EXECUTORS OF THE ESTATE			
Page:	58		

13

ISR Report

FB509 DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20160807-0008 (Closed)

ISR Report: DCP-20160807-07/08/2016 00:03:52 9A, NUISANCE ASB RADIO DCP V3 0008 / DCP Priority:(2) PROMPT **NUISANCE ASB** ROUNDHAM Officer Dealing: 13058 FP2C Operator:56963 Dispatcher: 56963 Creator Wkstn: CRE1 (288919,60645) **Address Information** WINSTONS, WINSTONS 62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS **Disposition Codes** ROWDY/INCONSIDERATE [X] Gazeteer Proximity: Validation BEHAVIOUR ROWDY/INCONSIDERATE BEHAVIOUR Complainant Information CCTV, PARTNER ORGANISATION [7] Media Consent [7] Repeat Vict. [N] N/A [7] HYS Priority [?] ETA Given Date / Time Information Call Received 07/08/2016 00:03:52 Call Answered 07/0B/2016 00:03:52 Incident Created 07/08/2016 00:03:52 Address Validated 07/08/2016 OD:04:10 Initial Input Complete 07/08/2016 00:04:48 Transfer Sent 07/08/2016 00:05:44 Transfer Accepted 07/08/2016 00:05:44 Resource Dispatched 07/08/2016 00:05:37 Arrived at Scene 07/08/2016 00:19:24 Units Cleared 07/08/2016 00:38:52 Incident Disposed 07/08/2016 00:39:13 Qualifiers DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS PRIVATE PLACE DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS CLOSED BY MOCE THEME **NUISANCE ASB ISR Relations** PERSONS - INTEREST ISR Comments OBJECT(S) VIEWED 07/08/2016 00:04:12 CRE1 56963 Vulnerable/At Risk=N 07/08/2016 00:04:48 CRE1 56963 SOP(s) VIEWED Cail Type\ASB.mht 07/08/2016||00:04:51 CRE1 56963 MALE IN MOBILITY SCOOTER WITH PLASTER CAST ON LEG HAS 07/08/2016 00:05:30 CRE1 56963 ASSAULTED DOOR STAFF AND MEMBER OF PUBLIC

07/08/2016 00:05:38

07/08/2016 00:05:39

Page 59

CRE1

56963

AWSERVER AWSRV

EPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FB509 (13058 WALTON 13997241), FB509 (11929 FINLOW #3997242): PROMPT;				
IUISANCE ASB; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, ALGNTON; CCTV; .;				
CP-20160807-0008	07/08/2016	00:05:39	AWSERVER	AWSRV
riority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRE1 Priority Control	07/08/2016	00:05:44	CRE1	56963
BRAD For Control	07/08/2016	00:05:53	TBRAD	56216
BS09 6 - At Scene	07/08/2016	00:19:24	AWSERVER	AWSRV
8509 - NO PERSONS REPORTED. GENT IN MOBILITY SCOOTER IT DRUNK AND KEPT DRIVING INTO SMOKING AREA.	07/08/2016	00:23:42 •	TBRAD	56216
	07/08/2016	00:25:21	TBRAD	56216
MALE PASSED WOA. NO OFFENCES OCCURED.	07/08/2016	00:38:22	TERAD	56216
B509 2 - Available	07/08/2016	00:38:51	TBRAD	56216
ransfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	07/08/2016	00:38:52	TBRAD	56216
ncident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	07/08/2016	00:38:52	TBRAD	56216
ransfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	07/08/2016	00:38:53	TBRAD	56216
Disposition code: ,'108','222'	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
io. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
DIC 13058	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
Qualifiers, PRIVATE PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
DCP-20160807-0008 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
NCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
Complete person record:NO	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
Complete vehicle record:NO	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	07/08/2010	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
Update Caller:NO	07/08/2016	00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
You Matter We Care:NO	07/08/2010	5 00:39:13	TBRAD	56216
ISR Additional Comments		uskale-uitte.		
07/08/16 DO:26 50LIDN86 NE03/0013 JP400M02 5056311	07/08/201	6 00:27:32	TBRAD	56216
41 PNC POSSIBLES (SIS LINK UNAVAILABLE)	07/08/201	6 00:27:32	TBRAD	56216
NVA ga sayara	07/08/201	6 00:27:32	TBRAD	56216
AS:33 DNA:3 DH:26.AL:1 AB:1 RECORD 1	07/08/201	6 00:27:32	TBRAD	56216
	07/08/201	6 00:27:32	TBRAD	56216
03/07/91-LIVERPOOL CRO 33742/02N	07/08/201	6 00:27:3	TBRAD	56216
MALE WHITENORTHEURO		6 00:27:3		56216
SCAR 3	07/08/201	6 00:27:3	TBRAD	56216
*VIOLENT *AILMENT *SELF-HARM	07/08/201	6 00:27:3	TBRAD	56216
OFFENDS ON BAIL (4) "VISOR SUBJECT "DNA E+W NOT REQUIRED	07/08/201	6 00:27:3	TBRAD	56216
ACCOMPANIED BY 97/6048220		6 00:27:3		56216
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS AS AT 13/03/16 (HOME)	The second line of the second	6 00:27:3		56216
		6 00:27:3		56216
MERSEYSIDE L7 OEG (05E2)		6 00:27:3		56216
RECORD LAST UPDATED 25/04/16 03:29		L6 00:27:3		56216
PAGE AS HELP ABANDON TRANSACTION? N	07/08/20:	16 00:27:3	2 TBRAD	56216

Data Protection Act 1998. This document is restricted.
Unauthorised use or disclosure is unlawful.
Any disclosure, copying, distribution of the information contained herein is strictly prohibited.

14

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 +

1

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons

Item Type

Correspondence

Prem Name

Winstons

Date Rec'd

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

Applicant Surname

Mudge

Applicant First Name

John

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Station Road

Prem District

Paignton

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Medium

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

Correspondance from authorities re doorstaff being forceful

Comments

I discussed this complaint against doorstaff which was received by council licensing, without disclosing details of individual I mentioned date and time of person being ejected and Mr Mudge offered the time to look at CCTV.

After viewing CCTV for some time some of the information was not correct. The timing was 2250 hours and it was the female doorstaff not AMY Mudge as suggested, after the male visiting the toilet area he was suspected of taking drugs and the male doorman went in to the toilet cubicle after the male came out. The doorman then then approached male to remove him from premises. This occurred out of view of camera so difficult to determine whether or not verbal conversation took place prior to removing him from the premises.

Page 61

Doorstaff assisted in ejecting the person by losely holding his neck but without force. When they got to the entrance they shoved him away to create a small distance but not excessively and not near the road side.

He has been banned due to supected drug misuse WEF that night

I am satisfied that this was a a lawful ejection and Carrie Carter Informed of the situation.

Item Closed NFA

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

125

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Winstons complaint doorstaff 040816.msg

Content Type: Item

Created at 08/08/2016 10:10 by COSBY Peter 55186 Last modified at 12/08/2016 10:33 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close

SMART Julie 50403

From:

Carter, Carrie

Sent:

04 August 2016 10:05

To:

SMART Julie 50403

Cc:

COSBY Peter 55186

Attachments:

Winstons - Door Stewards.docx

Hi Julie

in Pete's absence do you mind if I pass this to you. A customer is complaining about heavy handed door stewards at Winstons. They have contacted the customer contact centre to complain. I have attached the information that has come through from the call centre.

Kind regards

Carrie Carter
Licensing Enforcement Officer
Community Safety
C/o Torquay Town Hall
Castle Circus
Torquay

Torquay TQ1 3DR

This email and any attachments are intended solely for the use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential information and/or may be legally privileged. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email.

A-Z Community Plan - Community Protection - General Enquiry/Call Back

Call date:

01/08/2016 13:41:23

User:

CSEB460

Contact number:

249722

Details:

Home Phone

Document Number: 11035620

Community Protection General Enquiry

Back office help line number

8010 (Mon / Tue / Thu / Fri - 9am to 3pm)

8717 (all week - standard working hours)

8038 (Wed / Thu - standard working hours)

Only use this script if no other script is relevant

If the customer has been advised by Back Office to call them back,

Is Caller from another Authority or Agency?

No

(And needs to speak to a specific officer)

Has the customer been advised to call back

by Community Safety?

Customers Name

(If Company, add specific person

who requires call back)

Customers Address

Customers Tel Number

Please capture an email address if possible,

as this is quicker and more cost effective than a telephone call.

Email Address

Details of enquiry and advice given

went to Winstone's in Paignton >10pm

Saturday 30.7.16

Was under the influence (alcohol, said he was tipsy) when went into the bar somebody gave him a bottle of alcohol not bought on the premises (said he was not aware that it was not

bought on the premises!)

Amy (+ a nother) the Bouncers there without verbally, asking him to leave physically picked him up twisting his arm (arm of shoulder he had broken just a few weeks previous which she was aware of as this is his local) - escorted him from top end of Winstones to exit and pushed him out of the door - his arm is now back in a sling and believes will need to be treated again.

has looked on website checking what bouncers can do - said they should have asked him to

leave first etc

Please note, if the customer requires a call back. please ensure you advise of the correct timescales as below: Chasing progress - Call back will be received within 48 hrs

New enquiry - Call back will be received within 5 working days.

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites SMART Julie 50403 -

?

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

15/08/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

BALSDON Ben 13345

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Sumame

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Torbay Road

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

DRUNKENESS - Drunken male hanging off the railway bridge oppostie Winstons. member of public and an off duty door steward pulled the male away from bridge. The member of public stated the male had come from Winstons. log 0847

of 120816 refers.

Comments

Discussed this matter with DPS John Mudge and not aware that the individual had taken drugs but the way the male was acting there was a sense of responsibility for his safety hence door staff helped with situation and altimately his safety

particularly by the railway bridge.

as this was off the premises NFA required regarding this

matter

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons Paignton

Page 2 of 2

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 winstons 120816.dobx

Content Type Item

Created at 15/08/2016 09 16 by EDGECOMBE Kim 50017 Last modified at 12/09/2016 09 39 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close





Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

File No.: Compute	er URN:	Minute N	o.:
To be completed for any alcohol related incattending an incident please use the revers. This form to be submitted to the Licensing be submitted via Source and Covert Interest.	se of this form to record a Unit as soon as possible	s much detail as . Nominal and /	operationally possible
Public safety;The prevention	of crime and disorder; of public nuisance; and of children from harm.		
Report type:	Other	Date: 12	/08/2016 Time: 19:25
OIS Ref.: 0847	Crime No.:		
Name of premises (where applicable): V	VINSTONS,		
Address: TORBAY ROAD, PAIGNTON			The state of
Brief summary / action taken:	of a settle	T STHEWS YOU	
Designated Premises Supervisor (DPS) on	. –	□ No	
Mark the think the transfer of			
Name of DPS (or person in charge if no DF Helpful Unhelpful Obstructiv	ve Other:	W	A sealth manifes seek
	re Other: ilway bridge opposite Wi ber of the public pulled the member of public said the emed the male to be hea	ne male away from nat the male came avily intoxicated a	n the bridge and from WINSTONS an
Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive The log refers to a male hanging off the rail staff from that premises and another members tayed with him until the police came. The was very drunk. Both attending officers designation of a substance. The premises was not checked as officers Submitted by: Name: PC BEN BALSDON	ve Other: ilway bridge opposite Wilber of the public pulled the member of public said the med the male to be heat were sent to another log	ne male away from the male came avily intoxicated a p.	n the bridge and a from WINSTONS and no possibly under the force No.: 13345
Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive The log refers to a male hanging off the rail staff from that premises and another members as a very drunk. Both attending officers designation of a substance. The premises was not checked as officers Submitted by: Name: PC BEN BALSDON Signed: BEN BALSDON	ve Other: ilway bridge opposite Wilber of the public pulled the member of public said the med the male to be heat were sent to another log	ne male away from the male came avily intoxicated a p.	n the bridge and earling in the bridge and earling in the earling
Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive The log refers to a male hanging off the rail staff from that premises and another members stayed with him until the police came. The was very drunk. Both attending officers desirable influence of a substance. The premises was not checked as officers Submitted by: Name: PC BEN BALSDON Signed: BEN BALSDON Officers present at inspection:	ve Other: ilway bridge opposite Wilber of the public pulled the member of public said the med the male to be heat were sent to another log	ne male away from the male came avily intoxicated a p.	n the bridge and a from WINSTONS and no possibly under the force No.: 13345
Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive The log refers to a male hanging off the rail staff from that premises and another members as a very drunk. Both attending officers designation of a substance. The premises was not checked as officers Submitted by: Name: PC BEN BALSDON Signed: BEN BALSDON	ve Other: ilway bridge opposite Wilber of the public pulled the member of public said the med the male to be heat were sent to another log	ne male away from the male came avily intoxicated a p.	n the bridge and a from WINSTONS and no possibly under the force No.: 13345
Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive The log refers to a male hanging off the rail staff from that premises and another members stayed with him until the police came. The was very drunk. Both attending officers desirable influence of a substance. The premises was not checked as officers Submitted by: Name: PC BEN BALSDON Signed: BEN BALSDON Officers present at inspection:	ve Other: ilway bridge opposite Wilber of the public pulled the member of public said the med the male to be heat were sent to another log	ne male away from the male came avily intoxicated a p.	n the bridge and a from WINSTONS and no possibly under the force No.: 13345
Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive The log refers to a male hanging off the rail staff from that premises and another members stayed with him until the police came. The was very drunk. Both attending officers desirable influence of a substance. The premises was not checked as officers Submitted by: Name: PC BEN BALSDON Signed: BEN BALSDON Officers present at inspection:	ve Other: ilway bridge opposite Wilber of the public pulled the member of public said the med the male to be heat were sent to another log	ne male away from the male came avily intoxicated a p.	n the bridge and a from WINSTONS and no possibly under the force No.: 13345
Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive The log refers to a male hanging off the rail staff from that premises and another members stayed with him until the police came. The was very drunk. Both attending officers desirable influence of a substance. The premises was not checked as officers Submitted by: Name: PC BEN BALSDON Signed: BEN BALSDON Officers present at inspection:	ve Other: ilway bridge opposite Wilber of the public pulled the member of public said the med the male to be heat were sent to another log	ne male away from the male came avily intoxicated a p.	n the bridge and a from WINSTONS and no possibly under the force No.: 13345
Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive The log refers to a male hanging off the rail staff from that premises and another members stayed with him until the police came. The was very drunk. Both attending officers desirable influence of a substance. The premises was not checked as officers Submitted by: Name: PC BEN BALSDON Signed: BEN BALSDON Officers present at inspection:	ve Other: ilway bridge opposite Wilber of the public pulled the member of public said the med the male to be heat were sent to another log	ne male away from the male came avily intoxicated a p.	n the bridge and a from WINSTONS and no possibly under the force No.: 13345

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:	
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	Yes No
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes ☐ No
Crime and Disorder:	and the same of the country of the country
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	☐ Yes ☐ No ☑ Yes ☐ No
Incident captured?	king at time of visit?
2. Door staff on duty?	nce displayed?
Public Nuisance: 1. Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? 2. Any smokers standing outside of premises? 3. Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No
Protection of Children: 1. Any underage offences detected on the premises? 2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? 3. How is this publicised? 4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	north and the second section
Any other information:	
Page	60
- rage	

Page 1 of 2

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive

Sites

SMART Julie 50403 -

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons

Item Type

Correspondence

Prem Name

Winstons

Date Rec'd

19/08/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Prem District

Paignton

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Medium

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Pass

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

CPS on behalf CPS Judge HHJ Wassall made comments re

Doorstaff at Winston during case.

Comments

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

50

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Winstons FW 12.08.16 MO

50FT014638(m).msg

C

HRS

Content Type: Item

Created at 19/08/2016 13:08 by COSBY Pater 55186
Last modified at 19/08/2016 13:09 by COSBY Pater 55186

Close

힕
톬
<u>:</u>
S
~
Ħ
ដ
Ž
ě

Date of Next Hearing	finalised						
PO/PA							
CTL Expiry Date (where							
Details of Hearing	P D FOR BOTH DEFS Both defs attend Case opened (CCTV seen by HHJ previously	Oral probation reports for both defendants proposed suspended sentence- gap of 7 years in violent offences	already subject to a community order-may be in breach	Submitted = CAT 1 ABH -sustained assault/ shot feet & group offending HHJ always concerned about kicks to the head and serious injuries or worse result -satisfied it is a CAT 1 offence but notes injuries were relatively slight-Can find reasons for suspending the sentences particularly because of how the incident started. Would have been 15 months after trial	SENTENCE: 10 months suspended for 18 months and attaches for both a rehabilitation activity requirement 10 days	COSTS: None due to lack of means COMP: £300 each Community order for	BAN FROM PUB? Restraining orders in those terms requested -objected to -HHJ decides he will not make
Court	<u> </u>						
Advocate	J J						
Date of Hearing	12.08.16						

Sentence order ought to make them think before behaving badly. NB HHJ MAKES COMMENTS ABOUT THE POOR. SECURITY AT THIS PUB AND HOW MATTERS. ESCALATED AS A RESULT OF THIS —CONCERNS. CONDUCT OF MR WANTS LICENSING OFFICERS TO BE AWARE OF HIS CONCERNS.

Crown Court Result Sheet

Page 74

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report: DCP-20160826-0867 (Closed) 3AO, SUS CIRCS/INSECURE DCP-20160826-26/08/2016 19:36:31 999 DCP V3 PREM/VEH 0867 / DCP POSS DEALER AT SIG FOR Priority:(2) PROMPT ROUNDHAM Officer Dealing:14767 LAST HOUR FP2C Operator:57022 Dispatcher: 57001 Creator Wkstn:CRW23 (288919,60645) Address Information 10.0 WINSTONS, WINSTONS 62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS Disposition Codes [X] Gazeteer Proximity:OUTSIDE SUS CIRCS/INSECURE Validation PREM/VEH SUS CIRCS/VEHICLE/PERSON Complainant Information CLI: ANON CALLER ANONYMITY [7] Media Consent [7] Repeat Vict. [N] N/A [7] HYS Priority [7] ETA Given Notes: Date / Time Information Call Received 26/08/2016 19:36:31 Call Answered 26/08/2016 19:36:31 Incident Created 26/08/2016 19:36:31 Address Validated 26/08/2016 19:36:42 Initial Input Complete 26/08/2016 19:39:12 Transfer Sent 26/08/2016 19:39:36 Transfer Accepted 26/08/2016 19:39:36 Resource Assigned 26/08/2016 19:41:52 Resource Dispatched 26/08/2016 19:41:59 Arrived at Scene 26/08/2016 19:42:12 Units Cleared 26/08/2016 20:09:20 Incident Disposed 25/08/2016 20:09:44 Qualiflers DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS PUBLIC PLACE DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS CLOSED BY MOCE THEME PUBLIC SAFETY ISR Relations PERSONS - INTEREST SOP - KEYWORD 606085 **ISR Comments** OBJECT(S) VIEWED 26/08/2016 19:36:44 CRW23 57022 ONE MALE SELLING DRUGS. HE HAS BEEN THERE APPROX AN HOUR. CALLER HAS SEEN A DRUG DEAL OCCUR. SAYS HE IS 26/08/2016 19:37:20 CRW23 57022 OUITE POPULAR'

Page 75

26/08/2016 19:37:22 CRW23

57022

ESC - WM, DARK HAIR, APPROX F510 - F600, WEARING HORTS, NO SHIRT ON, APPROX 30-50YO.	26/08/2016	19:37:56	CRW23	57022
	26/08/2016	19:38:04	CRW23	57022
	26/08/2016	19:39:12	CRW23	57022
	26/08/2016	19:39:28	CRW23	57022
	25/08/2016			57022
ALLER BELIEVES HE IS POSS LOCAL AND WELL KNOWN.	26/08/2016			57022
BRAD For Control	26/08/2016		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS NAMED IN	57001
734L Incidents Informed	26/08/2016			F7001
T34L DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	26/08/2016			57061
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT34L (14767 EDGAR #4077528), FT34L (15253 ARSCOTT #4077529): PROMPT; SUS LIRCS/INSECURE PREM/VEH: TQ4 5D5; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA FT, PAIGNTON			AWSERVER	AWSRV
DCP-20160826-0867	26/08/2016	19:42:01	AWSERVER	AWSRV
T34L 6 - At Scene	26/08/2016	19:42:12	TBRAD	57001
108: 31/12/1987 MoPi Group: GP1	26/08/2016	19:54:05	CRE1	57180
JRN: 606085 PNC ID: 05/355005A CRO No: 394606/06H **RISK TO CHILD, SEX OFFENDER REG, SEX SOPO**	26/08/2016	19:54:05	CRE1	57180
SOP(s) VIEWED SIG\MAPPA.MHT 606085	26/08/2016	19:54:08	CREA	57180
NAPPA TAG ADDED:	26/0B/2016	19:54:11	CRE1	57180
T34L - SPOKEN TO THE MALE AND CONDUCTED A SEARCH WHICH WAS NEGATIVE - WILL SUBMIT INTEL	26/08/2016	20:09:12	TBRAD	57001
T34L 2 - Available	26/08/2016	20:09:20	TBRAD	57001
Fransfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	25/08/2016	20:09:21	TBRAD	57001
incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	26/08/2016	20:09:21	TBRAD	57001
Fransfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	25/0B/2016	20:09:23	TBRAD	57001
Disposition code: ,'157','341'	26/08/2010	20:09:44	TERRITO	5700
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	25/08/2016	20:09:44	TBRAD	57001
OIC 14767	26/06/2010	201030-41	THE AN	57001
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	26/08/201	20:09:44	TERAD	57001
DCP-20160826-0867 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	26/08/201	20:09:44	TBRAD	57001
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	26/08/201	20:09:44	TBRAD	57001
Complete person record:NO	26/08/201	20:09:44	TBRAD	57001
Complete vehicle record:NO	26/08/201	20:09:44	TBRAD	57001
Durnmy action to allow futher actions to be added:NO	26/08/201	5 20:05:4-	TENOE T	57601
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	26/08/201	5 20:09:44	TBRAD	57001
MAPPA TAG DELETED			OCIR_PPU	56203
ISR Additional Comments	3140740 N.H	yattı a		
26/08/16 19:52 50LIDN86 NE50/0010 JP400M02 5057001	26/08/201	6 20:01:3	5 TBRAD	57001
		6 20:01:3		57001
9 POSSIBLES		6 20:01:3		57001
SRCI WM:3 AS:20 DNA:3 DH:14 AL:5 AB:1 LX:3 RECORD 1			5 TREE	1000
ANUIS WEIGN DINIE DUITA WITE WEIT FYTE VECOUD I		6 20:01:3	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE RESIDENCE AN	157
74/47/07 ANIMEATON CHO ZOAROS/JEU			TERAD	博
31/12/87 NUNEATON CRO 394606/06H		16 20:01:3	water a contract the second of the contract of	57001
MALE WHITENORTHEURO OCONN/812317/P58FC		16 20:01:3	-	57001
FILENAME	The Personal Property lies and	6 20:01:3		57001
TATT 1 SCAR 1 PRCD 1	_	16 20:01:3		57001
OFFENDS ON BAIL (1) *VISOR SUBJECT *SEX OFFENDER		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF	The state of the s	57001
*OFFEND VULNERABLE PERSON *DNA E+W NOT REQUIRED		16 20:01:3		
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS AS AT 25/08/16 (HOME)	1126/08/20	16 20:01:3	o III BKAD	57001

-9		
	17	_

DEVON TQ4 SLT (50FP)	26/08/2016	20:01:26	TRPAD	57001
RECORD LAST UPDATED 25/08/16 16:05	26/08/2016			57001
AGE WM HELP ABANDON TRANSACTION? N	26/08/2016			:==
25/08/16 19:52 50LIDN86 NE50/0010 JW400M08 5057001	26/08/2016			57001
irch	25/08/2016			57001
WH:3 AS:20 DNA:3 DH:14 AL:5 AB:1 LX:3 RECORD 1				57001
TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	26/08/2016			57001
MALE WHITENORTHEURO CRO 394506/06H	26/08/2016		-	57001
WANTED/MISSING REPORT(S) PAGE 1 OF 3	26/08/2016			57001
WANTED/FILESING REPORT(S) PAGE 1 OF 3	26/08/2016			57001
SSUED AT TAUNTON CROWN COURT	26/08/2016			57001
FOR 09/52SM/01/7W	26/08/2016			57001
OWER CONDARREST	26/08/2016			57001
	26/08/2016			57001
S/REF 50HQ/N606085 CASE PAPERS 50HQ	26/08/2016		-	57001
START DATE 29/06/09 END DATE UNLIMITED	26/08/2016			57001
NITIAL NOTIFICATION MADE: 25/1/12. RE-NOTIFICATION MADE: 15/08/16	26/08/2016	20:01:43	TBRAD	57001
LEGISTERED ADDRESS:	26/08/2016	20:01:43	TBRAD	57001
Q4 SLT.	26/08/2016	20:01:43	TBRAD	57001
TEW CONDITIONS? N	26/08/2016			57001
AGE + HELP ABANDON TRANSACTION? N	26/08/2016			57001
16/08/16 19:52 50LIDN86 NE50/0010 JW400M08 5057001	26/08/2016			57001
	25/08/2016			57001
VM:3 AS:20 DNA:3 DH:14 AL:5 AB:1 LX:3 RECORD 1	26/08/2016			57001
	26/08/2016			57001
ALE WHITENORTHEURO CRO 394606/06H	26/0B/2016			57001
WANTED/MISSING REPORT(S) PAGE 2 OF 3	26/08/2016			57001
	26/08/2016			57001
SSUED AT TAUNTON CROWN COURT	26/08/2016			57001
OR 12/525L/01/1511C &09/525M/01/7W	26/08/2016			57001
OWER CONDARREST	26/08/2016			
S/REF 50HQ/N606085/SOPO CASE PAPERS 50HQ	26/08/2016			57001
TART DATE 09/10/12 END DATE 22/07/19	26/08/2016			57001
Will DATE OF TOTAL CHO DATE ZZIOTIS				57001
OPY OF ORDER HELD AT FNCB TEL 01392 223155	26/08/2016			57001
VIEW CONDITIONS? N	26/08/2016			57001
AGE + HELP ABANDON TRANSACTION? N	26/08/2016			57001
	26/08/2016			57001
16/08/16 19:53 50LIDN86 NE50/0010 JW400M08 5057001	26/08/2016			57001
MM-2 AS-20 DNA-2 DH-14 AT-5 AB-4 LM-2 DECORD 4	26/08/2016			57001
VM:3 AS:20 DNA:3 DH:14 AL:5 AB:1 LX:3 RECORD 1	26/08/2016			57001
441 7 1417 100000410 1000 1000 1000 1000	26/08/2016			57001
MALE WHITENORTHEURO CRO 394606/06H	26/08/2016			57001
D/MISSING REPORT(S) PAGE 3 OF 3	26/08/2016			57001
Market Market State Company of the C	26/08/2016			57001
SSUED AT TAUNTON FAMILY COURT	26/08/2016			57001
OR NON-MOLESTATION ORDER	26/08/2016			57001
OWER CONDARREST	26/08/2016			57001
S/REF 52VP/4915/15 CASE PAPERS 52VP START DATE 09/10/15 END DATE UNLIMITED	26/08/2016			57001
	Decree of the second of	20:01:59		57001

ORDER ISSUED UNDER THE FAMILY LAW ACT 1996 (AS AMENDED UNDER SECTION	26/08/2016	20:01:59	TBRAD	57001
4ZA)	26/08/2016	20:01:59	TBRAD	57001
BREACH OF THIS ORDER IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE	26/08/2016	20:01:59	TBRAD	57001
VIEW CONDITIONS? Y	26/08/2016	20:01:59	TBRAD	57001
	26/08/2016	20:01:59	TBRAD	57001
	lge # Offic	er Last Na	me	

Data Protection Act 1998. This document is restricted.
Unauthorised use or disclosure is unlawful.
Any disclosure, copying, distribution of the information contained herein is strictly prohibited.

ISR Report

18

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20160925-0786 (Closed)

25/09/2016 20:46:23	4A, VIOLENCE	DCP-20160925 0786 / DCP	AMB	DCP V3			
Priority:(2) PROMPT	VIOLENCE	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealir	ng:17013			
Operator:56306	Dispatcher:54648	FP2C (288919,60645	Creator Wkstn:CRW23				
Address Information		n massaugurihan					
WINSTONS, WINSTONS							
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNT	ON, TQ4 5DS	च भाग की	Disposition Co.	les			
Proximity:		X] Gazeteer	SUS CIRCS/INSE				
		/alidation	PREM/VEH				
Compizinant Informatio	n.		SUS CIRCS/VEH	ICLE/PERSON			
AMBCONTROL			14	400 80			
PARTNER ORGANISATION HYS Priority [7] ETA Give	[?] Media Consent [?] Repe n	eat Vict. [N] N/A [7]					
Notes:							
Date / Time Information							
Call Received		25/09/201	6 20:46	i:23			
Call Answered		25/09/201	6 20:46	5:23			
incident Created		25/09/201	6 20:46	5:23			
Address Validated		25/09/201	5 20:46	:41			
Initiai Input Complete		25/09/201	6 20:47	7:39			
Transfer Sent		25/09/201	6 20:47	7:57			
Transfer Accepted			16 20:47	7:57			
Resource Dispatched		25/09/201	20:49	9:47			
Arrived at Scene	T Heret	25/09/201	16 20:50	5:10			
Units Cleared		26/09/201	09:5	3:31			
Incident Disposed		26/09/201	09:5	3:42			
Qualifiers		15	42	THAT IS NOT COURSE BOAT			
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PRIVATE					
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS			CLOSED BY MOCE				
THEME		IPUBLIC S	AFEIY				
ISR Relations							
AMBULANCE REF - INC REI PERSONS - AGGRIEVED/VI	LATION 9853190:REQUESTED	BY OPERATOR 56306	2 2 3				
ISR Comments OBJECT(S) VIEWED	a. The other countries of the	Name to large	ellaniae, an lleniae	na leesae			
	ACKED. U/C HE HAS BEEN KI	The same of the sa	6 20:46:43 CRWZ				
THE FACE AND HEAD. AME		CKED IO S2/03/201	6 20:46:59 CRW2	23 56306			
OFFENDERS HAVE LEFT	C 4 (N 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	25/09/201	6 20:47:03 CRW2	23 56306			
			6 20:47:04 CRW				
7							

GRANT ROUTE RESERVE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	25/09/2016	20:47:13	CRW23	56306
ulnerable/At Risk=N	25/09/2016	20:47:40	CRW23	56306
OP(s) VIEWED Call Type\VIOLENCE.mht	25/09/2016	20:47:42	CRW23	56306
riority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRW23 Priority Control	25/09/2016	20:47:57	CRW23	56306
BRAD For Control	25/09/2016	20:48:05	TBRAD	54648
MBULANCE REF 9B53190 REQUESTED BY USER 56306	25/09/2016	20:48:08	CRW23	56306
O FURTHER INFO FROM AMB	25/09/2016	20:48:17	CRW23	56306
IALE IS URN 233054 - NO MARKERS	25/09/2016	20:48:46	CRW23	56306
B142 DISPATCHED BY DRAG/DROP	25/09/2016	20:49:47	TBRAD	54648
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO SB142 (12659 MURRAY 14200263): PROMPT; VIOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; AMBCONTROL; DCP-20160925-0786	25/09/2016	20:49:49	AWSERVER	AWSRV
B142 6 - At Scene	25/09/2016	20:56:10	TBRAD	54648
ransfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRE6 Action	25/09/2016	20:57:35	CRE6	50521
	25/09/2016	20:57:35	CRE6	50521
ransfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	25/09/2016	20:59:58	TBRAD	54648
B142 - E/R TO TDH - SPOKE TO SIG - ARGUMENT OVER SOME SORT OF RELATIONSHIP AND MALE GOT KICKED IN THE HEAD - HEY WILL REVIEW CCTV.	25/09/2016	21:01:01	TBRAD	54648
B142 UNIT HAS BEEN DIVERTED: DCP-20160925-0641	25/09/2016	21:10:18	TBRAD	54648
NCIDENT TRANSFERRED	25/09/2016	23:10:24	APPSERVER	MAPP
OCP-20160925-0786: TRANSFER TO CRES FROM TERMINAL APPSERVER FOR ACTION	4.5		APPSERVER	
Fransfer because timer expired			APPSERVER	MAPP
ransfer Accepted At Terminal CRESUP1 For Action	25/09/2016	23:15:48	CRESUP1	51971
NOTED TIMERS THANKS	25/09/2016	23:15:55	CRESUP1	51971
5B142 COMMITED WITH LOG 641 FOR NOW - TO BE UPDATED PRIOR TO END OF DUTY	25/09/2016			51 9 71
58142 - THE MALE WAS AT HOSP. MAY NOT BE THERE STILL.	26/09/2016	02:29:59	TBRAD	52653
FOR E/T TO CHECK THE HOSP FOR	26/09/2016	02:30:28	TBRAD	52653
5B142 De-queued	26/09/2016			52653
INCIDENT TRANSFERRED			APPSERVER	
DCP-20160925-0786: TRANSFER TO CRES FROM TERMINAL APPSERVER FOR ACTION			APPSERVER	
Transfer because timer expired			APPSERVER	MAPP
CALL CARD SUCCESSFULLY DEFERRED 26/09/2016 07:20:00 Workstation Group TBRAD	26/09/2010			52653
FOR CONTACT AS ABOVE.	26/09/201			52653
Reactivated at: APPSERVER		-	APPSERVER	MAPP
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Control	26/09/201			57182
INCIDENT TRANSFERRED			APPSERVER	
DCP-20160925-0786: TRANSFER TO CRES FROM TERMINAL APPSERVER FOR ACTION			APPSERVER	1992
Transfer because timer expired		====	APPSERVER	
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRESUP1 For Action	26/09/201			53716
CRESUP1 OVERDUE ACCEPTED			CRESUP1	53716
LIC TAG ADDED:			CRESUP1	53716
Transfer To CREM From Terminal TBRAD Action		6 08:00:41		57182
PLS CHECK WITH TDH, IS MALE STILL THERE?		6 0B:00:41		57182
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRE1 For Action		6 08:00:5		57181
CRE1 - CALLED TDH - MALE HAS BEEN DISCHARGED		6 08:13:40		57181
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRE1 Action	26/09/201	6 08:14:04	CRE1 :	57181
AS LAST PAGE 80	25/09/201	6 08:14:0	4 CRE1	57181

				age 3 or
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	26/09/2016	log o rien l	TRRAD	\ 57182
TBRAD - FROM UNIFI MALE RESIDES AT IN PAIGNTON. WILL GET A UNIT THERE TO SEE IF ANY COMPLAINTS/WELFARE CHECK	26/09/2016		-	57182
ALTHOUGH THAT ADDRESS WAS FROM 2007	26/09/2016	08:20:37	TBRAD	57182
FP40E DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	26/09/2016	09:31:22	TBRAD	57182
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FP40E (17013 DARE #4201981): PROMPT; VIOLENCE; TQ4 SDS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; AMBCONTROL; DCP-20160925-0786	26/09/2016	09:31:23	AWSERVER	AWSRV
S WHERE MALE IS BELIEVED TO LIVE NOW.	26/09/2016	09:43:20	TBRAD	57182
FP40E 6 - At Scene	26/09/2016	09:51:51	AWSERVER	AWSRV
FP40E - SEEI HE DOESNT WANT TO TALK TO US. HE APPEARED FINE. NO COMPLAINTS FORTHCOMING.	26/09/2016	09:53:11	TBRAD	57182
NOT A CRIME - OTHER REASON:.	26/09/2016	09:53:30	TBRAD	57182
FP40E 2 - Available	26/09/2016	09:53:31	TBRAD	57182
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	26/09/2016	09:53:31	TBRAD	57182
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	26/09/2016	09:53:31	TBRAD	57182
Complete person record: Yes:	26/09/2016	09:53:39	TBRAD	57182
Disposition code: ,'157','341'	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
OIC 17013	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
Qualifiers,PRIVATE PLACE,CLOSED BY MOCE	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
DCP-20160925-0786 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
Complete vehicle record:NO	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
Crime reference:NO	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182
VIST If Juvenile Involved:NO	26/09/2016	09:53:42	TBRAD	57182

Data Protection Act 1998. This document is restricted.
Unauthorised use or disclosure is unlawful.
Any disclosure, copying, distribution of the information contained herein is strictly prohibited.

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20161112-0778 (Closed)

ISR Report:

12/11/2016 20:31:03

Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE

Operator:51971

 4A, VIOLENCE
 DCP-20161112-0778 / DCP
 CCTV
 DCP V3

 LARGE FIGHT
 ROUNDHAM
 Officer Dealing:11465

 Dispatcher:57278
 FP2C (288919,60645)
 Creator Wkstn:CRESUP1

Address Information			
WINSTONS, WINSTONS			11/1
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS		position Code	5
Proximity: [X] Ga Validat	lon DRI	EET NK/ROWDY/NI EET	JISANC BEH
Complainant Information		NK/ROWDY/N	JISANC BEH
CCTV	6404KS0,285		
CALLER [?] Media Consent [?] Repeat Vict. [N] N/A [?] H ETA Given	YS Priority [7]		
Notes:			
Date / Time Information			
Call Received	12/11/2016	20:31:	03
Call Answered	12/11/2016	20:31:	03
Incident Created	12/11/2016	20:31:	03
Address Validated	12/11/2016	20:31:	11
Initial Input Complete	12/11/2016	20:31:	44
Transfer Sent	12/11/2016	20:31:	54
Transfer Accepted	12/11/2016	20:31:	54
Resource Dispatched	12/11/2016	20:32:	11
Arrived at Scene	12/11/2016	20:34:	15
Units Cleared	12/11/2016	20:48:	36
Incident Disposed	12/11/2016	20:52:	53
Qualifiers			
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	PUBLIC PLACE		
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	CLOSED BY MO	CE	
THEME	PERSONAL ASB	Machine Tues	100 <u>,</u> E1
ISR Comments		1500	
OBJECT(S) VIEWED	12/11/2016 20:		
Vulnerable/At Risk=N	12/11/2016 20:		
SOP(s) VIEWED Call Type\VIOLENCE.mht	12/11/2016 20:	31:46 CRESU	P1 51971
Priority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRESUP1 Priority Control	12/11/2016 20:	31:54 CRESU	P1 51971
TBRAD For Control	12/11/2016 20:	31:59 TBRAD	57278
LIC TAG ADDED:	12/11/2016 20:	32:09 CRESU	P1 51971
FB60L DISPATCHED BY DRAG/DROP	12/11/2016 20:	32:11 TBRAD	57278
	12/11/2016 20:	32:13 AWSEF	EVER AWSR
Dome	(02)	į I	ti

Page 822

I I SHILLOWANDA SE

DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FB60L (11465 HENLEY #4385197): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; CCTV; DCP-20161112-0778				
FB61L DISPATCHED BY DRAG/DROP	12/11/2016	20:32:16	TERAD	57278
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FB61L (13058 WALTON #4385199): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; CCTV; DCP-20161112-0778	12/11/2016	20:32:18	AWSERVER	AWSRV
CRESUP1 MONITORING.	12/11/2016	20:32:23	CRESUP1	51971
900 - OFFICERS CODE 6	12/11/2016	20:33:35	TBRAD	57278
SB140 DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	12/11/2016	20:33:55	CRE1	55994
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO SB140 (16676 THOMAS #4385202): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; CCTV; DCP-20161112-0778	12/11/2016	20:33:56	AWSERVER	AWSRV
SB438 DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	12/11/2016	20:34:01	CRE1	55994
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO SB43B (30710 BRAZNELL #4385204): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; CCTV; DCP-20161112-077B	12/11/2016	20:34:02	AWSERVER	AWSRV
SB438 5 - At Scene	12/11/2016	20:34:15	CRESUP1	51971
SB140 5 - At Scene	12/11/2016	20:34:16	CRESUP1	51971
SB140 - JUST TRYING TO KEEP THE PARTIES SEPERATED ATT.	12/11/2016			57278
SB140 - A COUPLE TRYING TO LEAVE TOWARDS TORBAY ROAD, ONE PUSHING WHEELCHAIR WEARING DARK CLOTHES.	12/11/2016	20:40:52	TBRAD	57278
900 - GOT THEM ON CAMERA.	12/11/2016	20:41:09	TBRAD	57278
SB140 - CAN 900 INFORM OTHER LICENSED PREMISES TO NOT ALLOW ACCESS TO PUBS PLEASE	12/11/2016	20:41:28	TBRAD	57278
FP41L - LOG CAN BE CLOSED, WOA GIVEN.	12/11/2016	20:47:15	TBRAD	57278
FB61L 6 - At Scene	12/11/2016	20:48:31	TBRAD	57278
FB61L 2 - Available	12/11/2016	20:48:32	TBRAD	57278
FB60L 6 - At Scene	12/11/2016	20:48:33	TBRAD	57278
FB60L 2 - Available	12/11/2016	20:48:34	TBRAD	57278
SB140 2 - Available	12/11/2016	20:48:35	TBRAD	57278
SB438 2 - Available	12/11/2016	20:48:35	TBRAD	57278
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	12/11/2016	20:48:36	TBRAD	57278
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	12/11/2016			57278
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	12/11/2016			57278
Complete person record: Yes:	12/11/2016			55994
NOT A CRIME - OTHER REASON: SEE LOG	12/11/2016		-	55994
Disposition code: ,'111','225'	12/11/2016			55994
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	12/11/2016			55994
OIC 11455	12/11/2016			55994
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	12/11/2016			55994
DCP-20161112-0778 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	12/11/2016	20:52:53	CRE1	55994
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	12/11/2016			55994
Complete vehicle record:NO	12/11/2016			55994
Crime reference:NO	12/11/2016	-		55994
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO	12/11/2016	20:52:53	CRE1	55994
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	12/11/2016	20:52:53	CRE1	55994
VIST If juvenile involved: NO	12/11/2016	20:52:53	CRE1	55 9 94
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority Ba	dge # Offic	er Last Na	me	

Data Protection Act 1998. This document is restricted.
Unauthorised use or disciosure is unlawful.
Any disclosure, copying, distribution of the information contained herein is strictly prohibited.

Agenda Item 5 Appendix 4

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons Paignton

Page 1 of 2

. 19a

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 -

Ö

•

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

12/11/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

THOMAS Dave 16400

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

DISORDER ON - fight between several customers over a jukebox. DPS present but was not overly involved in

preventing the incident, log 778 of 12/11/16 refers.

Comments

This was male in wheelchair arguing over music played on duke box. DPS not actually present but bar manager was attending to the incident. John Mudge DPS will view CCTV to assess the concern and take appropriate steps if required to ensure that all staff are proactive regarding these type of

situations.

NFA required by LO

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

50

Item Briefed

Page 84

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons Paignton

Page 2 of 2

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 WINSTONS Pgn 121116.dobs

Content Type Item

Created at 14/11/2016 07 55 by EDGECOMBE Kim 50017 Last modified at 01/12/2016 15 11 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close





Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

• Put • The	e the reverse of this fo Licensing Unit as soo	m to record as much in as possible. Nom ystem (CIS). and disorder; nuisance; and	h detail as op	erationally possible
	ncident	Crime No.:	Date: 12	V11/16 Time: 2030
Brief summary / action taker Designated Premises Supervis Name of DPS (or person in ch Helpful Unhelpful [FIGHT BETWEEN SEVERAL OVERLY INVOLVED IN PREV	sor (DPS) on the premarge if no DPS): Obstructive CUSTOMERS OVER	Other: A JUKE BOX. <u>DPS</u>	No PRESENT B	UT WAS NOT
Submitted by: Name: DAVE T	THOMAS	Date: 1211201		ce No.: 6400 e: 2230
Officers present at inspection 6400 6676 30710 30238	on:			m ne salitu salitu

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:		
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	⊠ Yes □ No	
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes ⊠ No	
Crime and Disorder:		_
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	Yes	
Public Safety:		
	ring at time of visit?	
SIA licensed?	nce displayed? Yes No	
3. Do the premises look overcrowded? ☐ Yes ☒ No 4. Method of checking the customer numbers: 5. Radio system in use? ☒ Yes ☐ No 6. Tables / glasses kept tidy? ☒ Yes ☐ No 7. Any smoking inside premises? ☐ Yes ☒ No	· ·	
Public Nuisance:		-
Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? Any smokers standing outside of premises? Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ Yes ☒ No	•
Protection of Children:		
 Any underage offences detected on the premises? Yes What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? 	es 🗵 No	
3. How is this publicised?		
4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	es 🗌 No	
Any other information:	TELEVISION AT A	_
18		
Page 8	<u> </u>	

Agenda Item 5 Appendix 4 Page 1 of 3

ISR Report

ISR Report

20

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20161116-0829 (Closed)

16/11/2016 22:05:48	4A, VIOLENCE	DCP-20161116- 0829 / DCP	999		DCP V3	
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	MALE HAS BEEN PUNCHED	ROUNDHAM	Officer	Officer Dealing:12814		
Operator:55894	Dispatcher:57002	FP2C (288866,60695)	Creato	r Wkstn:CC	:W93	
Address Information	inches and the second		344	I a shall be a pro-		
VICTORIA ST		46				
VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON			Dispositio	on Codes		
Proximity:	[X] C	Sazeteer Jation	VIOLENCE			
THE REST OF STREET, ST	livano	Jation	CAR PARK		The second of the	
Complainant Information			CALC I FILL	/211/221		
	10, 30, 50			100	1 1	
					10 24 11	
	t [?] Repeat Vict. [N] N/A [?]	HYS Priority [7]		e are plane!	and the same	
ETA Given	Name of the second					
	Deposition in the second	MAKE THE RESERVE STREET				
Notes:						
Date / Time Information		14 (12) 27 (12)	- Sycara and			
Call Received		16/11/201		22:05:48		
Call Answered		16/11/201	5	22:05:48		
Incident Created		16/11/201	16 22:05:48			
ddress Validated		16/11/201	5	22:06:14		
Initial Input Complete		16/11/201	5	22:07:48		
Transfer Sent		16/11/201	5 3	22:08:04	Sir (Calo	
Transfer Accepted	and the same transfer of the same of the s	16/11/201	Say in mark	22:08:04	and company	
Resource Assigned		16/11/201	6	22:10:07		
Resource Dispatched	The state of the s	16/11/201	5	22:15:43		
Arrived at Scene		16/11/201	2016 22:23:3		1 (1)	
Units Cleared		16/11/201	22:59:30			
Incident Disposed		16/11/201	5	23:09:35	2 2000	
Qualifiers		10000000000000000000000000000000000000		W. Negstr	VII 1675	
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PUBLIC PL	ACE			
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	ISPOSAL QUALIFIERS CLOS		BY MOCE			
THEME		CRIME			30	
ISR Relations		The Sales				
AMBULANCE REF - INC REI	ATION 10020147:REQUESTED B	Y OPERATOR 54648				
AMBULANCE REF - INC REI EXTERNAL SERVICES - INC RELATION						
EXTERNAL SERVICES - INC						
EXTERNAL SERVICES - INC RELATION PERSONS - CALLER						
EXTERNAL SERVICES - INC RELATION PERSONS - CALLER ISR Comments		MERGENCY AMBULA	NCE	CCW93	55894	
EXTERNAL SERVICES - INC RELATION PERSONS - CALLER ISR Comments OBJECT(S) VIEWED	AMBULANCE CONTROL E	MERGENCY AMBULA	NCE 22:06:17		55894 55894	

MALE WHO PUNCHED THE MALE IS RUNNING OFF WITH 7 OTHERS HEADING >>> TESCO	16/11/2016	22:07:27	CCW93	55894
	16/11/2016	22:07:30	CCW93	55894
MALE IS WEARING BLK TROUSERS BLK JACKET WHITE T SHIRT FUCKED IN TROUSERS	16/11/2016	22:07:48	CCW93	55894
/uinerable/At Risk≂N	16/11/2016	22:07:48	CCW93	55894
SOP(s) VIEWED Call Type\VIOLENCE.mht	16/11/2016	22:07:51	CCW93	55894
Priority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCW93 Priority Control	16/11/2016	22:08:04	CCW93	55B94
MALE OFFENDER LOOKS ASIAN	16/11/2016	22:08:14	CCW93	55894
	16/11/2016	22:0B:45	CCW93	55894
MALE OFFENDER HAS HEADED TORQUAY ROAD	16/11/2016	22:08:50	CCW93	55894
	16/11/2016	22:08:53	CCW93	55894
MALE WHO HAS BEEN HIT IS STILL LYING ON THE FLOOR	16/11/2016	22:09:09	CCW93	55894
NOTED CRE1 CALLING AMB.	16/11/2016	22:09:25	TBRAD	57002
ELDERLY MALE IS TRYING TO HELF MALE WHO HAS BEEN HIT WITH A YOUNG LADY	15/11/2016	22:09:46	CCW93	55894
ADY IS HOLDING THE LADS HELD	16/11/2016	22:09:53	CCW93	55894
CALLER IS WITNESS TO INCIDENT	16/11/2016	22:10:02	CCW93	55894
BSON Incidents Informed	16/11/2016	22:10:07	TERAD	57002
CRE1 - CALLING AMB	16/11/2016	22:10:21	TBRAD	57002
rBRAD For Control	16/11/2016	22:10:32	TBRAD	57002
900 MOONITORING - HEADED AWAY FROM TOWN - WILL REVIEW FOOTAGE FOR DESC OF OFFENDERS.	16/11/2016	22:11:28	TBRAD	57002
	16/11/2016	22:11:32	TBRAD	57002
THE GROUP THAT RAN OFF WITH THE OFFENDER - HAD 2 TEMALES AND 5 MALES	16/11/2016	22:11:36	CCW93	55894
Warning: Dispatch time target about to be breached	16/11/2016	22:11:49	APPSERVER	MAPP
THE LADY WHO IS HELPING THE LAD ON FLOOR SAW THE OFFENDER CLEARLY	16/11/2016	22:11:52	CCW93	55894
AMBULANCE REF 10020147 REQUESTED BY USER 54648	16/11/2016	22:12:37	CRE1	54648
AMBULANCE CONTROL EMERGENCY AMBULANCE	16/11/2016	22:12:52	CRE1	54648
R/P IS GOING TO SPEAK TO FEMALE WITH VICTIM AND ASK HER TO WAIT FOR POLICE AS SHE SAW OFFENDER	16/11/2016	22:13:07	CCW93	55894
FB60N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	16/11/2016	22:15:43	TBRAD	57002
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FB60N (12814 FREEBORN #4401035), FB60N (12743 TIFFANY-JAMES #4401036): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; VICTORIA ST; VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; HULYA; BRITTON;	16/11/2016	22:15:45	AWSERVER	AWSRV
07466871811; DCP-20161116-0829	16/11/2016	22:15:45	AWSERVER	AWSRV
SB429 - 15 PERSONS FIGHTING NOW - FROM STORE NET.	16/11/2016	22:16:21	TBRAD	57002
FT20N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	16/11/2016	22:16:29	TBRAD	57002
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT20N (16824 KERRIDGE-SMITH #4401047), FT20N (15113 KENNARD #4401048): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; VICTORIA ST; VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; HULYA; BRITTON;	16/11/2016	22:16:32	AWSERVER	AWSRV
07466871811; DCP-20161116-0829	16/11/2016	22:16:32	AWSERVER	AWSRV
FT30N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	16/11/2016	22:16:38	TBRAD	57002
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT30N (15253 ARSCOTT #4401050), FT30N (13170 MCLAUGHLIN #4401051); IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; VICTORIA ST; VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; HULYA; BRITTON; 07466871811;	16/11/2016	22:16:39	AWSERVER	AWSRV
DCP-20161116-0829	16/11/2016	22:16:39	AWSERVER	AWSRV
DOOR STAFF BEING ASKED TO ASSIST.	16/11/2016			57002
Warning: Arrival time target about to be breached		-	APPSERVER	MAPP
	16/11/2016	22.22.20	TROAD	57002

20a

HEATED.	4 6 4 6 4 7 6 4 6			
TZON 6 - At Scene	16/11/2016			57002
FT30N 6 - At Scene	16/11/2016			57002
FB60N 6 - At Scene	16/11/2016			AWSRV
FT20N - WAKE FOR DEATH OF FIVE YEAR OLD - EVEYONE KNOWS EVERYONE -JUST GOT A BIT HEATED. NOONE TALKING TO US. NO COMPLAINTS FORTHCOMING. CALMING DOWN NOW.	16/11/2016	22:26:02	TBRAD	57002
FTZON - SPOKE WITH STAFF AT WINSTONS - THEY CANNOT OFFER ANY FURTHER ONLY ARGUMENT ABOUT WHO SPOKE AT THE CHILDS FUNERAL	16/11/2016	22:30;13	TBRAD	57002
FT20N 2 - Available	16/11/2016	22:34:02	AWSERVER	AWSRV
FT30N 2 - Available	16/11/2016	22:59:29	TBRAD	57002
FB60N 2 - Available	16/11/2016	22:59:30	TBRAD	57002
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	16/11/2016	22:59:30	TBRAD	57002
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	16/11/2016	22:59:30	TBRAD	57002
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	16/11/2016	23:04:52	TBRAD	57002
NOTED - CLOSING LOG.	16/11/2016	23:05:06	TBRAD	57002
Complete person record: Yes:	16/11/2016	23:08:58	TBRAD	57002
Complete vehicle record:NO HAS BEEN DELETED	16/11/2016	23:09:00	TBRAD	57002
Crime reference: No:	15/11/2016	23:09:03	TBRAD	57002
Crime reference: No:	16/11/2016	23:09:19	TBRAD	57002
no9 complaints forthcoming - heated but no offences	16/11/2016	23:09:19	TBRAD	57002
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO HAS BEEN DELETED	16/11/2016	23:09:23	TBRAD	57002
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO HAS BEEN DELETED	16/11/2016	23:09:26	TBRAD	57002
VIST If juvenile involved:NO HAS BEEN DELETED	16/11/2016	23:09:30	TBRAD	57002
Disposition code: ,'171','261'	16/11/2016	4		57002
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	16/11/2016	23:09:35	TBRAD	57002
OIC 12814	16/11/2016			57002
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	16/11/2016	23:09:35	TBRAD	57002
DCP-20161116-0829 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	16/11/2016	23:09:35	TBRAD	57002
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	16/11/2016	23:09:35	TBRAD	57002
Crime reference:NO	16/11/2016	23:09:35	TBRAD	57002

20h

SharePoint

Newsfeed

OneDrive Sites SMART Julie 50403 +

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

110

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

17/11/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

ARSCOTT Ethan 15253

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

OIS Ref 829 16/11/16 Disorder outside premises

Comments

LO spoke to Mr Mudge DPS and contents of the L10 discussed. This arguement commenced on the outside terrace area and public footpath immediated to the front of building. The two parties attending the wake of 5yr old at Winstons then quickly moved towards Victoria Stret. Staff would not allow groups back in due to level of anomosity

between them.

Not further action necessary from LO

Visit tasked

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

50

Item Briefed

Page 91

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons Paignton

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Winstons fight

Content Type: Item

Created at 17/11/2016 11:34 by BAKEWELL Denise 56564 Last modified at 01/12/2016 15:04 by COSBY Peter 55186

Close

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20161117-0886 (Closed)

17/11/2016 22:22:32	3AO, SUS CIRCS/INSECURE PREM/VEH	DCP-20161117- 0886 / DCP	FEC	a san ar a wall	DCP V		
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	MALE CAUSING ISSUES	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealing:106		553		
Operator:56812	FP2C (288919,60645)	Creato	or Wkstn:CC\	NSWB3			
Address Information							
WINSTONS, WINSTONS				<u></u>			
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTO	DN, TQ4 5DS) <u> </u>	on Codes			
Proximity:	[X] Ga Valida	izeteer tion	ROWDY/II BEHAVIOL	NCONSIDER/ JR	ATE		
Complainant Information			ROWDY/II BEHAVIOL	NCONSIDER/ JR	ATE		
			PERSONAL PROPERTY.	081 IE3.			
TAXI DRIVER			120 I 12 St				
CALLER [7] Media Consent ETA Given	t [7] Repeat Vict. [N] N/A [7] F	IYS Priority [?]	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
	CASE OF THE WAY IN THE PARTY OF	y filelan i seas ett u					
Notes:							
Date / Time Information							
Call Received		17/11/2016	17/11/2016				
Call Answered	VALUE TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	17/11/2016	17/11/2016				
Incident Created		17/11/2010		22:22:32			
Address Valldated		17/11/2010	17/11/2016 2				
Initial Input Complete		17/11/2016		22:23:55			
Transfer Sent		17/11/2016	5	22:24:00			
Transfer Accepted		17/11/2016	17/11/2016				
Resource Dispatched		17/11/2010		22:25:46			
Arrived at Scene		17/11/2010	To Have	22:25:49			
Units Cleared		17/11/2016	17/11/2016 22:				
Incident Disposed		17/11/2010	17/11/2016				
Qualifiers							
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PUBLIC PL	\CE				
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		CLOSED BY	CLOSED BY MOCE				
THEME	NUISANCE	CE ASB					
ISR Relations							
SOP - KEYWORD	el and	172 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	2210				
ISR Comments			-				
OBJECT(S) VIEWED	- In Contrast Contras	17/11/2016	22:22:49	CCWSWB3	56812		
CALLER IS SIG	MALE WAS CAUSING ISSUES O.S T	HE 17/11/2016	22:23:11	CCWSW83	56812		
		17/11/2016	22:23:13	CCW5WB3	56812		
LAD WEARING SHORTS > W	VAS STARTING ON ALL SORTS	17/11/2016	22:23:18	CCWSW83	56812		
•	WALL SOCIETY OF THE STATE OF TH	17/11/2016		CCWSW83	56812		
GROUP OF BURLY LOOKING	LADS <u>HAVE JUST COME OUT</u> AND YRD TWDS THE CINEMA	17/11/2016	22:23:37	CCWSWB3	56812		

Page 93

	17/11/2016	22:23:39	CCWSWB3	56812
WAS APPROX 6-7 LADS - THE MAIN AGGRESSOR WAS WEARING SHORTS, HOWEVER RP IS CONCERNED FOR HIS SAFETY	17/11/2016	22:23:55	CCWSWB3	56812
/uinerable/At Risk=N	17/11/2016	-	The second second second	
Priority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCWSW83 Priority Control	17/11/2016	22:24:00	CCWSWB3	56812
TBRAD For Control	17/11/2016	22:24:06	TBRAD	54648
BOD MONITORING	17/11/2016	22:24:41	TBRAD	54648
58305 ES MALE - THEY HAVE SEEN US AND SOUNG AWAY - WILL STAY IN AREA	17/11/2016	to the second	TBRAD	54648
SOP(s) VIEWED SIG\10M&PPO-TORBAY.MHT	17/11/2016	22:25:31	TBRAD	54648
PPO-SOUTH TAG ADDED:	17/11/2016	22:25:33	TBRAD	54648
5B305 DISPATCHED BY DRAG/DROP	17/11/2016	22:25:46	TBRAD	54648
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO SB305 (10657 HALL #4405082), SB305 (10653 GUNTRIP #4405083): IMMEDIATE; SUS CIRCS/INSECURE PREM/VEH; TQ4 SDS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON	17/11/2016	22:25:47	AWSERVER	AWSRV
DCP-20161117-0886	17/11/2016	22:25:47	AWSERVER	AWSRV
SB305 6 - At Scene	17/11/2016	22:25:49	TBRAD	54648
SB305 - NO ASSAULTS - ALL HAVE THINNED OUT	17/11/2016	22:29:51	TBRAD	54648 \
SB305 2 - Available	17/11/2016	22:29:54	TBRAD	54548
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	17/11/2016	22:29:54	TBRAD	54648
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	17/11/2016	22:29:54	TBRAD	54648
Disposition code: ,'108','222'	17/11/2016			54648
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	17/11/2016	22:30:18	TBRAD	54648
OIC 10653	17/11/2016			54648
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	17/11/2016	22:30:18	TBRAD	54648
DCP-20161117-0886 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	17/11/2010			54648
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	17/11/2010	22:30:18	TBRAD	54648
Complete person record:NO	17/11/2010			54648
Complete vehicle record:NO	17/11/201			54648
Dummy action to allow futher actions to be added:NO	17/11/201			54648
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	17/11/201	6 22:30:18	TERAD	54648

10/04/0010

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE ISR Report: DCP-20161118-0030 (Closed) DCP-20161118-18/11/2016 01:37:12 9A, NUISANCE ASB 999 DCP V3 0030 / DCP Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE LARGE FIGHT ROUNDHAM Officer Dealing:54648 FP2C Operator:57088 Dispatcher: Creator Wkstn:CCW33 (288919,60645) Address Information WINSTONS, WINSTONS 62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS Disposition Codes [X] Gazeteer ROWDY/INCONSIDERATE Proximity: BEHAVIOU Validation ROWDY **Complainant Information BEHAVI** CALLER [N] Media Consent [?] Repeat Vict. [N] N/A [N] HYS Priority [Y] Notes: Date / Time Information Call Received 18/11/2016 01:37:12 Call Answered 18/11/2016 01:37:12 Incident Created 18/11/2016 01:37:12 Address Validated 18/11/2016 01:37:24 Initial Input Complete 18/11/2016 01:38:44 Transfer Sent 18/11/2016 01:38:51 Transfer Accepted 18/11/2016 01:38:51 **Incident Resulted** 18/11/2016 01:45:30 **Incident Disposed** 18/11/2016 01:45:31 Qualifiers DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS PUBLIC PLACE DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS **CLOSED BY MOCE** THEME **NUISANCE ASB** ISR Comments OBJECT(S) VIEWED 18/11/2016 01:37:26 CCW33 57088 MALE SAYING THERE IS A LARGE FIGHT OUTSIDE SIG 18/11/2016 01:37:59 **CCW33** 57088 THERE WAS A LOT OF NOISE IN THE BACKGROUND OF THE CALL -18/11/2016 01:38:36 CCW33 57088 RP COULDN'T HEAR ME AND I COULDN'T HEAR HIM THE CALL ENDED SHORTLY AFTER OBTAINING SIG 18/11/2016 01:38:44 CCW33 57088 Vulnerable/At Risk=N 18/11/2016 01:38:44 CCW33 57088 SOP(s) VIEWED Call Type\VIOLENCE.mht 18/11/2016 01:38:47 CCW33 57088 Priority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCW33 Priority Control 18/11/2016 01:38:51 CCW33 57088 TBRAD For Control 18/11/2016 01:39:06 TBRAD 54648 RP SAID NOTHING ABOUT NUMBERS OR DESCS OF PEOPLE 18/11/2016 01:39:07 **CCW33** 57088 INVOLVED BEFORE CLEARING THE LINE WILL ATTEMPT CALL BACK TO OBTAIN FURTHER INFO 18/11/2016 01:39:20 CCW33 57088

THE LATOR OF A

18/11/2016	01:39:44	TBRAD	54648
Landa mode			
18/11/2016	01:39:44	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:39:44	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:39:44	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:39:44	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:39:44	TBRAD	5464B
18/11/2016	01:39:44	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:39:46	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:40:05	CCW33	57088
18/11/2016	01:40:52	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:41:06	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:41:09	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:41:09	TBRAD	5464B
18/11/2016	01:41:09	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:41:09	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:41:09	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:41:09	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:41:09	TBRAD	54648
18/11/2016	01:45:10	CRESUP1	50352
18/11/2016	01:45:30	CRESUP1	50352
18/11/2010	01:45:30	CRESUP1	50352
18/11/2010	01:45:30	CRESUP1	50352
18/11/201	01:45:30	CRESUP1	50352
18/11/201	01:45:30	CRESUP1	50352
	18/11/2016 18/11/2016	18/11/2016 01:39:44 18/11/2016 01:39:44 18/11/2016 01:39:44 18/11/2016 01:39:44 18/11/2016 01:39:44 18/11/2016 01:39:46 18/11/2016 01:40:05 18/11/2016 01:40:52 18/11/2016 01:41:09 18/11/2016 01:41:09 18/11/2016 01:41:09 18/11/2016 01:41:09 18/11/2016 01:41:09 18/11/2016 01:41:09 18/11/2016 01:41:09 18/11/2016 01:41:09 18/11/2016 01:45:30 18/1	18/11/2016 01:39:44 TBRAD 18/11/2016 01:39:44 TBRAD 18/11/2016 01:39:44 TBRAD 18/11/2016 01:39:44 TBRAD 18/11/2016 01:39:45 TBRAD 18/11/2016 01:40:05 CCW33 18/11/2016 01:40:05 CCW33 18/11/2016 01:41:06 TBRAD 18/11/2016 01:41:09 TBRAD 18/11/2016 01:45:30 CRESUP1 18/11/

23

SharePoint Newsfeed OneDrive Sites SMART Julie 50403 - 27
Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - 2016 > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

05/12/2016

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

SMOOTHY Chris 15725

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Sumame

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

Shoplifters left sack of stolen property within premises. Amy Mudge refused to hand over to relative of offender and located footage of shoplifters entering premises with sack

for police. Positive L10.

Log 583 of 03/12/16 and CR/85523/16 refer.

Comments

Discussion with Mr Mudge pleased that his staff are helping to co-operative and help improve image of premises.

NFA required

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

2

LO Time Taken

40

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Close

Licensing Items - 2016 - Winstons Paignton

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Winstons L10 031216.dobt

Content Type, Item

Created at 05/12/2016 15:08 by SMART Julie 50403 Last modified at 12/12/2016 08 28 by COSBY Peter 55186





Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

ittending ar his form to e submitte	incident plea: be submitted ed via Source objective:	Icohol related is use the reverto the Licensing and Covert In The prevention Public safety The prevention The protection	erse of this for g Unit as so enteiligence so ion of crime a r, ion of public	orm to record and as possible by stem (CIS). and disorder; nuisance; and	as muc e. Non	:h detail a	IS ODE	rationali	v possible
Report typ	e: Visit	☐ Incident		Helped Police	<u> </u>	Date	03/1	2/16 Tir	ne:
OIS Ref.: 5	83, 03/12/16			Crime No.: (CR/085	523/16			
Name of p	remises (whe	re applicable)	: Winstons						
Address: S	tation Square,	Paignton							
Name of D Helpful Two shopli filling a larg Staff conta Whilst PC Truscott m had left Wi Whilst PCS offence wa 'Nightnet' r Winstons &	PS (or person Unhelpfu fters entered " ge sack with ne cted SB900 wi Hogan was ma ade his way to nstons - withou SO Truscott & I s complete. As adio system, ke asked for the	pervisor (DPS) in charge if no all. Obstruct This Is It' on the early £150 work the tracked the aking his way from the sack of the detained the control of the did this, stern SB900 know bag, (continue Chris Smoothy	DPS): ctive e evening of th of toys & t pair to Wins om Torquay It to view the oys - & were offenders, Po aff from Win of their find ed at bottom	Other: Sat 3 rd Decenhen left the stons, a short of a left the stons, a short of a left tracked to Vio Hogan view stons found a The female of section).	nber. Tore on distancing my n to Vic ctoria S ed the sack offende	They walk foot, male away. way from Square. CCTV at of toys in the south	Brixt lare a the si the pi end la	o attemption am, PC is the off tore to e using the terminate to e	ot to pay. SO renders Insure the lig the red
		4233		Date: 04/	/12/16		Time:	2221hrs	
•	resent at insp imoothy 5725	ecuon:							

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

NATION TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Administration:	
1. Premises Licence (summary displayed)?	☐ Yes ☐ No
(It should be displayed in the public area)	
2. Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers?	☐ Yes ☐ No
(A constable can request to see full licence)	
Crime and Disorder:	
Any violence inside / outside premises?	☐ Yes ☐ No
2. Any public order inside / outside premises?	☐ Yes ☐ No
3. Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises?	☐ Yes ☐ No
4. Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit?	☐ Yes ☐ No
5. Any evidence of excessive drunkenness?	☐ Yes ☐ No
Public Safety:	
1. CCTV on premises? Yes □ No Workin	ng at time of visit? 🛛 Yes 🔲 No
Incident captured? X Yes No Staff a	ble to download? ⊠ Yes ☐ No
Image quality?	
2. Door staff on duty? Yes No If Yes, number:	
	e displayed? Yes No
3. Do the premises look overcrowded?	
4. Method of checking the customer numbers:	
5. Radio system in use? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
6. Tables / glasses kept tidy?	
7. Any smoking inside premises? Yes No	
Public Nuisance:	
Any noise or nuisance outside of premises?	Yes X No
2. Any smokers standing outside of premises?	⊠ Yes □ No
3. Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	☐ Yes ☒ No
Protection of Children:	
1. Any underage offences detected on the premises? Yes	s 🛛 No
2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises?	
3. How is this publicised?	
4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	s 🔲 No
Any other information	
Any other information:	
however Amy Mudge, told the male that she suspected the t	
over. Following the arrest of the offenders & return from c	
be really helpful - not only had she retained the sack of to	
their CCTV system works & using their stored footage, wa	
Winstons at 1727hrs that evening - one of whom was car	
the handover package, the male offender was charged w	
Amy was really helpful & when I texted her from my PDA	
assistance, she replied that she'd burnt off the relevant se	ection of the offenders entering the pub, in
case we needed it at a future date.	
S	66
rDogo 4	00

Page 100

ISR Report

24

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20161227-0024 (Closed)

27/12/2016 00:18:17	4A, VIOLENCE	DCP-20161227 0024 / DCP	CCTV		DCP V		
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	MALE BEING RESTRAINED	ROUNDHAM	Officer	Dealing:1	0625		
Operator:57276	Dispatcher:50261	FP2C (288919,60645	FP2C (288919,60645) Creator Wkstn:CRE1				
Address Information	Fill (Fig. 7)	a control by	STITLE IN	104575	A. History		
WINSTONS, WINSTONS							
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTO	ON, TQ4 5D5		Dispositio	on Codes	-77		
Proximity:	[X] Ga Valida	zeteer tion	BEHAVIOL		20 V		
Complainant Information		1230	ROWDY/IN BEHAVIOL	ICONSIDE JR	RATE		
• 1		***					
	THE LAND STREET, ST. S. P. S.	HENTE CHENN	23-54-3-71	WHEE ST			
PARTNER ORGANISATION HYS Priority [?] ETA Given	[?] Media Consent [?] Repeat Vic	t. [N] N/A [7]	1,22				
ATERIA CILI PA ESMAE DI MANDIO		462 U (152 U 152)					
Notes:							
Date / Time Information		Non-tra-		lee 45 45			
Call Received		27/12/201		00:18:17			
Call Answered Incident Created		27/12/201					
Address Validated			00:18:17				
Initial Input Complete	27/12/201 27/12/201		00:19:08	INTER CO.			
Transfer Sent	27/12/201		00:20:03	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN			
Transfer Accepted		27/12/201		00:20:41			
Resource Dispatched			27/12/2016				
Arrived at Scene		27/12/201		00:21:12 00:23:33	168 I nv		
Units Cleared		27/12/201		00:32:21			
Incident Disposed			27/12/2016				
Qualifiers							
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		ALCOHOL	RELATED				
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PUBLIC PI	PUBLIC PLACE				
THEME		NUISANC	NUISANCE ASB				
ISR Relations		Y v +		1	HILLOW BE		
CALL CARD - XREF CALL	DCP-20161227-0022 ASSO	CIATED BY OPER	ATOR 57276		Miles III		
PERSONS - INTEREST	***						
ISR Comments							
OBJECT(5) VIEWED		27/12/201	6 00:19:13	CRE1	57276		
Vulnerable/At Risk=N			6 00:20:03		57276		
SOP(s) presented Call Type	\VIOLENCE.mht		6 00:20:08	-	57276		
OUTSIDE SIG BY DOORSTA	FF - HE HAS GLASSED SOMEONE	27/12/201	6 00:20:28	CRE1	57276		
Delocity Tennefor To TRDAD	From Terminal CRE1 Priority Contr	ol 27/12/201	6 00:20:41	CRE1	57276		
LIMITA HOURS IN IBLAND	Tront remainer creek reloted conti-	7.227	0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0				

	27/12/2016			50261
EPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT32N (17111 ANDERSON 4553262), FT32N (10625 LEE #4553263): IMMEDIATE; IOLENCE; TQ4 5D5; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; .; CP-20161227-0024	27/12/2016	00:21:14	AWSERVER	AWSRV
131N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	27/12/2016	00:21:20	TBRAD	50261
EPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT31N (17073 LEDSAM 4553265), FT31N (14767 EDGAR #4553266): IMMEDIATE; IOLENCE; TQ4 5D5; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; .; CP-20161227-0024	27/12/2016	00:21:22	AWSERVER	AWSRV
OORSTAFF SAY THERE ARE NO INJURIES.	27/12/2016	00:21:26	CRE1	57276
P40N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	27/12/2016	00:21:28	TBRAD	50261
EPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FP40N (13170 MCLAUGHLIN 4553268), FP40N (17106 ROGERS #4553269): IMMEDIATE; IOLENCE; TQ4 SDS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; .; CP-20161227-0024			AWSERVER	AWSRV
T20N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	27/12/2016			50261
EPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT20N (16824 KERRIDGE-SMITH 4553272): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 ICTORIA ST. PAIGNTON; .; DCP-20161227-0024	27/12/2016	00:21:42	AWSERVER	AWSRV
ross Referenced By Incident DCP-20161227-0022 DUPLICATED	27/12/2016	Tar Tar Tare		57276
T31N 6 - At Scene			AWSERVER	
OBODY HAS BEEN GLASSED MALE CAME OUT THE SIG WITH A LASS THERE HAS BEEN NO ASSAULT AND NO INJURY	27/12/2016	16. 412	William of	50261
T20N UNIT HAS BEEN DIVERTED: DCP-20161227-0023	27/12/2016			50261
T31N UNIT HAS BEEN DIVERTED: DCP-20161227-0023	27/12/2016			50261
P40N UNIT HAS BEEN DIVERTED: DCP-20161227-0023	27/12/2016			50261
T32N 6 - At Scene	27/12/2010			50261
T32N 2 - Available	27/12/2010			50261
TZON De-queued	27/12/201	-		50261
T31N De-queued	27/12/2010			50261
P40N De-queued	27/12/201			50261
ransfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	27/12/201			50261
incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure		6 00:34:34		50261
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action		6 00:34:37		50261
LAST NAME Dat Relation Type: INTEREST	27/12/201			50261
Complete person record: Yes:		6 00:36:02		50261
NOT A CRIME - CALLER ERROR:.		6 00:36:16		50261
LIC TAG ADDED:		6 00:36:47		50261
Disposition code: ,'108','222'		6 00:37:02		50261
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports		6 00:37:0		50261
OIC 10625		6 00:37:0		50261
Qualifiers, ALCOHOL RELATED, PUBLIC PLACE		6 00:37:0	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON.	50261
DCP-20161227-0024 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	_	6 00:37:0		50261
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL		6 00:37:0		50261
Complete vehicle record:NO		6 00:37:0		50261
Crime reference:NO		6 00:37:0		50261 50261
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO		6 00:37:0	The second second second	
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO		6 00:37:0		5026
VIST If juvenile involved:NO	2//12/20	16 00:37:0	Z JITOKAU	J2020
ISR Additional Comments				
27/12/16 00:24 50LIDN86 NE79/0011 JP400M02 5050261	127/12/20	16 00:26:0	S IITERAD	50261

249

13 POSSIBLES	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE THE RE	27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261
SRCH		27/12/2015 00:25:	5 TBRAD	50261
DD:1 AS:8 IP:1 DNA:1 DH:5 AL	27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261	
	73334	27/12/2015 00:26:	15 TBRAD	50261
03/10/85 LIVERPOOL CRO 1059	27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261	
MALE WHITENORTHEURO RUTH	E/810035/CL9XT	27/12/2016 00:26:	15 TBRAD	50261
FILENAME		27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261
TATT 1	TATT 1			50261
DNA E+W TAKE SAMPLE NO DN E+W	27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261	
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS AS AT :	19/05/16 (HOME)	27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261
		27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261
MERSEYSIDE	4.47	27/12/2015 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261
RECORD LAST UPDATED 05/08/	27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261	
PAGE DD HELP ABANDON	TRANSACTION? N	27/12/2016 00:26:	5 TBRAD	50261
No. Action Plan Title	Status Priority Bac	dge # Officer Last (Vame	

WINSTONS, STATION SQUARE, PAIGNTON

BREAKDOWN OF CRIMES - 2017

•	Crime Ref	Date & Day	Time	Details
1	CR/000522/17	03/01/17 Tues	0145 - 0155	Common Assault – Male offender punched male to the face three times. No visible injuries. During interview the suspect said that he had drunk 10 pints of lager and 2 whiskeys and was very drunk. Offender received a caution.
2	CR/006240/17	26/01/17 Thurs	2000 – 2100	Theft – Jacket taken from the back of a chair in nightclub. No active lines of enquiry. Filed.
3	CR/015987/17	03/03/17 Fri	2230 – 2235	Possession of Class B Drug Amphetamine – Passive drugs dog operation in premises. Male searched and located in his pockets were scales, mobile phones and large amounts of amphetamine. Offender received a caution.
4	CR/033153/17	24/04/17 Mon	1330 – 1332	Theft – Female offender entered the pub and approached the male victim. The female offender snatched an envelope containing £300 in cash from him and ran out of the pub. On 30/05/17 crime updated to indicate that premises no longer had CCTV as it retention period had been exceeded. Filed.
5	CR/039246/17	21/05/17 Sun	0100 – 1615	Theft – Female aggrieved placed handbag containing her purse on a chair and offender has entered the bag and stolen the purse. No active lines of enquiry. Filed.
6	CR/045289/17	09/06/17 Fri	0120 - 0150	Assault ABH – Offender working as a security guard at premises has pushed the aggrieved with force causing visible injuries – cut to elbow and unable to walk properly due to foot injury. Aggrieved indicates that she was in drink and tried to enter Winstons, but they told her she is banned. She tried to walk past the door woman who pushed her causing her to trip, spraining her ankle. Officer indicates that this appears to be

				lawful eviction/refusal of entry. Filed.
7	CR/056174/17	09/07/17 Sun	0215 - 0225	Common Assault – Offender punched the aggrieved on the left side of the mouth. Aggrieved had his back turned to the offender and as he turned he was hit in the face. Aggrieved did not wish to pursue
8	CR/063400/17	30/07/17 Sun	0120 – 0121	complaint. Filed. Common Assault – Female who was heavily in drink was refused service in pub. She complained to staff and was ejected by female door steward who she alleged threw her to the floor. Police attended and spoke to both parties. Door steward stated that she asked the female to leave and the aggrieved then
				slapped her 3 times before she lawfully ejected her. She stated that the aggrieved had fallen to the floor. Police spoke to witnesses who confirmed that the aggrieved assaulted the steward before falling to the floor. Determined that reasonable force was used. Filed.
9	CR/067223/17	10/08/17 Thur	1900 – 2300	Section 4a Public Order – Female offender said to female aggrieved "My sisters are coming down to jump on your face, you're getting fucking stabbed, you wait and see what is going to happen". Aggrieved stated she told bar staff about the abuse she was receiving from the offender but the staff did nothing and continued to serve alcohol to the offender. Insufficient evidence. Filed.
10	CR/067825/17	12/08/17 Sat	0300	Assault ABH – Male offender punched male aggrieved to the face causing visible injuries. Filed.
11	CR/072383/17	25/08/17 Fri	1800 – 1815	Assault ABH – Aggrieved entered toilets with her dog and witnessed persons perceived to be taking cocaine. Male offender grabbed aggrieved by throat causing aggrieved to strike him and he further assaulted her by punching her to chest causing a mark. The male and others then assaulted the

Ш				aggrieved's dog. Aggrieved did not wish to pursue allegation. Filed.
12	CR/075624/17	03/09/17 Sun	2000 – 2300	Section 4/5 Public Order – Offender began to shout abuse at the aggrieved saying he was going to beat him up and damage his truck. The aggrieved was told to watch his back and be careful when walking home from the pub. Door staff spoken to and indicated they would be unable to identify the offender or recall exact words used. Filed.
13	CR/077498/17	10/09/17 Sun	0000 - 0300	Theft – Aggrieved entered premises at about 0000. In his jacket was £200 cash that belonged to his son. He took his jacket off at some point and when he arrived home he noticed that the money was no longer there. Aggrieved advised that police will not review 3 hrs of CCTV for a low level crime. Filed.
14	CR/078830/17	13/09/17 Wed	1625 – 1630	Common Assault – Offender hit the aggrieved to her head with one of his arms. Aggrieved did not wish to pursue the complaint. Filed.
15	CR/079511/17	16/09/17 Sat	0030 - 0030	Common Assault – Aggrieved walked past the offender who verbally abused her. The aggrieved turned around and went back and started to confront the offender. The offender then slapped her in the face. A friend then tried to take the aggrieved away but she went back and aggrieved then took off her shoe and threatened offender. No likelihood of a successful
16	CR/081983/17	23/09/17 Sat	0200 0230	prosecution. Filed. Assault ABH – Aggrieved was punched by the offender to the jaw, causing it to break. Aggrieved was extremely intoxicated when he contacted police. Aggrieved stated that him and a member of door staff, W" Rowell and there have been various issues between them. He indicated that W" threatened to break his jaw and admitted that he was just as aggressive as W He said he was assaulted by someone who knows

				W . Aggrieved did not wish to pursue his complaint. Filed.
17	CR/083851/17	26/09/17 Tues	2200 - 0200	Assault ABH – Aggrieved was asked to leave premises by female offender (door steward). When aggrieved refused offender grabbed aggrieved by the throat and pushed him onto a sofa. A male offender then joined in and assaulted aggrieved. Aggrieved was led outside by throat where he was further assaulted. Officer who attended incident stated aggrieved was extremely intoxicated and tried to re-enter the premises and was arrested to prevent a breach of the peace, but was then de-arrested and taken to hospital as he stated he had headbutted a door. Filed.
18_	CR/088310/17	12/10/17 Thurs	1300 – 1430	Assault ABH – Verbal argument ensued resulting in the offender
				hitting aggrieved to side of face with a walking stick causing minor bruising. Aggrieved did not wish to pursue her complaint. Filed.
19	CR/093746/17	29/10/17 Sun	0055	Assault ABH – Male offender hit aggrieved in the eye when aggrieved tried to stop offender from hitting his girlfriend (linked to above crime). No further viable lines of enquiry. Filed.
20	CR/093748/17	29/10/17 Sun	0055	Assault ABH – Offender was verbally abusive to aggrieved, pointing her finger in aggrieved's face. When aggrieved entered the pub after having a cigarette, the offender hit her in the face. Then offender's boyfriend hit both female aggrieved and her partner. CCTV
				at Winstons viewed. The officer states that "the footage is poor and does not show the offence. The footage is blurred and from a distance. The owner stated there is a problem with the infra red which interferes with the quality of the footage". The owner of Winstons was able to point out the suspects. No further viable lines of enquiry. Filed.

21	CR/096467/17	05/11/17 Sun	0200 - 1600	Theft – Female aggrieved had handbag and contents stolen when in public house. Aggrieved thought she had left her handbag with a work colleague but when she went to work at 1600 on Sunday 05/11/17 realised she hadn't left it with a friend. A bin man located the bag and phone in a dog waste bin in Winner Street. Filed.
22	GR/100521/17	18/11/17 Sat	0100 - 0230	Assault ABH – Aggrieved was within smoking area having a cigarette when she was approached by a member of the door staff and was told that she needed to leave the premises. She asked why and the door staff told her she had 3 seconds to leave and counted down. On reaching 1 she grabbed the female by the head and threw her out into the road. The aggrieved was heavily intoxicated and had difficulty speaking. CCTV did not cover the incident due to a
				temporary system being in place. Filed.
23	CR/103068/17	26/11/17 Sun	0300 - 0400	Common Assault – Male offender punched male aggrieved. Aggrieved did not wish to pursue the complaint. Filed.
24	CR/013828/17	26/11/17 Sun	0300 - 0400	Assault ABH – Male offender (door steward) punched female aggrieved to the face and took her to the ground causing a graze to her hand and bruised finger. CCTV viewed and shows door steward pushing the victim to the floor after she becomes aggressive. The female then follows the suspect and can be seen throwing a punch at his face. The suspect then again pushed the female away. It does not show the suspect punching the female, the pushes are in self defence. Filed.
25	CR/106190/17	03/12/17 Sun	0045 – 0125	Common Assault – After a small scuffle with another female the offender who is a door steward came over and grabbed the aggrieved by the throat and pushed her into the alley. Sgt Norsworthy

				and Julie Smart viewed CCTV but critical part of footage was obscured by door. Advice given to relocate CCTV camera. Filed.
26	CR/107181/17	Sat	2245	Possess Class A Drug Cocaine – Male searched by police and bag of white powder located in his trouser pocket. Offender received a caution for the offence.
27	CR/107186/17	09/12/17 Sat	2250	Possess Class A Drug Cocaine – Male searched by police and bag of white power located in his trouser pocket. Offender received a caution for the offence.

The below 4 crimes are shown on Unifi as occurring in Winstons, however the text shows that these occurred outside, over by the taxi rank, after persons had left Winstons.

CR/060973/17	23/07/17 Sun	0245 — 0300	Theft – Aggrieved was outside in street when she noticed a group of young children screaming and smashing a telephone box. She was trying to calm the group down but at the same time an altercation took place between her husband and his daughter and the daughter's partner. Aggrieved heard her husband's daughter scream and turned back and saw her passport and phone was on the floor. Youths were emptying her bag taking various items.
CR/60966/17	23/07/17 Sun	0245 - 0300	Assault ABH – Aggrieved was pulling unknown female off daughter's partner. Female was thrashing around and caused aggrieved to be on the floor. Unknown male came from nowhere, thought aggrieved was attacking female and hit aggrieved in back of head causing soreness. It is then believed the same male kicked daughter in head.
CR/60941/17	23/07/17 Sun	0245 0300	Section 18 GBH with intent — Aggrieved pushed to floor by unknown female then unknown male ran over and kicked aggrieved in head causing bleed to brain.

CR/60931/17	23/07/17 Sun	0245 — 0300	Assault ABH – Aggrieved left Winstons with girlfriend, her father and girlfriend's step mum. Walked to where taxi's normally wait. Noticed 2 males, one walking up towards aggrieved with hand in pocket as it to pull something out. Aggrieved said "Go on then" but nothing was pulled out. Males then walked away. Female stranger to aggrieved started to be verbally aggressive to aggrieved who walked over and sat on kerb to roll a cigarette then ran at aggrieved and kicked him in the face. Female was pulled off by girlfriend's father. Another male came over and thought that a female was being attacked and punched father in
	a galantakan daga en agasapi dalagan adarikarra en a samila dibilatari	anggalippenghian hipusin di mantan matrida — bar	face. When aggrieved got up he noticed his girlfriend laid out and called ambulance.

32

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20170124-0695 (Closed)

24/01/2017 19:15:59	4C, SEXUAL OFFENCES	DCP-20170124 0695 / DCP	FEC		DCP V3
Priority:(5) APPOINTMENT	DRINK SPIKED FRIDAY NIGHT	ROUNDHAM	Office	r Dealing:568	342
Operator:57091	Dispatcher:	FP2C (288919,50545	Creat	or Wkstn:CCV	vswb8
Address Information					
WINSTONS, WINSTONS	21	, - 12.			
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTO		(i) II _ []	Dienocit	ion Codes	
Proximity:	[X] Ga Validat	zeteer lon	SEXUAL (OFFENCE	
Complainant Information			CAR PAR	K/STREET	
	PERCONS IN				
CALLER [7] Media Consent ETA Given	[?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?] H	YS Priority [?]	97,92,139		TOTAL
Date of Birth: 07/04/1981					
Notes:	2007-004				
Date / Time Information			1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
Call Received		24/01/201	7	19:15:59	0, 34
Call Answered		24/01/201	.7	19:15:59	
Incident Created		24/01/201	.7	19:15:59	1170
Address Validated		24/01/201	.7	19:18:52	0.111000
Initial Input Complete		24/01/201	7	19:28:36	
Transfer Sent		24/01/201	7	19:42:08	
Transfer Accepted	SUMMER SERVICE AND A SERVICE SERVICE OF SERVICE SERVIC	24/01/201	7	19:42:08	den Grae
Incident Disposed		25/01/201	7	16:15:42	
Qualifiers		TREELEW ST			1 TO 1 TO 1
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PUBLIC PI	ACE		
THEME		CRIME NO	T RECORD	ED	
ISR Relations	en Si Mercuse (1902)				
PERSONS - AGGRIEVED/VIC	TIM		and the second		
ISR Comments					
OBJECT(S) VIEWED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	24/01/2017	19:18:55	CCWSWB8	57091
RP ARRIVED AT SIG AROUN	D 2300/2330HR5, BELIEVES AFTE KED. FELT VERY SLEEPING, DIDN'	R 24/01/2017	7	CCWSWB8	57091
FEMALE BOUNCER RECOGNI	ISED RP DIO NOT SEEM OK, SHE SAYS SHE WAS NOT AWARE OF W	24/01/2013 /HAT	19:22:04	CCWSW88	57091
RP WAS DRINKING ALCOHO AFTER ARRIVING AT WINST	DL, SHE ONLY HAD TWO DRINKS ONS	24/01/201	19:22:31	CCWSWBB	57091
RP BELIEVES THERE WILL B	E CCTV AT THE PUB			CCWSWB8	57091
		24/01/201	7 19:23:43	CCWSWB8	57091
	Page	1	19:25:33	CCWSWB8	57091

UMBER IS RP DID NOT REALLY SHEAK WITH NYONE ELSE IN THE PUB THAT NIGHT				
	24/01/2017			57091
9 011121111222	24/01/2017			57091
The state of the s	24/01/2017			57091
RUISE ON ARM WITH SCRATCH MARKS WHICH WERE APPARENT HE NEXT DAY, RP CANNOT ACCOUNT FOR HOW THIS HAPPENED	24/01/2017	19:26:27	CCWSWB8	57091
	24/01/2017	19:26:35	CCWSWB8	57091
P IS HAPPY FOR A URINE SAMPLE TO BE TAKEN	24/01/2017	19:26:43	CCW5WB8	57091
OP(s) presented Call Type\SEXUALOFFENCES.mht	24/01/2017	19:28:39	CCWSWB8	57091
lary entry added for FP/B/T - 25/01/2017 08:00:00 For DCP- 0170124-0695	24/01/2017	19:30:38	CCWSWBB	57091
P WISHES TO ATTEND A STATION, DOES NOT WANT TTENDANCE AT HER H/A - ALSO DECLINED TO GIVE THIS AS HE WAS WITH SAID MALE WHOM SHE WAS WITH ON FRIDAY IGHT AND SAYS SHE DOESNT	24/01/2017			57091
NOW HIM TOO WELL AND DIDNT WANT HIM TO KNOW HER DDRESS AS A PRECAUTION	24/01/2017		0.8	57091
	24/01/2017			57091
S PER PIRATES - INCIDENT OCCURRED ON FRIDAY 20TH SO VITHIN-7 DAYS AND SUITABLE FOR URINE SAMPLE TO BE TAKEN	24/01/2017		7	57091
	24/01/2017			57091
DURING THE INCIDENT RP ALSO HAD £15 STOLEN FROM HER HANDBAG	24/01/2017	19:41:52	CCWSW88	57091
ransfer To APPOINTMNT From Terminal CCWSWB8 Forced	24/01/2017	19:42:08	CCWSWB8	57091
ransfer Accepted At Terminal APPOINTMNT Forced Control	24/01/2017	19:42:08	CCWSWB8	57091
CALL CARD SUCCESSFULLY DEFERRED 25/01/2017 20:30:00 Workstation Group APPOINTMNT	24/01/2017	19:42:29	CCWSW88	57091
ROM PC HEWSON - I HAVE SPOKEN AT LENGTH WITH THE RP AND CAN CONFIRM THAT THERE HAS BEEN NO OFFENCES. SHE THINKS THAT HER DRINK MAY HAVE BEEN SPIKED BUT HAS NO EVIDENCE AND	25/01/2017	16:03:36	FT_LPP29	16890
NOTHING TO "BACK THIS UP" WHATSOEVER, SHE CONFIRMED THAT SHE HADN'T BEEN SEXUALLY ASSAULTED AND CANT BE SURE THAT £15.00 WAS STOLEN FROM HER PURSE, SHE MAY WELL HAVE LOST IT.			FT_LPP29	16880
SAID SHE HAD BEEN <u>OUT F</u> OR A COUPLE OF ORINKS WITH A MALE FRIEND CALLED POSSIBLE AND AFTER A COUPLE OF DIGINGS FELT WOOZY AND DOORSTAFF	25/01/2017	16:07:5	6 FT_LPP29	16880
ESCORTED HER OUT OF THE PREMISES. SHE HAS THEN MADE HER OWN WAY BACK TO HER HOME ADDRESS.	Law Spanish	ا	FT_LPP29	16880
CORRECTIONMADE HER WAY BACK TO HER MOTHERS ADDRESS.			5 FT_LPP29	16880
I HAVE LIAISED AND DISCUSSED THIS LOG WITH A/PS BIRCH AND CONCLUDE THAT IT CAN BE CLOSED AT THIS TIME.			3 FT_LPP29	16880
Reactivated at: TBRAD	25/01/201			5684
Complete person record: Yes:	25/01/201			5684
Crime reference: Yes:	25/01/201			5684
Notify CID: Yes:	25/01/201			5684
Secure scene forensics and consider cross contamination: Yes:	25/01/201			5684
Notify Duty P5/DS: Yes:	25/01/201			5684
NOT A CRIME - OTHER REASON:.	25/01/201			5684
Disposition code: ,'137','261'	25/01/201			5684
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	25/01/201 1	7 16:15:4	12 TBRAD	5684

7	2	
7	4	٩

		_
OIC 56842	25/01/2017 16:15:42 TBRAD	56842
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE	25/01/2017 16:15:42 TBRAD	56842
DCP-20170124-0695 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	25/01/2017 16:15:42 TBRAD	56842
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	25/01/2017 16:15:43 TBRAD	56842
Complete vehicle record:NO	25/01/2017 16:15:43 TBRAD	56842
Consider forensic opportunities for the suspect/s:NO	25/01/2017 16:15:43 TBRAD	56842
CRU referral If appropriate (vulnerable adult):NO	25/01/2017 16:15:43 TBRAD	56842
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure: NO	25/01/2017 16:15:43 TBRAD	56842
Notify Duty 10:NO	25/01/2017 16:15:43 TBRAD	56842
Notify SOLO If occured within forensic window (10 days):NO	25/01/2017 16:15:43 TBRAD	56842
VIST If juvenile referral to Soc Servs prior to ABE or medic:NO	25/01/2017 16:15:43 TBRAD	56842
DCP-20170124-0695 PRINT REQUESTED BY WORKSTATIONX_DISCLOS3	24/02/2017 08:52:12 X_DISCLOS3	96465
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority Ba	dge # Officer Last Name	

ISR Report

33

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20170205-0119 (Closed)

ISR Report:

05/02/2017 02:40:27	4A, VIOLENCE	DCP-20170205- 0119 / DCP	999	DCP V3	
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	FEMALE DOORSTAFF GOING MAD	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealin	Officer Dealing:56617	
Operator:56795	Dispatcher:	FP2C (288919.60645)	Creator Wkst	n:CCW93	

Address Information		
WINSTONS, WINSTONS		L-170
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS		Disposition Codes
Proximity:	(X) Gazeteer Validation	CONTACT RECORD
Complainant Information		ADVICE ONLY
ANON .		
CALLER [?] Media Consent [?] Repeat ETA Given	Vict. [?] N/A [?] HYS Priority [27
Notes:	YAL	

Notes:				
Date / Time Information				
Call Received	05/02/2017		DZ:40:27	
Call Answered	05/02/2017	W	02:40:27	
Incident Created	05/02/2017		02:40:27	
Address Validated	05/02/2017		02:40:40	_
Initial Input Complete	05/02/2017		02:41:35	
Transfer Sent	05/02/2017		02:42:32	
Transfer Accepted	05/02/2017		02:42:32	
Incident Resulted	05/02/2017		02:49:26	
Incident Disposed	05/02/2017		02:49:27	
Qualifiers				
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	ALCOHOL R	ELATED		
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	PUBLIC PLACE			
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	CLOSED BY	MOCE		
THEME	ADMINISTR	ATION		
ISR Comments				
OBJECT(S) VIEWED	05/02/2017	02:40:43	CCW93	56795
SOP(s) presented Call Type\VIOLENCE.mht	05/02/2017			56795
RP WAS IN NIGHTCLUB AND SAW FEMALE DOORSTAFF INO DOING COKE IN THE TOILET	05/02/2017	02:42:10	CCW93	56795
	05/02/2017	02:42:12	CCW93	56795
NE _ \ THEN THREW HER OUT AND HAS GONE 'MAD' AT OTHER PEOPLE	05/02/2017	02:42:27	CCW93	56795
Priority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCW93 Priority Control	05/02/2017	02:42:32	CCW93	5679
SOUNDS OF DISTURBANCE IN BACKGROUND	05/02/2017		-	5679
	05/02/2017	02:42:47	CCW93	5679

TBRAD For Control	05/02/2017	02:42:52	TBRAD	56617
SCREAMING AND THEN LINE CLEARED	05/02/2017	02:42:58	CCW93	56795
Equit compar	05/02/2017	02:43:02	CCW93	56795
900 LIASING WITH SIG NOW	05/02/2017	02:43:51	TBRAD	56617
900 - SPOKEN TO DOOR STAFF NOTHING HAPPENING THAT THEY ARE AWARE OF NO DISTURBANCE ON CAMERA	05/02/2017	02:45:16	TBRAD	56617
	05/02/2017	02:46:08	TBRAD	56617
Warning: Dispatch time target about to be breached	05/02/2017	Q2:46:13	APPSERVER	MAPP
APPEARS RP IS UNHAPPY TO HAVE BEEN EJECTED NO REQUEST FOR ASSISTANCE FROM SIG	05/02/2017	02:46:24	TBRAD	56617
Complete person record: No:	05/02/2017	02:46:46	TBRAD	56617
Complete person record: No:	05/02/2017	02:46:52	TBRAD	56617
not obtained	05/02/2017	02:46:52	TBRAD	56617
NOT A CRIME - OTHER REASON: AS PER LOG	05/02/2017	02:47:04	TBRAD	56617
Call Resulted (CRES) Disposition code: 143,304, , , ,	05/02/2017	02:47:06	TBRAD	56617
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON RESULT	05/02/2017	02:47:06	TBRAD	56617
Complete person record:NO	05/02/2017	02:47:06	TBRAD	56617
Complete vehicle record:NO	05/02/2017	02:47:06	TBRAD	56617
Crime reference:NO	05/02/2017			56617
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO	05/02/2017			56617
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	05/02/2017			56617
VIST if juvenile involved:NO	05/02/2017			56617
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRESGT1 Transfer For Closure	05/02/2017			11828
** CONTROL ROOM SGT NOTED NO DISTURBANCE NOTICED BY STAFF, FEMALE EJECTED AND UNHAPPY** HAPPY FOR CLOSURE	05/02/2017	02:49:17	CRESGT1	11828
Disposition code: ,'143','304'	05/02/2017	02:49:26	CRESGT1	11828
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	05/02/2017	02:49:26	CRESGT1	11828
OIC 56617	05/02/201	02:49:27	CRESGT1	11828
Qualifiers, ALCOHOL RELATED, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	05/02/201			11828
DCP-20170205-0119 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	05/02/201	02:49:27	CRESGT1	11828
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority Ba	dge # Offi	cer Last N	ame	

32

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20170212-0133 (Closed)

ISR Report:

WITH BOTTLES

FB508 DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM

12/02/2017 02:49:16		DCP-20170212- 0133 / DCP	RADIO	DCP V3
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	2 MALES THREATENING STAFF	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealing:11918	
Operator:52028	III 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	FP2C (288919,60645)	Creator Wkstn:TBRAD	

Operator:52028	Dispatcher:52028	(288919,60645)	Creator Wkstn:TBRAD
Address Information			
WINSTONS, WINSTONS	NAMES OF THE PARTY		
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIG	INTON, TQ4 5DS		Disposition Codes
Proximity:		[X] Gazeteer Validation	VIOLENCE (R) CAMPARK/STREET
Complainant Informa	tion	- 1 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 7)	CHETAIN/STREET
5B900 ,			
STAFF ON DUTY [7] M Priority [7] ETA Given	edia Consent [7] Repeat Vic	t. [7] N/A [7] HYS	
Notes:			rtsam filizādas, ille iš
Date / Time Informat	ion		

Call Received	all Received		02:49:16		
Call Answered		12/02/2017	02:49:16		
Incident Created		12/02/2017	02:49:16		
Address Validated		12/02/2017	02:49:24		
Initial Input Complete		12/02/2017	02:50:08		
Transfer Sent		12/02/2017	03:07:28		
Transfer Accepted	walk like On the symmetry	12/02/2017	03:07:32		
Resource Dispatched	200 M	12/02/2017	02:50:22		
Arrived at Scene		12/02/2017	02:50:32		
Units Cleared		12/02/2017	04:47:02		
Incident Disposed		12/02/2017	05;25;23		
Qualifiers					
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PUBLIC PLACE			
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		CLOSED BY MOCE			
THEME	in white.	CRIME			
ISR Relations		Street Make Andrews			
PERSONS - SUSPECT	Bit (1)				
PERSONS - SUSPECT	10 m				
SOP - KEYWORD					
50P - KEYWORD	324472				
ISR Comments					
OBJECT(S) VIEWED		12/02/2017 02:49			
SOP(s) presented Call Type\	VIOLENCE.mht	12/02/2017 02:50	0:11 TBRAD 5202		

12/02/2017 02:50:16 TBRAD

12/02/2017 02:50:22 TBRAD

52028

52028

DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FB508 (13345 BALSDON P4732561), FB508 (17097 HAZLEWOOD #4732562): IMMEDIATE; MOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; BB900; .;	,===		AWSERVER	
	12/02/2017	02:50:23	AWSERVER	AWSRV
	12/02/2017			52028
	12/02/2017			AWSRV
	12/02/2017			52028
	12/02/2017			52028
	12/02/2017			5202B
	12/02/2017			52028
OP(s) presented SIG\IOM&PPO-TORBAY.MHT 324472	12/02/2017	02:51:50	TBRAD	52028
PO-SOUTH TAG ADDED:	12/02/2017			52028
Copied from: DCP-20170211-0331 Reason Code:DUPLICATED LEMARK ONTO CORRECT LOGI ->	12/02/2017	02:58:52	TBRAD	52028
6PI Group: GP2	12/02/2017	02:58:52	TBRAD	52028
	12/02/2017	02:58:52	TBRAD	52028
JRN: 537564 PNC ID: 92/321034Z CRO No: 118503/92G *NO VARNINGS*	12/02/2017	02:58:52	TBRAD	52028
WAS ARGUING WITH DOORSTAFF BUT THE RUTTLE WAS BEHIND HIS BACK, DIDN'T THREATEN ANYONE WITH T	12/02/2017	02:58:52	TBRAD	52028
<- Copied from: DCP-20170211-0331	12/02/2017	02:58:52	TBRAD	52028
8508 MALES WILL GO ON THEIR WAY	12/02/2017	03:07:21	TBRAD	52028
SB900 WILL MONITOR	12/02/2017	03:07:24	TBRAD	52028
B508 2 - Available	12/02/2017	03:07:28	TBRAD	5202B
ransfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	12/02/2017	03:07:28	TBRAD	52028
incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	12/02/2017	03:07:26	TBRAD	5202B
Fransfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	12/02/2017	03:07:32	TBRAD	52028
NOT A CRIME - OPERATOR ERROR: ASB	12/02/2017	03:10:08	TBRAD	52028
Complete person record: Yes:	12/02/2017	03:10:12	TBRAD	52028
Disposition code: ,'108','222'	12/02/2017	03:10:14	TBRAD	52028
No. of Arrests N.F.A, No. of Reports	12/02/2017			52028
OIC 17097	12/02/2017	03:10:14	TBRAD	52028
Qualifiers,ALCOHOL RELATED,PUBLIC PLACE,CLOSED BY MOCE	12/02/2017	03:10:14	TBRAD	52028
DCP-20170212-0133 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	12/02/2017	03:10:15	TBRAD	52028
INCOMPLETÉ ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	12/02/2017	03:10:15	TBRAD	52028
Complete vehicle record:NO	12/02/2017	03:10:15	TBRAD	52028
Crime reference:NO	12/02/2017	03:10:15	TBRAD	52028
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO	12/02/2017	<u> </u>		52028
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	12/02/2017	03:10:15	TBRAD	52028
VIST If Juvenile involved:NO	12/02/2017	-		52028
DISPOSAL CODES WERE :108 222	12/02/2017	~		52028
. ,ALCOHOL RELATED,CLOSED BY MOCE,PUBLIC PLACE	12/02/2017			52028
Reactivated at: TBRAD	12/02/2017			52028
FURTHER EVIDENCE:MALE PLAYING UP AGAIN	12/02/2017			52028
FT30N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	12/02/2017	03:28:07	TBRAD	5202B
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT30N (12931 HAYWOOD #4732656), FT30N (11918 HARRIS #4732657): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; SB900; .;			AWSERVER	
DCP-20170212-0133 Page 11	2/02/201	7 03:28:09	AWSERVER	AWSR

Page 3 of 3

FT500 DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	12/02/2017			52028
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT500 (11697 GOULDTHORPE #4732659), FT500 (13418 ABERCROMBIE #4732660), FT500 10387 WINSTONE #4732661): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; TQ4 FDS; WINSTONS; 62	resource (AWSERVER	
VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; SB900; .; DCP-20170212-0133	12/02/2017	03:28:15	AWSERVER	AWSRV
IS PLAYING UP AGAIN	12/02/2017	03:28:27	TBRAD	52028
FB60N WHEN WE SPOKE TO HIM EARLIER HE SAID HE WOULD GO WITH A FIGHT	12/02/2017	03:28:58	TBRAD	52028
PREV HAD BOTTLES BUT THEY WERE TAKEN OFF HIM	12/02/2017	03:29:10	TBRAD	52028
Transfer To TASER From Terminal TBRAD Action	12/02/2017	03:29:21	TBRAD	52028
FOR INFO	12/02/2017	03:29:21	TBRAD	52028
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	12/02/2017	03:29:28	TBRAD	52028
Transferred incident viewed CRESGT1	12/02/2017	03:29:49	CRESGT1	15517
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRESGT1 For Action	12/02/2017	03:29:51	CRESGT1	15517
CRESGT NOTED - THIS IS SUITABLE FOR TASER TRAINED OFFICERS TO ATTEND	12/02/2017	03:30:12	CRESGT1	15517
UNIT UPDATED	12/02/2017	03:30:40	TBRAD	52028
58900 HE IS NOW JUST TALKING TO DOORSTAFF AT WINSTONS	12/02/2017	03:31:40	TBRAD	52028
FT500 6 - At Scene	12/02/2017	03:35:52	AWSERVER	AWSRV
FT500 TALKING T	12/02/2017	03:37:16	TBRAD	52028
MoPI Group: GPZ	12/02/2017	03:54:15	TBRAD	52028
URN: 767708 PNC TD: CRO No:	12/02/2017	03:54:15	TBRAD	52028
MESSAGE SENT TO FT30N (12931 HAYWOOD #4732728), FT30N (11918 HARRIS #4732729): Please update your status	12/02/2017	03:58:09	APPSERVER	MAPP
FT30N 6 - At Scene	12/02/2017	03:58:21	TBRAD	52028
FT30N 2 - Available	12/02/2017	04:45:36	TBRAD	52028
FT30N ALL CALMED DOWN AGAIN. ONE MALE REMOVED FROM AREA. CAPTOR WAS DEPLOYED BUT MALE NOW TAKEN HOME	12/02/2017	04:46:58	TBRAD	52028
FT500 2 - Available	12/02/2017	04:47:02	TBRAD	52028
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	12/02/2017	04:47:03	TBRAD	52028
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	12/02/2017	04:47:03	TBRAD	52028
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	12/02/2017	04:47:05	TBRAD	52028
MALE ARRESTED FOR BOP BUT DEARRESTED AND TAKEN HOME	12/02/2017	04:47:17	TBRAD	52028
Transfer To CRES From Terminal TBRAD Action	12/02/2017	04:47:34	TBRAD	52028
FOR INFO CAPTOR DEPLOYED	12/02/2017	04:47:34	TBRAD	52028
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRESGT1 For Action	12/02/2017	04:48:32	CRESGT1	15517
Disposition code: ,'171','261'	12/02/2017	05:25:23	TBRAD	52028
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	12/02/2017	05:25:23	TBRAD	52028
OIC 11918	12/02/2017	05:25:23	TBRAD	52028
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	12/02/2017	05:25:23	TBRAD	52028
DCP-20170212-0133 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	12/02/2013	05:25:23	TBRAD	52028
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority		Last N	ame	

ISR Report

36

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20170314-0053 (Closed)

ISR Report:

14/03/2017 02:30:13	4A, VIOLENCE	DCP-20170314- 0053 / DCP	999	DCP V3
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	LARGE SCALE FIGHT	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealing:17097	
Operator:54696	Dispatcher:55376	FP2C (288919.60645)	Creator Wkstn:CCW34	

Operator:54696	Dispatcher:55376	(288919,60645)	Creato	r Wkstn:CCW	34
Address Information			and the law		(ACH: X)
WINSTONS, WINSTONS					
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIG	INTON, TQ4 5DS		Dispositio	n Codes	
Proximity: [X] Gazeter Validation		Gazetear idation	BEHAVIOUR		
Complainant Information			ROWDY/IN BEHAVIOU	ICONSIDERA' IR	re
,			Marco III	Nike y	
WINSTONS,62 VICTORI	A ST PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS				87
CALLER [?] Media Con: ETA Given	sent [7] Repeat Vict. [Y] N/A [7	?] HYS Priority [?]			=:
	Des Constitution of the same of				
Notes:					
Date / Time Informat	ion				
Call Received		14/03/2017		02:30:13	
Call Answered		14/03/2017		02:30:13	Ш
Incident Created		14/03/2017		02:30:13	
Address Validated		14/03/2017		02:30:30	
Initial Input Complete		14/03/2017		02:30:56	
Transfer Sent		14/03/2017	•	02:31:28	Tanja mi
Transfer Accepted		14/03/2017	Signay Ind	02:31:28	Tallera.
Resource Dispatched		14/03/2017		02:31:29	
Arrived at Scene		14/03/2017		02:35:35	Million V
Units Cleared		14/03/2017		03:14:18	de la company
Incident Olsposed		14/03/2017		03:14:49	
Qualifiers	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF				13
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		CLOSED BY	MOCE		
THEME		NUISANCE			W
ISR Relations					
PERSONS - SUSPECT					
ISR Comments					
OBJECT(S) VIEWED		14/03/2017	02:30:33	CCW34	54696
N/A=Y		14/03/2017	02:30:56	CCW34	54696
SOP(s) presented Call T	Type\VIOLENCE.mht	14/03/2017	02:30:59	CCW34	54696
MOSTLY MALES APPROX	X 10-15 INVOLVED	14/03/2017	02:31:15	CCW34	54696
Priority Transfer To TBR	AD From Terminal CCW34 Priority	Control 14/03/2017	02:31:28	CCW34	54696
FP40N DISPATCH FROM	INFORMED FORM	14/03/2017	02:31:29	TBRAD	55376
		14/03/2017	02:31:31	AWSERVER	AWSR
4	_	4 4 4	ll .		ii .

Page 119

PLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FP40N (15762 MCCLURE B46144), FP40N (17097 HAZLEWOOD #4846145): IMMEDIATE; DLENCE; TQ4 50S; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON;				
932852859:		112, 111		
P-20170314-0053	14/03/2017	02:31:31	AWSERVER	AWSRV
31N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	14/03/2017			55376
PLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT31N (11994 DYMOND-TOOZE 1846147), FT31N (10387 WINSTONE #4846148): IMMEDIATE; DIENCE: TO4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON;	14/03/2017	02:31:39	AWSERVER	AWSRV
P-20170314-0053	14/03/2017	02:31:39	AWSERVER	AWSRV
ILT OUT ONTO THE STREET	14/03/2017	02:31:41	CCW34	54696
32N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	14/03/2017	02:31:46	TBRAD	55376
PLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FT32N (12931 HAYWOOD 8846150), FT32N (17045 FAWKE #4846151): IMMEDIATE; OLENCE: TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON;			AWSERVER	
CP-20170314-0053			AWSERVER	AWSRV
DES DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	14/03/2017			55376
EPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO OD63 (11481 BARNARD 4846153): IMMEDIATE; VIOLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 ICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON DCP-20170314-0053	14/03/2017	02:31:51	AWSERVER	AWSRV
BRAD For Control	14/03/2017	02:31:55	TBRAD	55376
ALLER IS DOORSTAFF AT THE CLUB THEY NEED ASSISTANCE	14/03/2017			54696
240N 6 - At Scene			AWSERVER	AWSRV
P40N NO FIGHT ONGOING - JUST A FEW PEOPLE HANGING ROUND AT THE MOMENT	14/03/201		Last	55376
T31N 6 - At Scene			ARLSERVER	
T32N 6 - At Scene			AWSERVER	AWSRV
D63 6 - At Scene			AWSERVER	AWSRV
PADN NO ONE WITH ANY INJURIES OR COMPLAINTS, BELIEVE HEY ALL STAR BURST PRIOR TO OUR ARRIVAL, WILL HANG ROUND IN THE AREA WHILST OTHER PEOPLE LEAVE THE PUB WHICH IS NOW CLOSING		7 02:42:26		55376
T32N CAN UNITS COME BACK AROUND BY THE POUND SHOP NAVE ANOTHER FIGHT BREWING		7 02:45:0		55376
D63 REQUESTING DISPERSAL ORDER		7 02:51:3		55376
April 1992		7 03:02:3		55376
*WEAPONS, MENTAL HEALTH, SUICIDAL, SELF HARM****		7 03:03:0		55376
P40N MALE REMOVED FROM THE AREA		7 03:14:1		55376
P40N 2 - Available		17 03:14:1		55376
FT31N 2 - Available		L7 03:14:1		55376
FT32N 2 - Available		17 03:14:1		55376
OD63 2 - Available		17 03:14:1		55376
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action		17 03:14:1		55376
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure		17 03:14:1		55376
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action		17 03:14:2		55376
Complete person record: Yes:		17 03:14:4		55376
NOT A CRIME - OTHER REASON:.		17 03:14:4		55376
Disposition code: ,'108','222'		17 03:14:4		55376
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports		17 03:14:		55376
OIC 17097		17 03:14:		55376 EE376
Qualifiers,CLOSED BY MOCE		17 03:14:		55376
DCP-20170314-0053 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	H14/03/20	17 03:14:	49 TBRAD	55376

Complete vehicle record:NO	14/03/2017 03:14:49 TBRAD	55376
Crime reference:NO		55376
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO		55376
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO		55376
VIST if juvenile involved:NO	14/03/2017 03:14:49 TBRAD	55376
ISR Additional Comments	And a specimental management and a second management	
14/03/17 03:00 50LIDN86 NE27/0002 JP400M02 5055376	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
31 POSSIBLES	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
SRCH	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
AS:17 DNA:3 DH:5 AL:2 LX:1 RECORD 13	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
NCID 05/316601G	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
25/07/90 LIVERPOOL CRO 68016/05M	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
MALE WHITENORTHEURO	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
FILENAME	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
TATT 3 SCAR 1	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
*WEAPONS *MENTL HLTH *SUICIDAL *SELF-HARM	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
DNA E+W NOT REQUIRED DNA PROFILE HELD ON NDNAD FOR E+W	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS AS AT 21/01/17 (HOME)	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
L28 SRP (05C2)	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
RECORD LAST UPDATED 22/02/17 11:33	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
PAGE AS HELP ABANDON TRANSACTION? N	14/03/2017 03:03:52 TBRAD	55376
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority	adge # Officer Last Name	100

366

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 →

ġ.

?

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - Active > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

14/03/2017

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

MCCLURE Edward 15762

Applicant Sumame

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

62 Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Devon South &West

Item Report Summary

OIS 0053-2017-314

Comments

MILLION-BLUETT Vicki \$5637 (08/08/2017 14:41):

amend name to match other items

8AKEWELL Denise 56564 (14/03/2017 09:47):

Email confirmation sent to officer

Large scale fight inside premises

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Page 1222

Licensing Items - Active - Winstons Paignton

Page 2 of 2

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 Winstons.docx

Version: 3 0

Created at 14/03/2017 09 47 by BAKEWELL Denise 56564

Last modified at 08/08/2017 14:41 by MILLION-BLUETT Vicki 55637

Close





Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

• P	the Licensing Unit as soon id Covert Intelligence System the prevention of crime and tublic safety; the prevention of public nut the prolection of children for the prolection of children for the control of the c	stem (CIS). d disorder; isance; and	and / Of Intel	ingetice most
Report type: Visit OIS Ref.: 0053-20170314		Crime No.:	Date: 14/03/201	17 Time: 0230
Address: 62 Victoria Street,				
Name of DPS (or person in o Helpful Unhelpful Police were called by Doors	Obstructive	Other: arge scale fight inside	the premises in	nvolvina
around 10-15 people that the had finished before Police a started to breakout between One male was arrested to provide the male was another male who unaided and was sat on the incident so the bar was emp	rrived and those involved WINSTON's customers we revent a BOP and escorted was leaving WINSTONS pavement near to the public wind with the public revenue of the public revenue o	had left. Police waited tho were hanging arou d from the area. S who was severely in b. The bar was starting	in the area an und outside of drink and una	d. The incident id another fight Poundland. ble to stand
around 10-15 people that the had finished before Police a started to breakout between One male was arrested to put the was another male who unaided and was sat on the incident so the bar was empty.	rrived and those involved WINSTON's customers we revent a BOP and escorted was leaving WINSTONS pavement near to the public and Staff did not allow	had left. Police waited tho were hanging arou d from the area. S who was severely in b. The bar was starting	in the area an und outside of drink and una to close at the	d. The incident id another fight Poundland. ble to stand
around 10-15 people that the had finished before Police a started to breakout between One male was arrested to put the male was another male who unaided and was sat on the	rrived and those involved WINSTON's customers we revent a BOP and escorted was leaving WINSTONS pavement near to the public and Staff did not allow	had left. Police waited tho were hanging arou d from the area. S who was severely in b. The bar was starting	in the area an und outside of drink and una to close at the	d. The incident another fight Poundland. ble to stand at time of the condition.: 15762

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:		
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	☐ Yes ☐ No	Sierteroi III L'avo-
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	Yes No	
Crime and Disorder:	The South State of the	
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	Yes	
Public Safety:		
	ng at time of visit? able to download?	☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No
	ce displayed?	Yes No
Public Nuisance: 1. Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? 2. Any smokers standing outside of premises? 3. Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	Yes	
Protection of Children: 1. Any underage offences detected on the premises? 2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? 3. How is this publicised? 4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	181	
Any other information:	ent en marcon.	
Page 1	<u> 25</u>	

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites SMART Julie 50403 -

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - Active > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

110

Prem Name

Winstons Palgnton

Date Rec'd

19/03/2017

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

DARE Tom 17013

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

62 Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

item Report Summary

DRUNK & DISORDERLY - Female heavily in drink, swore at officers & was screaming and shouting. Her mother also present & she became argumentative with officers. Female arrested & mother taken home by officers CR/020262/17

refers.

Comments

COSBY Peter 55186 (28/03/2017 13:02):

Matter of excessive drunkenness will be raised with DPS. Item discussed at partnership group meeting and local Officers briefing in relation this matter possibly occurring at premises. LO's to be submitted if matter is raised.

In meantime item can be closed

COSBY Peter 55186 (20/03/2017 10:05):

LO aware of contents and briefly spoken to DPS John Mudgere circumstances. This was a family reunion and just

previously one male INO Guy was ejected from premises due to aggressiveness. This was then followed by the disruption concerning the female and involvement by mother.

LO discussed levels of drunkenness which in this case appeared to be high and LO to discuss measure /steps to avoid this type of situation in the future.

M SLEIGHT Barry 56035 (20/03/2017 08:59):

To Pete

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

5

LO Time Taken

40

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 - WINSTONS 190317.docx

Version: 40

Created at 20/03/2017 08 52 by EDGECOMBE Kim 50017 Last mod-fied at 28/03/2017 13 02 by COSBY Peter 55186 Close



Form No. L10 Rev. 10/2012

Alcohol /	Licensing	Information	Form
-----------	-----------	-------------	------

e submitted via S Licensing objectiv	ource and Covert Intelligence System ve: • The prevention of crime and di • Public safety; • The prevention of public nuisa • The protection of children from	sorder; nce; and	
Report type:	Visit ☑ Incident ☐ Other		19/03/2017 Time: 0005
OIS Ref.:		ne No.: CR/020262/17	
0.00 1144 11 - 1 4 124 14	s (where applicable): Winstons	scorreggy and design are in the description of the state	
Address: 62 Victor Brief summary / 8			186
⊠ Helpful □ U	nhelpful Obstructive Ott	ner:	
Officers have atter outside the locatio to "FUCK OFF", si mother arrested for drunk shout and banging aggressive, she w	nded the location after SB900 (CCTV) on. On arrival a female was screaming and shouting at men vas also present who also became and disorderly and placed into the policy the cage. Her mother also had to be pouldn't leave officers alone and again seen inside WINSTONS drinking.	called up reporting a dis s heavily in drink and in nbers of public, door st le very argumentative v ce van where she conti placed into handcuffs as	nmediately told officers aff and officers. Her with officers, was inued to scream and s she became he street. It was clear
Officers have atter outside the locatio to "FUCK OFF", s mother arrested for drunk shout and banging aggressive, she w both females had	nded the location after SB900 (CCTV) on. On arrival a female was screaming and shouting at men vas also present who also became and disorderly and placed into the policy the cage. Her mother also had to be pouldn't leave officers alone and again seen inside WINSTONS drinking. The compare the cage of the cage in the	called up reporting a dis s heavily in drink and in nbers of public, door strate se very argumentative v ce van where she conti- placed into handcuffs as shouting / swearing in the	nmediately told officers aff and officers. Her with officers, was inued to scream and s she became he street. It was clear by officers.

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:	
 Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area) 	No
2. Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	□No
Crime and Disorder:	
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Yes Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? Yes Yes Yes	□ No ☑ No ☑ No
Public Safety:	
 CCTV on premises?	
SIA licensed? Yes No Licence displayed 3. Do the premises look overcrowded? Yes No 4. Method of checking the customer numbers:	d? ⊠ Yes □ No
 5. Radio system in use? 6. Tables / glasses kept tidy? 7. Any smoking inside premises? ☐ Yes ☐ No No 	
Public Nuisance:	
1. Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? 2. Any smokers standing outside of premises? 2. Yes 2. Yes 2. Yes 2. Yes 3. Yes 4. Yes 4. Yes 5. Yes 6. Yes 6. Yes 6. Yes	□ No □ No ☑ No
Protection of Children:	
 Any underage offences detected on the premises? ☐ Yes What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? How is this publicised? 	
4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	o loogTgood o
Any other information:	
₱age 129	

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites SMART Julie 50403 +

........

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - Active > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

26/05/2017

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

LEE Ruth 15259

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

Following incident at the Lime Tree involving 11 persons fighting and assaulting DPS, these persons left and entered Winstons where they continued drinking. DPS at Lime Tree attempted to contact Winstons via Nitenet but could not make contact with them. On attendance the bar staff were made aware of situation and asked to monitor and refuse

service where appropriate.

Comments

MILLION-BLUETT Vicki 55637 (08/08/2017 14:42):

amend name to match other items

COSBY Peter 55186 (02/06/2017 12:58):

LO spoke to Mr Mudge DPS and although at the time he was out of the premises at the time of the call on nitnet. It was established that the nitnet had been turned dow very low which made it difficult for the call to be picked up. Mr Mudge mentioned that he would speak /train staff and

Page 130

emphasis the importance of the use of nitnet. The premises used the nitnet shortly after the incident.

There was no further concerns from the group and in liaison with the Sgt dealing with the incident it was decided that it would be best to keep them on the premises providing they are orderly. Other Officers were were at the time tree viewing CCTV.

Follow-up by LO to discuss this in more detail and I mentioned that this would be discussed at next FP LVA meeting.

This item can be closed and item for file

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

- 5

LO Time Taken

45

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

WINSTONS L10 250517.docx

Version: 3.0

Created at 26/05/2017 13:30 by SMART Julie 50403

Last modified at 08/08/2017 14 42 by MILLION-BLUETT Vicki 55637

Ciose



Form No. L10 Rev. 10/2012

38a

Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

File No.:	Computer URN:	Minute	No.:
ttending an incident please his form to be submitted to	ohol related incident or for infor use the reverse of this form to the Licensing Unit as soon as nd Covert Intelligence Syster	record as much detail a possible. Nominal and	as operationally possible
•	The prevention of crime and di Public safety; The prevention of public nuisa The protection of children from	nce; and	
Report type: Uvisit	☑ Incident ☐ Other	Da Da	ate: 25/5/17 Time: 2013
OIS Ref.: 0867	Crim	e No.: Will be on log	
Name of premises (where	applicable): WINSTONS		
Address: 62 Victoria St, Pa	ignton TQ4 5DS	y gwynd alwyn yn gyddydyr it gylyddynaphalanananau an angodlyganana yn e sladd diffrair darrellair fwr	agyantan tang tanangkahatan dan dankar sa makalah tahun dalah tahun dalah tahun dalah tahun tahun tahun tahun
Brief summary / action ta	ken:		
	ervisor (DPS) on the premises?	☐ Yes 🖾 No	
	charge if no DPS): John MUD		
☐ Helpful ☐ Unhelpful			
The landlord reported bein poor quality showing a larg then moved onto WINSTO WINSTONS via night net to could not be reached. On situation and to monitor the	radioed e were involved in an altercatio g punched to the face. CCTV w ge disorder of no identifiable off NS where they continued to be o make them aware that the pa attendance at WINSTONS the e group and refuse service if th ld not be reached via his mobile	ras viewed by PC 3993 enders fighting in the properties served.' rty should be refused s par staff member was n ey appeared to drunk. /	s wife and other staff. MURPHY and it is of ub with staff. The group attempted to contact ervice but WINSTONS nade aware of the
Submitted by: Name: PC F	Ruth LEE		Force No.: 15259
Signed: H. Ruth LEE		Date: 25/05/17	Time: 22:16
Officers present at inspe	ction:		

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:		
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	☐ Yes ☐ No	
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	Yes No	
Crime and Disorder:		
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No	
	sing at time of visit? able to download?	Yes No
2. Door staff on duty? Yes No if Yes, number:	nce displayed?	Yes No
Public Nuisance: 1. Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? 2. Any smokers standing outside of premises? 3. Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	Yes No Yes No	grad borrown briters og min getween within in 21 her/ll og or grangerin it di sen gran in 22 her/l
Protection of Children: 1. Any underage offences detected on the premises? 2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? 3. How is this publicised? 4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	= ==	
Any other information:		
	400	
Page 1	133	

ISR Report

39

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20170724-0947 (Closed)

ISR Report:

24/07/2017 21:34:46

	The state of the s	INSAL / DCP		
Priority:(1) IMMEDIATE	WINSTONS REPORTING FI	IGHT ROUNDHAM		Officer Dealing:13993
Operator:56710	Olspatcher:56710	FP2C (288919,60645))	Creator Wkstn:TBRAD
Address Information	Parallel and the Control of the Cont			espirate pais est
WINSTONS, WINSTONS				May 1 - 21 - 22
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNT	ION, TQ4 5DS			position Codes
Proximity:		(] Gazeteer alidation		NK/ROWDY/NUISANC BEH
Complainant Informatio	on .	oʻt o		REET INK/ROWDY/NUISANC BEH
0		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	H	THOUSE A SECRETARY OF THE SECRETARY
PARTNER ORGANISATION HYS Priority [?] ETA Give	[?] Media Consent [?] Repea en	at Vict. [7] N/A [7]		
Notes:				
Date / Time Information	n de la companya de l	The second secon		
Call Received		24/07/201	.7	21:34:46
Call Answered		24/07/201	.7	21:34:46
Fueldent Constant	Advanced in the Control of the Contr	74/07/201	-	21.24.45

Date / Time Information			127 20
Call Received	24/07/2017	21:34:46	
Call Answered	24/07/2017	21:34:46	7
Incident Created	24/07/2017	21:34:46	
Address Validated	24/07/2017	21:34:56	
Initial Input Complete	24/07/2017	21:35:32	(1)
Transfer Sent	24/07/2017	22:10:13	
Transfer Accepted	24/07/2017	22:11:19	
Resource Dispatched	24/07/2017	21:35:49	
Arrived at Scene	24/07/2017	21:39:14	
Units Cleared	24/07/2017	22:10:13	
Incident Disposed	24/07/2017	22:11:35	
Qualifiers			
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	ALCOHOL RELATED		
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	CLOSED BY MOCE		
THEME	NUISANCE ASB		
ISR Comments	X		
OBJECT(S) VIEWED	24/07/2017 21:35:0		56710
IN THE PUB	24/07/2017 21:35:2		56710
SOP(s) presented Call Type\ASB.mht	24/07/2017 21:35:		56710
FB60L DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	24/07/2017 21:35:4		56710
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FB60L (13993 MURPHY #5380733): IMMEDIATE; NUISANCE ASB; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; 0; DCP-20170724-0947	24/07/2017 21:35:	31 AWSERVER	AWSRV
FP40L DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	24/07/2017 21:35:	55 TBRAD	56710
	24/07/2017 21:35:	57 AWSERVER	AWSRV

Page 134

24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017	22:11:35 22:11:35	TBRAD TBRAD	57001 57001 57001
24/07/2017	22:11:35	TBRAD	
24/07/2017	22:11:35	TBRAD	57001
_			
24/07/2017	22:11:35	TBRAD	57001
24/07/2017	22:11:35	TBRAD	57001
24/07/2017	22:11:35	TBRAD	57001
24/07/2017	22:11:19	TBRAD	57001
24/07/2017	22:10:51	TBRAD	57001
			57001
24/07/2017	22:10:13	TBRAD	57001
24/07/2017	22:10:13	TBRAD	57001
24/07/2017	22:09:54	TBRAD	57001
24/07/2017	21:39:27	AWSERVER	AWSRV
24/07/2017	21:39:14	ARLSERVER	ARLSRV
24/07/2017	21:37:28	TBRAD	56710
-		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	56710
	24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017 24/07/2017	24/07/2017 21:37:28 24/07/2017 21:39:14 24/07/2017 21:39:27 24/07/2017 22:09:54 24/07/2017 22:10:13 24/07/2017 22:10:13 24/07/2017 22:10:51 24/07/2017 22:11:19 24/07/2017 22:11:35 24/07/2017 22:11:35 24/07/2017 22:11:35	24/07/2017 22:10:13 TBRAD 24/07/2017 22:10:51 TBRAD 24/07/2017 22:11:19 TBRAD 24/07/2017 22:11:35 TBRAD 24/07/2017 22:11:35 TBRAD 24/07/2017 22:11:35 TBRAD 24/07/2017 22:11:35 TBRAD

Licensing Items - Active - Winstons Paignton

Page 1 of 2

39a

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 🕶

2

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - Active > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

ПO

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

24/07/2017

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

CONWAY James 16141

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street -

62 Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Pete COSBY

Item Report Summary

0947 240717 report of fight

Comments

COSBY Peter 55186 (01/08/2017 08:39):

Lo spoke to DPS and this was an altercation between two males which was quickly broken up. Staff sent both parties on thier way and nothing further occurred outside the

premises.

quick response from staff to deal with altercation and difused the situation. All captured on CCTV.

NFA necessary in relation to L10. Item Closed

COSBY Peter 55186 (25/07/2017 08:41):

Lo aware of content and item to be raised at partnership meeting. This appears to be broken up prior to police armiving and further issues outside premises.

LO to discuss with DPS.

MILLION-BLUETT Vicki 55637 (25/07/2017 07:10):

No STORM tag

L10 attached

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

4

LO Time Taken

40

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

L10 Winstons.msg

Version: 3.0

Created at 25/07/2017 07:10 by MILLION-BLUETT Vicki 55637 Last modified at 01/08/2017 08:39 by COSBY Peter 55186 Close





File No.:	Computer URN:	Page Thorobours	Minute No.:	
To be completed for any alcoho attending an incident please us This form to be submitted to th be submitted via Source and	se the reverse of this for e Licensing Unit as soo	m to record as muci n as possible, Nom	n detail as ope	erationally possible.
• Pt	ne prevention of crime a ublic safety; ne prevention of public r ne protection of children	nuisance; and		
Report type: 🔲 Visit 🗵	Incident	iw seci	Date: 24	/07/17 Time: 2130
OIS Ref.: log 947 240717		Crime No.:		
Name of premises (where a	pplicable): WINSTONS	S STATION SQUAF	RE PAIGNTON	V
Address: STATION SQUARE	PAIGNTON			
Melpful ☐ Unhelpful CALL FROM COUNCIL CCT POLICE ARRIVED THE TWO SEPARATE WAYS AFTER E THE STREET	O UNKNOWN MALES H	HAD LEFT THE PUR	AND HAD G	ONE THEIR
Submitted by: Name: CONW Signed: JAMES CONWAY	AY JAMES	Date: 24/07/17	, , , ,	e No.: 16141 e: 2240
Officers present at inspect				

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:	
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	Yes No
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes ☐ No
Crime and Disorder:	
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	Yes □ No Yes □ No Yes ☑ No Yes ☑ No □ Yes ☑ No
Public Safety:	
Incident captured? Yes No Staff able Image quality? Good Poor Other: NOT VIE	at time of visit?
2. Door staff on duty? Yes No If Yes, number:	disclayed?
SIA licensed?	displayed? Yes No
Public Nuisance:	
1. Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? 2. Any smokers standing outside of premises? 3. Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises? []	☐ Yes ☒ No ☒ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☒ No
Protection of Children:	
 Any underage offences detected on the premises? Yes What proof of age policy is operated in the premises? How is this publicised? 	⊠ No
4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	□ No
Any other information:	
Page 13	9

40

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20170911-0008 (Closed)

ISR Report:

11/09/2017 00:15:50

Priority:(2) PROMPT

4A, VIOLENCE	DCP-20170911- 0008 / DCP	999	DCP V3
DOOR PERSON BEATEN A	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealing:15271	

FP2C (288919,60645) Creator Wkstn:CCW16 Operator:57335 Dispatcher:50521 Address Information WINSTONS, WINSTONS 62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS **Disposition Codes** [X] Gazeteer Validation Proximity: VIOLENCE LICENSED PREMISES Complainant Information i. CALLER [?] Media Consent [?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?] HYS Priority [?] ETA Given Notes:

Date / Time Information			
Call Received	11/09/2017	00:15:50	
Call Answered	11/09/2017	00:15:50	- 0
Incident Created	11/09/2017	00:15:50	
Address Validated	11/09/2017	00:17:54	1005
Initial Input Complete	11/09/2017	00:18:25	
Transfer Sent	11/09/2017	00:18:56	
Transfer Accepted	11/09/2017	00:18:56	
Resource Dispatched	11/09/2017	00:21:06	
Arrived at Scene	11/09/2017	00:40:54	- 1
Units Cleared	11/09/2017	00:52:15	1303
Incident Disposed	11/09/2017	00:55:49	
Ourliffeet	a commence production of supplier	- 27001 V	

Qualifiers	
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	ALCOHOL RELATED
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	PRIVATE PLACE
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	CLOSED BY MOCE
THEME	CRIME NOT RECORDED
ISR Comments	

ME CRIME NOT RECORDED						
ISR Comments						
OBJECT(S) VIEWED	11/09/2017	00:17:57	CCW16	57335		
SOP(s) presented Call Type\VIOLENCE.mht	11/09/2017	00:18:28	CCW16	57335		
RP SAYS AT WINSTONS PUB A DOOR PERSON HAS PULLED A	11/09/2017	00:18:51	CCW16	57335		
Priority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCW16 Priority Control	11/09/2017	00:18:56	CCW16	57335		
TBRAD For Control	11/09/2017	00:19:04	TBRAD	50521		
RP SOUNDS POSS UNDER INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL AS STRUGGLING TO GAIN INFO	11/09/2017	00:19:07	CCW16	57335		
Page 14	6)	11	1			

NOW PASSED ME TO FEMALE WHO SAYS SHE HAS BEEN ASSAULTED BY STAFF IN WINSTONS	11/09/2017	00:19:19	CCW16	57335
SAYS SHE LIFTED HER UP FROM ONE END OF PUB TO ANOTHER	11/09/2017	00:19:46	CCW16	57335
SAYS SHE HAS BEEN DRINKING	11/09/2017	00:19:58	CCW16	57335
RP IN TELEPHONE BOX NEXT DOOR TO WINSTONS	11/09/2017	00:20:20	CCW16	57335
BOON DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	11/09/2017	00:21:06	TBRAD	50521
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FB60N (17032 BARRY #5574599), FB60N (15271 TIFFANY-JAMES #5574600): PROMPT; //OLENCE; TQ4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON;	11/09/2017	00:21:08	AWSERVER	AWSRV
01803663884; DCP-20170911-0008	11/09/2017	00:21:08	AWSERVER	AWSRV
I ca	11/09/2017	00:21:53	CCW16	57335
FB60N 6 - At Scene	11/09/2017	00:40:54	AWSERVER	AWSRV
FROM FB60N THE FEMALE WAS EJECTED LAWFULLY BY STAFF SHE HASNT REMAINED ON SCENE	11/09/2017	00:48:10	TBRAD	50521
FB60N 2 - Available	11/09/2017	00:52:15	TBRAD	50521
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	11/09/2017	00:52:15	TBRAD	50521
incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	11/09/2017	00:52:15	TBRAD	50521
Fransfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	11/09/2017	00:52:17	TBRAD	50521
NO DO NOTE IN THE BAY AREA EITHER ON HOPEWISER, CALL MADE FROM THE T/K SO NO OTHER CONTACT DETAILS FOR HER	11/09/2017	00:54:26	TBRAD	50521
NO OTHER MEANS OF ENQUIRIES .	11/09/2017	00:54:39	TBRAD	50521
Relation deleted by operator	11/09/2017	00:54:45	TBRAD	50521
Complete person record:NO	11/09/2017	00:54:45	TBRAD	50521
Complete vehicle record:NO	11/09/2017	00:54:45	TERAD	50521
Crime reference:NO	11/09/2017	00:54:45	TBRAD	50521
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO	11/09/2017	00:54:45	TBRAD	50521
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	11/09/2017	00:54:46	TBRAD	50521
VIST If juvenile involved:NO	11/09/2017	00:54:46	TBRAD	50521
AGG/OFF NOT LOCATED:A/P LEFT WITHOUT LIAISING WITH POLICE AND NO MEANS OF CONTACTING HER	11/09/2017	00:55:46	TBRAD	50521
Disposition code: ,'140','279'	11/09/2017	00:55:49	TBRAD	50521
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	11/09/2017	00:55:49	TBRAD	50521
OIC 15271	11/09/2017	00:55:49	TBRAD	50521
Qualifiers, ALCOHOL RELATED, PRIVATE PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	11/09/2017	00:55:49	TBRAD	50521
DCP-20170911-0008 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	11/09/201	00:55:49	TBRAD	50521
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority Bac	ge# Offic	or Last No	TIME .	15 min

ISR Report

4

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20171022-0177 (Closed)

ISR Report:

22/10/2017 03:32:03	III AA DEDEAMAI ACB	DCP-20171022- 0177 / DCP	999	DCP V3
Priority:(4) NON-ATTENDANCE	FEMALE STATING DOOR STAFF THREATENE	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealing:56609	
Operator:56609		FP2C (288919,60645)	Creator Wks	tn:CCW16

Address Information					
WINSTONS, WINSTONS					
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS	400	Dispositio		10-740	
Proximity: [X] Gazetees Validation		ROWDY/INCONSIDERATE BEHAVIOUR ROWDY/INCONSIDERATE			
Complainant Information	1,	BEHAVIOU		AIE	
		the second ac			
CALLER [?] Media Consent [?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?] HYS Pri ETA Given	ority [?]				
Notes:					
Date / Time Information					
Call Received	22/10/2017		03:32:03		
Call Answered	22/10/2017		03:32:03		
Incident Created	22/10/2017		03:32:03	W. 6-1	
Address Validated	22/10/2017	7	03:33:42		
Initial Input Complete	22/10/2017 03:34:5		03:34:55		
Incident Disposed	22/10/2017 03:43:53				
Qualifiers					
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	PRIVATE PL	LACE			
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	CLOSED BY WEST C/H				
THEME	PERSONAL	ASB			
ISR Comments					
OBJECT(S) VIEWED	22/10/2017	03:33:46	CCW16	56609	
SOP(s) presented Call Type\ASB.mht	22/10/2017	03:34:59	CCW16	56609	
CALL FROM O STATE THAT A MEMBER OF DOOR STAFF HAD THREATENED HER STATED SHE WAS UGLY AND HAD BAD TEETH	22/10/2017		CCW16	56609	
I COULD HER MEMBER OF DOOR STAFF IN BACKGROUND DENYING THIS	22/10/2017	03:36:11	CCW16	56609	
SHE THEN STATED A FEMALE HAD ALSO THREATENED HER AGAIN I COULD HERE A FEMALE THEN DENYING THIS				56609	
	22/10/2017			56609	
CALLER STATED SHE WAS ON HER OWN AS HER FRIEND HAD GONE HOME	22/10/2017		<u> </u>	56609	
I ASKED IF SHE WAS IN IMMEDIATE DANGER AND IF SHE COULD LEAVE AND GET A TAXI SHE STATED SHE COULD	22/10/2017	<u></u>		56609	
	22/10/2017	03:38:17	CCW16	56609	

Page 142

THAT UNLESS SHE WAS IN APPARANT DANGER WE COULD NOT SEND A UNIT FOR THE ABUSE THAT THE DOOR STAFF BELIEVE SHE HAS DIRECTED				
AT HER	22/10/2017	03:38:22	CCW16	56609
	22/10/2017	03:38:25	CCW16	56609
SHE STATED SHE WAS A VULNERBLE ADULT STATED SHE WAS	22/10/2017	03:38:56	CCW16	56609
I AGAIN ASKED HER IF SHE COULD GET A TAXI GET HOME AND REMOVE HER SELF FROM WHERE SHE WAS AND FROM THE DOOR STAFF	22/10/2017	03:39:22	CCW16	56609
	22/10/2017	03:39:26	CCW15	56609
NO TRACE OF FEMALE ON UNIFI OR STORM SHE DID STATE LOOK ME UP LOOK ME UP BUT I CANT FIND ANY TRACE	22/10/2017	03:39:51	CCW16	56609
	22/10/2017	03:39:54	CCW16	56609
SHE HAS DISCONNECTED THE CALL ADVICE HAS BEEN GIVEN TO CONTACT 101 AND WE WILL TAKE A REPORT OF WHAT SHE STATED WAS BEING VERBALLY ABUSED TONIGHT	22/10/2017	03:40:33	CCW16	56609
Created Supplementary Data THRIVE	22/10/2017	03:43:07	CCW16	56609
Disposition code: ,'108','222'	22/10/2017	03:43:53	CCW16	56609
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	22/10/2017	03:43:53	CCW16	56609
OIC 56609	22/10/2017	03:43:53	CCW16	56609
Qualifiers, PRIVATE PLACE, CLOSED BY WEST C/H	22/10/2017	03:43:53	CCW16	56609
DCP-20171022-0177 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	22/10/2017	03:43:53	CCW16	56609
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	22/10/2017	03:43:54	CCW16	56609
Complete person record:NO	22/10/2017	03:43:54	CCW16	56609
Complete vehicle record:NO	22/10/2017	03:43:54	CCW16	56609
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	22/10/2017	03:43:54	CCW16	56609
Update Caller:NO	22/10/2017	03:43:54	CCW16	56609
You Matter We Care:NO	10040000	03:43:54	COME	56609

42

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20171029-0193 (Closed)

ISR Report:

29/10/2017 01:52:35	4K, DRUGS	DCP-20171029- 0193 / DCP	FEC	DCP V3
Priority:(2) PROMPT	MALE SELLING DRUGS IN TOILETS	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealing:55376	
Operator:53368	Dispatcher:	FP2C (288919,60645)	Creator Wid	stn:CCW5WB4

Disposition Codes
SUS CIRCS/INSECURE PREM/VEH
INSECURE PREMISES/VEHICL

Date / Time Information	Marian and the second second	
Call Received	29/10/2017	01:52:35
Call Answered	29/10/2017	01:52:35
Incident Created	29/10/2017	01:52:35
Address Validated	29/10/2017	01:52:47
Initial Input Complete	29/10/2017	01:54:16
Transfer Sent	29/10/2017	01:56:23
Transfer Accepted	29/10/2017	01:56:23
Incident Disposed	29/10/2017	02:02:38
Oursifiers		

Incident Disposed	29/10/2017 02:02:38
Qualifiers	
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	CLOSED BY MOCE
THEME	PUBLIC SAFETY
ren maletiana	

19K Kelations			
UNIFI INTEL REFERENCE - INC	IN/151392/17:REQUESTED	Y OPERATOR 5336B	
RELATION			
ISR Comments	The second secon		

15K Commencs				
IOBJECT(S) VIEWED	29/10/2017	01:52:51	CCWSWB4	53368
ICALLER STATED APPROX 0105-0110HRS TONIGHT HE WENT INTO THE TOILETS AT SIGGED	29/10/2017	01:54:48	CCWSWB4	53368
I& WAS OFFERED COCAINE BY A MALE IN THERE	29/10/2017	01:55:02	CCWSWB4	53368
ITHERE WERE SMALL BAGS OF COCAINE ON THE SINK IN THERE.	29/10/2017	01:55:18	CCW5WB4	53368
IDESCR WM - DARK BLUE TOP - 6FT1 - MEDIUM BUILD - SHORT SPIKY BLACK HAIR - 35-40YRS	29/10/2017	01:55:59	CCWSWB4	53368
ILIVERPUDLIAN/NORTH WALES ACCENT	29/10/2017	01:56:16	CCW5WB4	53368
iPriority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCWSWB4 Priority Control	29/10/2017			53368
₽ 200€ 1.4	29/10/2017	01:56:41	CRESUP2	51970

1=* RADIO SUP AWARE** IS THE CALLER AND THE MALE STILL IN THE LOCATION ?				N-GS II
ICALLER HAS LEFT A SHORT WHILE AGO	29/10/2017	01:56:56	CCWSWB4	53368
IHE HAS NO IDEA IF THE MALE IS STILL THERE	29/10/2017	01:57:05	CCWSW84	53368
BUT AS THE PUB IS OPEN TILL 3AM HE COULD STILL BE THERE	29/10/2017	01:57:22	CCW5WB4	53368
SUBMITTED INTEL RE THIS	29/10/2017	01:57:37	CCW5WB4	53368
UNIFI INTEL REFERENCE IN/151392/17 REQUESTED BY USER 53368	29/10/2017	01:58:13	CCWSW84	53368
** RADIO SUP AWARE** - BUT WITHOUT THE CALLER AT THE LOCATION TO POSITIVELY ID THE MALE WE WOULD AHVE A PROBLEM, PLSE TAKE CALLERS FULL DETAILS INCLUDING MOBILE NUMBER INCASE WE	29/10/2017	Ŏ1:58:23 -	CRESUP2	51970
NEED TO CALL HIM LATER ON	29/10/2017	01:58:23	CRESUP2	51970
BST to GMT End of repeated hour 1am to 2am	29/10/2017	02:00:00	APPSERVER	PAULD
IBRAD For Control	29/10/2017	02:00:21	TBRAD	53147
RP IS NOW OFF LINE - & HIS MOB ISNT SHOWING ON AVAYA	29/10/2017	02:00:45	CCWSWB4	53368
Input intel in to S&C: Yes:	29/10/2017	02:02:28	CRE1	55376
NOT A CRIME - OPERATOR ERROR:.	29/10/2017	02:02:36	CRE1	55376
Disposition code: ,'157','342'	29/10/2017	02:02:38	CRE1	55376
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	29/10/2017	02:02:3B	CRE1	55376
DIC 55376	29/10/2017	02:02:38	CRE1	55376
Qualifiers,CLOSED BY MOCE	29/10/2017	02:02:38	CRE1	55376
DCP-20171029-0193 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	29/10/2017	02:02:38	CRE1	55376
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	29/10/2017	02:02:38	CRE1	55376
Complete person record:NO	29/10/2017	02:02:38	CRE1	55376
Complete vehicle record:NO	29/10/2017	02:02:38	CRE1	55376
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	29/10/2017	02:02:3B	CRE1	55376
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority Ba	ige # Offic	er Last Na	me	

ISR Report

43

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20171106-0846 (Closed)

ISR Report:

06/11/2017 20:59:31

10A, PERSONAL ASB DCP-20171106-0846 / DCP FEC DCP V3

10/11/101/ 20101101		846 / DCP				
riority:(2) PROMPT	FEMALE THREATENED RP			Dealing:1	0387	
perator:56738		P2C 288919,60645)	Creator Wkstn;CCI		CE22	
Address Information		en word				
WINSTONS, WINSTONS				- Cadaa		
62 VICTORIA ST., PAIGN			Dispositio ROWDY/IN		DATE	
Proximity:	[X] Gazel Validation		BEHAVIOU		MIE	
	T Sind Cut		ROWDY/IN		RATE	
Complainant Informati	on.		BEHAVIOU	R		
			L M. COLL			
		7,000,000,000				
CALLER [?] Media Conse ETA Given	ent [7] Repeat Vict. [7] N/A [7] HYS	Priority [7]		* (* U.C. & A.D. * (* 1972)	2 CERTAGES	
EIN GIVEII			DOLDE .	-	CI Es-	
Notes:			T. T.			
Date / Time Informatio	In the second se	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Section 1		
Call Received		06/11/2017		20:59:31		
Call Answered		06/11/2017		20:59:31	77	
Incident Created		06/11/2017		20:59:31		
Address Validated			06/11/2017		1 48-11	
Initial Input Complete	Market Start Live Williams	06/11/2017			WAR THE	
Transfer Sent	estable and the second second	06/11/2017	06/11/2017		an ad	
Transfer Accepted		06/11/2017	06/11/2017		Solders 200	
Resource Dispatched		06/11/2017		21:11:34		
Arrived at Scene		06/11/2017	230	21:18:53		
Units Cleared	I All Street on a III Here III and a second	06/11/2017		21:29:13		
Incident Resulted			06/11/2017			
Incident Disposed	TO REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	06/11/2017		21:29:34		
Qualifiers		THE WATER	do bis committee	Contract days		
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		CLOSED BY		E		
THEME		PERSONAL	ASB			
ISR Comments				7		
OBJECT(S) VIEWED		06/11/2017			56738	
SOP(s) presented Call Ty		06/11/2017			56738	
THREATENED HER SAYIN	FEMALE IN THE TOILETS HAS G, ANY MORE INVOLVEMENT WITH RIP YOUR HEAD OFF, YOU HAVE BEEN	06/11/2017	21:02:04	CCE22	56738	
WARNED		06/11/2017	21:02:10	CCE22	56738	
DESC: W/F, BLONDE HAI	IR SHORT, WEARING BLUE BODYWARM		A. C. Communication of the last of the las		56738	
WITH A RED HOOD, BLU	E JEANS, TRAINERS		24.21.25			
•		06/11/2017	21:04:25	ICCE22	56738	
	p Page 1	14465				

OTH PARTIES HAVE BEEN DRINKING	06/11/2017	21:04:33	CCE22	56738
HIS IS PART OF AN ONGOING SITUATION	06/11/2017	21:04:45	CCE22	5673B
	06/11/2017			56738
P IS STILL IN THE PUB AND SO IS THE OFFENDER	06/11/2017	21:05:26	CCE22	56738
	06/11/2017	21:05:30	CCE22	56738
P HAS AUBURN HAIR IN A MOHAWK, IS WEARING BLACK JEANS, LUE COAT, TRAINERS	06/11/2017	21:07:22	CCE22	56738
P WILL WAIT AT THE PUB FOR OFFICERS, ADVISED IF THE ITUATION CHANGES TO RECALL US	06/11/2017	71:08:43	CCE22	56738
riority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCE22 Priority Control	06/11/2017	21:0B:59	CCE22	56738
BRAD For Control	06/11/2017	21:09:21	TBRAD	57144
MS Text Message Sent to Outlook:(07 :D&C Police ref CP-20171106-0846 DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE LOG 846 OF 6/11/2017	06/11/2017	21:09:22	CCE22	56738
HoPI Group: GP4	06/11/2017	21:10:41	CCE22	55738
IRN: 439587 PNC ID: CRO No:	06/11/2017			56738
IO WARNINGS	06/11/2017	21:10:44	CCE22	56738
	06/11/2017		CCE22	56738
IP DOES NOT KNOW THE NAME OF THE FEMALE BUT KNOWS THE	06/11/2017	21:11:07	CCE22	56738
BEOL DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	06/11/2017	21:11:34	TBRAD	57144
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FB60L (10387 WINSTONE #5765058): PROMPT; PERSONAL ASB; TO4 5DS; WINSTONS; 62 //ICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; 075 075 075 075 075 075 075 075 075 075	06/11/2017	21:11:36	AWSERVER	AWSRV
P40L DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	06/11/2017	21:11:40	TBRAD	57144
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FP40L (13418 ABERCROMBIE #5765060): PROMPT; PERSONAL ASB; TQ4 SDS; WINSTONS: 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; 07 ; DCP-20171106-0846	06/11/2017	21:11:41	AWSERVER	AWSR
B60L 6 - At Scene	06/11/2017	21:18:53	TBRAD	57144
FP40L 6 - At Scene	06/11/2017	21:18:54	TBRAD	57144
FB60L – WE HAVE SPOKEN TO THE ALLEGED OFFENDER SHE HAS NO KNOWLEDGE OF THIS – NO IDEA WHO THE FEMALE IS AND HAS ONLY SPKEN TO HER OWN FRIENDS – ADVISED THE RP THAT IF SHE FEELS	06/11/2017	21:29:07	TBRAD	57144
THREATEN SHE CAN LEAVE	06/11/2017	21:29:07	TBRAD	57144
FB60L 2 - Available	06/11/2017	21:29:11	TBRAD	57144
FP40L 2 - Avallable	06/11/2017	21:29:13	TBRAD	57144
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	06/11/2017	21:29:13	TBRAD	57144
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	06/11/2017	21:29:13	TBRAD	57144
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	06/11/2017	21:29:15	TBRAD	57144
Call Resulted (CRES) Disposition code: 108,222, , , ,	06/11/2017	21:29:26	TBRAD	57144
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON RESULT	06/11/2017	21:29:26	TBRAD	57144
Complete person record:NO	05/11/2017	21:29:26	TBRAD	57144
Complete vehicle record:NO	06/11/201	-		57144
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	06/11/201			57144
Update Caller:NO	06/11/201	7 21:29:26	TBRAD	57144
You Matter We Care:NO	06/11/201	7 21:29:27	TBRAD '	57144
TRANSFER REPLACES EXISTING TRANSFER	06/11/201	7 21:29:33	TBRAD	57144
Disposition code: ,'108','222'	06/11/201	7 21:29:33	TBRAD	57144
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	06/11/201	7 21:29:34	1 TBRAD	57144
OIC 10387	06/11/201	7 21:29:3	1 TBRAD	57144

44

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20171112-0458 (Closed)

12/11/2017 13:44:19	3AN, CONCERN/COLLAPSE/ILL/INJ		DCP-20171112- 0458 / DCP		VIII.	DCP V3
Priority:(2) PROMPT	DRUNKEN ABUSIVE MALE		ROUNDHAM		r Dealing:	15238
Operator:54847	Dispatcher:57181	FP2C (288919,6	FP2C (288919,60645)		or Wkstn:C	RW14
Address Information	NEWS SELECTION	一页 超			1	
WINSTONS, WINSTONS						
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNT	TON, TQ4 5DS		-			
Proximity:	[X] Ga	zeteer		sition		47442 (77 84 4 6
- TONAME, I	Valida	tion			LLAPSE/IL	L/INU/TRAF
Complainant Informatio	on.		JUVE	ATE	al Laborith on C.7	Administration and
Comprehizert zarormett				- Harris (4, 4)		
			Carriera		MALICA CONTRACTOR	
CALLER [?] Media Conse (?) ETA Given	nt [7] Repeat Vict. [7] N/A [7]	HYS Priority	6-E-1475		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
Notes:		15.77.10				
Date / Time Information				Total and		
Call Received		12/11/2	017	11500	13:44:19	
Call Answered		12/11/2	017		13:44:19	
Incident Created		12/11/2	017	13:44:19		
Address Vaildated		12/11/2	017	13:44:39		-7000
Initial Input Complete		12/11/2	017	mushi.	13:45:23	Ø1-11-17-0
Transfer Sent	and the state of t	12/11/2	017	300	13:48:10	No.
Transfer Accepted		12/11/2	017	113	13:48:10	
Resource Dispatched		12/11/7	017	W15/28	13:50:11	
Arrived at Scene		12/11/7	017	1875	14:28:38	
Units Cleared		12/11/2	/2017 年達 15:08:			
Incident Disposed		12/11/7	2/11/2017		15:15:34	
Qualifiers		7.77		50000	A	
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		ALCOH	OL REL	ATED		
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PUBLIC	PLACE			1997
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		CLOSE	BY MO	IOCE		
THEME		PUBLIC	SAFET	Y		
ISR Relations						
PERSONS - CONCERN/INI PERSON	IURED		2,10,20			
PERSONS - SUSPECT					-6157	W English
SOP - KEYWORD	418432					
SOP - KEYWORD	725456					
ISR Comments						
	-1004 1 1	12/11/2	042 42	45.20	CDWIA	54847
SOP(s) presented Call Ty	pe/CFW_neader.mnc	17/17/5	RT\ T2	:43:28	CKMT4	- 1010113¢

RSONS THAT HAV	AND IS SWEARING AND B	EING ABUSIVE TO OLLOWING THE	12/11/2017	13:46:27	CRW14	54847
MEMBERANCE PA	KADE		12/11/2017	13:46:30	CRW14	54847
NI ED DOESNIT YN	IOW / RECOGNISE THE MA	UE SOLA	12/11/2017			54847
ESC - WM - MID TO	O LATE 20'S - WEARING S RK HAIR AND BEARD		12/11/2017			54847
PPROX 5FT6	27 11/217 //110 210 110		12/11/2017	13:48:00	CRW14	54847
-FROX SFIG		Jose DW	12/11/2017			54847
forthy Transfer To	TBRAD From Terminal CRI	W14 Priority Control	12/11/2017			54847
BRAD For Control			12/11/2017		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	57181
	WEARING FUR JACKET		12/11/2017			54847
NED 10 DECITOR S			12/11/2017	13:4B:37	CRW14	54847
PAGE DISPATCH FI	ROM INFORMED FORM		12/11/2017	ALCOHOLD DESCRIPTION	TBRAD	57181
EPLOYMENT MESS 5783114), FP40E	AGE SENT TO FP40E (171 (15238 GOULD #5783115 SE/ILL/INJ/TRAP; TQ4 5DS	i): PROMPT;	12/11/2017			AWSRV
	DCP-20171112-045	8	_		AWSERVER	-
P40E 6 - At Scene					ARLSERVER	
5238	15071988;M;		12/11/2017			57181
BRAD URN ARENT OF LINED DRUGS, FIREARMS	OL PARK ANUG SUPPLIER	EFER TO FILE, - NO MORE PNDS -	12/11/2017	14:35:32	TBRAD	57181
OP(s) presented N		418432	12/11/2017	14:35:34	TBRAD	57181
				1		11
P40E - MALE SENT	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT				57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD	12/11/2017	15:08:21	TBRAD	57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO B	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED	12/11/2017 12/11/2017	7 15:08:21 7 15:08:26	TBRAD TBRAD	57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 15:08:26 15:08:27	TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD	57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO B	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 15:08:26 15:08:27 15:08:27	TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO P From Terminal TBRAD Ac TBRAD for possible closu	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	7 15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33	TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person for SOP(s) presented	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO From Terminal TBRAD Ac TBRAD for possible closu ecord: Yes: Call Type\CFW_header.mh	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 15:08:26 15:08:27 15:08:27 15:08:33 7 15:09:34	TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Fransfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person for SOP(s) presented of FP40E - DAUGHTE	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO P From Terminal TBRAD Ac TBRAD for possible closu ecord: Yes: Call Type\CFW_header.mh	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tlon Ire	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:09:45	TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person for SOP(s) presented	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO P From Terminal TBRAD Ac TBRAD for possible closu ecord: Yes: Call Type\CFW_header.mh	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ire	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 15:08:26 15:08:27 15:08:27 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:09:45 7 15:10:16	TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person of SOP(s) presented FP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS IS	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ire 	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:09:45 7 15:10:16	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person re SOP(s) presented FP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS II SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO From Terminal TBRAD Ac TBRAD for possible closu ecord: Yes: Call Type\CFW_header.mh 1HT R INI S URI	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ire 	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL IND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person in SOP(s) presented FP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS I SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code:	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO From Terminal TBRAD Ac TBRAD for possible closu ecord: Yes: Call Type\CFW_header.mh 1HT R INI S URI At Terminal TBRAD For Ac '118','239'	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ire 	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 15:08:26 15:08:27 15:08:27 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:13	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT NFTER BY G/FATHE NND WELL - G/DAL NND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person of SOP(s) presented of FP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO From Terminal TBRAD Ac TBRAD for possible closu ecord: Yes: Call Type\CFW_header.mh 1HT R INI S URI	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ire 	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:13 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT NFTER BY G/FATHE NND WELL - G/DAL NND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person in SOP(s) presented TBRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F OIC 15238	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ire CHILD AT RISK* MHT 725456	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:13 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT AFTER BY G/FATHE AND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Fransfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person of SOP(s) presented FP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS I SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F OIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHO	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ire CHILD AT RISK* MHT 725456	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:45 7 15:10:10 7 15:10:11 7 15:15:13 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENTAFTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL IND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available fransfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person resor(s) presented TBRAD APPEARS ISOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F. OIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHODCP-20171112-04	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO From Terminal TBRAD AC TBRAD for possible closu ecord: Yes: Call Type\CFW_header.mh 1HT R INI S URI At Terminal TBRAD For Ac ,'118','239' A. No. of Reports DL RELATED,PUBLIC PLACE 458 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED Lion Ire CHILD AT RISK* MHT 725456 Ction	12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 15:08:25 15:08:27 15:08:27 15:08:33 7 15:09:45 7 15:10:10 7 15:15:11 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENTAFTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL AND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person in SOP(s) presented TBRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F. OIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHOL INCOMPLETE ACT	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ire tt CHILD AT RISK* MHT 725456 ction E,CLOSED BY MOCE	12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT INTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL IND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person in SOP(s) presented TFP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F OIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHO DCP-20171112-04 INCOMPLETE ACT Dummy action to	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion Ire t CHILD AT RISK*MHT 725456 ction E,CLOSED BY MOCE NT DISPOSAL added: NO	12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT INTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL IND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person in SOP(s) presented TFP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F OIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHO DCP-20171112-04 INCOMPLETE ACT Dummy action to	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion Ire t CHILD AT RISK*MHT 725456 ction E,CLOSED BY MOCE NT DISPOSAL added: NO	12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT INTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL IND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person in SOP(s) presented TFP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F OIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHO DCP-20171112-04 INCOMPLETE ACT Dummy action to	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion Ire t CHILD AT RISK*MHT 725456 ction E,CLOSED BY MOCE NT DISPOSAL added: NO	12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT INFTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL IND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person in SOP(s) presented TFP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F OIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHO DCP-20171112-04 INCOMPLETE ACT Durniny action to Make sure any PN ISR Additional (T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ITE MHT 725456 ction E,CLOSED BY MOCE NT DISPOSAL added:NO efore closure:NO	12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:32 7 15:09:45 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:1 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENT INFTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL IND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person in SOP(s) presented TFP40E - DAUGHTE TBRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Transfer Accepted Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F OIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHO DCP-20171112-04 INCOMPLETE ACT Durniny action to Make sure any PN ISR Additional (T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ITE MHT 725456 ction E,CLOSED BY MOCE NT DISPOSAL added:NO efore closure:NO	12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181
P40E - MALE SENTAFTER BY G/FATHE IND WELL - G/DAL IND HAVE DETAILS FOR 2 SIE P40E 2 - Available Transfer To TBRAD Incident referred to Complete person resorbed Disposition code: TRAD APPEARS IS SOP(s) presented Disposition code: No. of Arrests N.F. DIC 15238 Qualifiers, ALCOHO DCP-20171112-04 INCOMPLETE ACT Dummy action to Make sure any PN ISR Additional C	T ON HIS WAY - DAUGHTE R WHO WAS ALSO PRESE JGHTER NO ISSES - AMBE BLINGS - LOG CAN BE CLO BLINGS - LO	NT - G/FATHER IS FIT R VIST FOR CHILD DSED tion ITE MHT 725456 ction E,CLOSED BY MOCE NT DISPOSAL added:NO efore closure:NO	12/11/2017 12/11/2017	15:08:21 7 15:08:26 7 15:08:27 7 15:08:33 7 15:09:34 7 15:10:16 7 15:10:16 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3 7 15:15:3	TBRAD	57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181 57181

Page 3 of 3

	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
25/07/88 TORQUAY CRO 181570/04J	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
MALE WHITENORTHEURO	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
TATT 2 SCAR 1	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
*FIREARMS *WEAPONS *DRUGS	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
OFFENDS ON BAIL (8) *HOME DETENTION CURFEW RELEASED SUPERVISED	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
*DNA E+W NOT REQUIRED *FAILS TO APPEAR	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TERAD	57181
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS AS AT 03/11/15 (HOME)	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
DEVON TQ3 3LH	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TBRAD	57181
RECORD LAST UPDATED 16/04/17 20:15	12/11/2017	2017 14:32:47	TERAD	57181
PAGE AS HELP ABANDON TRANSACTION? N	12/11/2017	14:32:47	TERAD	57181
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority Ba	dge # Office	er Last Na	me	

ISR Report

45

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE

ISR Report:

DCP-20171126-0137 (Closed)

26/11/2017 03:22:38	4A, VIOLENCE	DCP-20171126- 0137 / DCP	999	DCP V3	
Priority:(3) ROUTINE	BOUNCER THROWN PERSON TO FLOOR	ROUNDHAM	Officer Dealing):56733	
Operator:57445	Dispatcher;	FP2C (288919,60645	Creator Wkstn	:CCW36	
Address Information					
WINSTONS, WINSTONS					
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON	N, TQ4 SDS	207 - 100 P			
Proximity:	[X] G	azeteer ation	Disposition Code	-5	
	Valida	ition	VIOLENCE		
Complainant Information			CAR PARK/STREE	<u> </u>	
				ViI	
	7.01.50				
CALLER [?] Media Consent	[?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?] F	IYS Priority (2)	Was the state of t		
ETA Given	e-a temporation filtable filt		<u> </u>		
Histories Percentis					
Notes:			46		
Date / Time Information					
Cail Received		26/11/201	7 03:22:	38	
Call Answered		26/11/201			
Incident Created		26/11/201			
Address Validated			26/11/2017 03:23:		
Initial Input Complete		26/11/201			
Transfer Sent	7/	26/11/201			
Transfer Accepted		26/11/201			
Incident Disposed		26/11/201			
Qualiflers		2000000000			
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS		PUBLIC PL	ACE	155	
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	STATE PROPERTY NOTES	CLOSED B	Y EAST C/H	9 12.250	
THEME		THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	T RECORDED		
ISR Relations					
CALL CARD - XREF CALL	DCP-20171126-0136 ASSO	CIATED BY OPERA	TOR 56122		
CALL CARD - XREF CALL	DCP-20171126-0136 ASSO	- Internation Charles	1, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 1		
CALL CARD - XREF CALL	DCP-20171126-0136 ASSO				
CALL CARD - XREF CALL	DCP-20171126-0141 ASSO				
CALL CARD - XREF CALL	DCP-20171126-0183 ASSO			2002002200	
UNIFI CRIME REFERENCE - II RELATION	CR/103068/17:REQUESTE	D BY OPERATOR 9	5958		
ISR Comments					
BOUNCER HAS THROWN RPS	SISTER THO THE FLOOR	26/11/2017	03:24:01 CCW36	57445	
			03:24:02 CCW36	57445	
SOP(s) presented Call Type\\	/IOLENCE.mht	26/11/2017	0324:08 CCW36	57445	
			03:24:11 CRW24	56122	

(CIDENT	26/11/2017	03-24-12	CCW36	57445
	26/11/2017			57445
.,				57445
UMBER OF PEOPLE SHOUTING SWEARING PEOPLE IN DISTRESS	26/11/2017 26/11/2017			57445
	26/11/2017			57445
EFINITE BOP ONGOING				
	26/11/2017			57445 57445
T WINSTONS PUB IN PAIGNTON	26/11/2017			57445
BRAD For Centrol	26/11/2017			51943
O INJURIES SEVERE REGQUIRING AMB ATT	26/11/2017			57445
	26/11/2017			57445
IO WEAPONS SEEN	26/11/2017			57445
	26/11/2017		The second secon	57445
IANDFULL OF PEOPLE INVOLVED	26/11/2017			57445
	26/11/2017		CCW36	57445
LP WAS ON THE PHONE AND OF AGAIN PRETTY QUICKLY HE WAS SHOUTING AND SCREAMING AT PEOPLE HIMSELF			197. N. 197.	57445
Cross Referenced To Incident DCP-20171126-0136 DUPLICATED NCIDENT	26/11/2017	03:25:59	CCW36	57445
Cross Referenced To Incident DCP-20171126-0136 DUPLICATED NCIDENT	26/11/2017	03:26:01	TBRAD	51943
LOGS NOW 136 AND 137 - MATCH THEM	26/11/2017	03:26:20	TBRAD	51943
900 THE MALE THAT WAS CAUSING THE PROBLEMS HAS BEEN SENT ON HIS WAY	26/11/2017	03:26:46	TBRAD	51943
Cross Referenced By Incident DCP-20171126-0141 DUPLICATED	26/11/2017	03:27:37	CRWSUP2	55213
Warning: Dispatch time target about to be breached	26/11/2017	03:28:31	APPSERVER	PAULD
FT501 - FROM FT ON ROUTE SOON	26/11/2017	03:30:45	TBRAD	51943
	26/11/2017	03:32:17	CCW37	57397
Fallure to hit Dispatch time target	-		APPSERVER	PAULD
DESC - WM, 6FT, EARLY 30'S, BLACK HAIR, BEARD, SKINNY, SECURITY JACKET - PUNCHED HER IN FACE - DOORMAN OF WINSTONS	26/11/2017			57397
	26/11/2017	03:34:09	CCW37	57397
DOORMAN HAS WALKED OFF WITH HIS MATES - UNKNOWN WHERE THEY ARE	26/11/2017			57397
INCIDENT TRANSFERRED	26/11/2017	03:34:33	APPSERVER	PAULD
DCP-20171126-0137: TRANSFER TO CRES FROM TERMINAL APPSERVER FOR ACTION			APPSERVER	
Transfer because timer expired	26/11/2013	03:34:33	APPSERVER	PAULD
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRESUP2 For Action	26/11/201			51465
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCW37 Action	26/11/201			57397
	26/11/201			57397
PLEASE SEE LAST	26/11/201			51943
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	26/11/201			51943
900- WINSTONES ARE CLOSED	26/11/201			51943
Transfer To CREM From Terminal TBRAD Action	_			سنسارا:
RING RP, WHAT 15 SITUATION NOW? IS SISTER OK? MAKE COMPL IN MORNING?	26/11/201			51943
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRE3 For Action	26/11/201			55907
CALLERS NUMBER APPEARS TO BE INCORRECT	26/11/201		=======================================	55907
CRE3 - SPOKEN TO RP ON (TAKEN FROM LINKED LOG) - HE SAYS BOUNCERS ARE NO LONGER THERE AND THE	26/11/201	7 03:57:1	7 CRE3	55907

Page 3 of 4

				L
HE TELLS ME THAT A RANDOM MALE CAME UP TO HIS NEPHEW AND HIT HIM TO THE FACE AND KEPT SAYING "I'M NOT SCARED OF YOU" THIS MALE DESC AS WM AGED IN 20'S F601 OR TALLER LIGHT VERY	26/11/2017	03:58:33	CRE3	55907
SHORT HAIR AND BLACK CLOTHING	26/11/2017	03:58:33	CRE3	55907
DURING THIS THE RP AND HIS SISTER WERE TRYING TO SEPARATE THEM AND DOOR STAFF FROM SIG INTERVENED (RP BELIEVES THEY SHOULDN'T HAVE AS IT WAS NOTHING TO DO WITH THEM) AND HE SAYS	26/11/2017	04:00:27	CRE3	55907
THEY DELIBERATELY HIT HIS SISTER KNOCKING HER OVER	26/11/2017	04:00:27	CRE3	55907
SISTER AND NEPHEW HAVE BEEN DRINKING AND AS IT IS NOT ONGOING NOW AND SUSPECTS HAVE LEFT AREA I HAVE ADVISED HIM TO CALL BACK IN THE MORNING WITH HIS SISTER AND NEPHEWS DETAILS	26/11/2017	04:01:45	CRE3	55907
SO THAT THIS MAY BE DEALT WITH .	26/11/2017	04:01:45	CRE3	55907
HE SAYS THE MALE WHO ASSAULTED HIS NEPHEW GOT INTO A CAR AND LEFT - PARTIAL VRM HE HAS THE VRM BUT COULD NOT CALL IT UP ON HIS PHONE	26/11/2017			55907
SMS Text Message Sent to Outlook:(07397174564):D&C Police ref DCP-20171126-0137 POLICE LOG 0137 261117, PLEASE CALL IN THE MORNING TO ADVISE OF SISTER AND NEPHEWS CONTACT DETAILS	26/11/2017	04:04:02	CRE3	55907
SO WE CAN PROGRESS THE COMPLAINT. THANKS D&C POLICE	26/11/2017	04:04:02	CRE3	55907
Transfer To CRES From Terminal CRE3 Action	26/11/2017			55907
PLS REVIEW GRADING	26/11/2017	04:05:00	CRE3	55907
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRE3 Action	26/11/2017	04:05:13	CRE3	55907
PLS SEE UPDATE	26/11/2017	04:05:13	CRE3	55907
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	26/11/2017	04:07:01	TBRAD	51943
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRESGT1 For Action	26/11/2017	04:09:18	CRESGT1	15631
PRIORITY HAS CHANGED FROM IMMEDIATE TO ROUTINE: Reason AUTHORITY BY FIM/SGT	26/11/2017	04:17:45	CRESGT1	15631
CALL CARD SUCCESSFULLY DEFERRED 26/11/2017 10:26:44 Workstation Group TBRAD	26/11/2017	04:27:02	TBRAD	51943
AWAITS CALL FROM RP	26/11/2017	04:27:02	TBRAD	51943
Cross Referenced By Incident DCP-20171126-0183 LINKED INCIDENT	26/11/2017	14,161.54	SERVICE IN	57183
Reactivated at: APPSERVER	26/11/2017	10:27:40	APPSERVER	PAULD
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Control	26/11/2017	10:28:02	TBRAD	57456
Transfer To CCS From Terminal TBRAD Control	26/11/2017	12:13:03	TERAD	57456
PLEASE CALL R/P AND DIRECT CRIME IF HE WISHES TO MAKE A COMPLAINT	26/11/2017	15,5248	46744	57456
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CCESUP2 For Control	26/11/2017			55901
CCESUP - APPEARS TO ASSAULTS TO CRIME (SISTER AND NEPHEW)	26/11/2017	12:23:00	CCESUP2	55901
Transfer To 57220 From Terminal CCESUP2 Action	26/11/2017			55901
FOR CRIMING PLS	26/11/2017			55901
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CCE6 For Action	26/11/2017			57220
TRIED TO CALL NUMBER BUT IT WONT CONNECT	26/11/2017			57220
MISPER - OFFICERS ARE DUE TO ATTEND AND SPEAK WITH MISPER TO SIGHT HIM AS HE IS SAFE AND WELL	26/11/2017	15:22:44	CCESUP2	55901
A REQUEST HAS BEEN PLACED ON THE LINKED MISPER LOG FOR ATTENDING OFFICERS TO OBTAIN CRIME DETAILS FROM MISPER IF HE WAS ASSAULTED LAST NIGHT	26/11/2017	15:29:56	CCESUP2	55901
ALSO IT HAS BEEN ASKED IF OFFICERS COULD OBTAIN CONTACT DETAILS FOR AGGRIEVED PARTIES SO THAT WE CAN CREATE CRIME REPORTS				55901
Page 15	26/11/2017	15:34:27	CCE5UP2	55901
P/age 15	3			

ALL CARD SUCCESSFULLY DEFERRED 26/11/2017 18:00:00 lorkstation Group CCS			0.0001 122	ECC24
	26/11/2017			55901
	26/11/2017			
	26/11/2017			56733
	26/11/2017			56733
OR CHECK IF CRIME HAS BEEN GENERATED AND RP TO BE CONTACTED IF NONE. THANK YOU	26/11/2017		13.	56733
ransfer Accepted At Terminal CCW3 For Action	26/11/2017		Annual Contract of the Contrac	54486
CCW3 - NOTED ON MISPER LOG 183 FT32L ARE SUBMITTING REPORTS	26/11/2017			54486
HECKED UNIFI FOR NO CRIME	26/11/2017			54486
ROM CCESUP2 - NOTED ABOVE UPDATES - APPEARS THAT CRIME REPORTS ARE BEING GENERATED FROM THE MISPER LOG THIS LOG CAN BE CLOSED	26/11/2017	ji j		56733
ALREADY BEEN CRIMED:BEINF CRIMED FROM ANOTHER LINKE DLOG	26/11/2017	1, 1, 20		56733
Complete person record:NO HAS BEEN DELETED	26/11/2017		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	56733
Disposition code: ,'140','261'	26/11/2017	18:52:55	CCESUP2	56733
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	26/11/2017			56733
DIC 56733	26/11/2017			56733
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY EAST C/H	26/11/2017			56733
DCP-20171126-0137 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	26/11/2017		The second second	56733
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	26/11/2017			56733
Complete vehicle record:NO	26/11/2017			56733
Crime reference:NO	26/11/2017			56733
if Domestic related complete DASH:NO	26/11/2017			56733
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	26/11/201			56733
VIST if juvenile involved:NO		_	CCESUP2	56733
CRIME NUMBER CR/103068/17 ADDED AS PRIMARY REFERENCE	26/11/201	7 19:44:2	WEBSERVO	1 96958
ISR Additional Comments	Property of the Party		Additional to	in Servi
26/11/17 05:56 50LIDN86 VF14/0001 5055907	26/11/201			55907
	26/11/201	7 05:56:5	3 CRE3	55907
NISSAN(UK) REG:	_	7 05:56:5		55907
ALMERA S CC: 1497 YATE	_	17 05:56:9		55907
	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	17 05:56:	The second second	55907
5 DOOR SALOON VEL: NOT HELD	_	17 05:56:		55907
C/F: SJNFAAN16U0523875	26/11/20	17 05:56:	CRE3	55907
E: 265607		17 05:56:		55907
KEEPER SINCE 08/05/13		17 05:56:		55 9 07
***** NO REPORTS PRESENT *****		17 05:56:		55907
PAGE S ABANDON TRANSACTION? N	26/11/20	17 05:56:	53 CRE3	55907

ISR Report

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20171216-0118 (Closed)

ISR Report:

16/12/2017 02:08:23	IIIA. VILILENLE	DCP-20171216- 0118 / DCP	FEC	DCP V3
Priority:(4) NON-ATTENDANCE	BOUNCER HAS ASSAULTED ME	ROUNDHAM	Officer Deal	lng:56870
Operator:57385		FP2C	Creator Wks	itn:CRE4

16/12/2017 02:08:23	4A, VIOLENCE	DCP-20171216- 0118 / DCP	FEC	DCP V3
Priority:(4) NON-ATTENDANCE	BOUNCER HAS ASSAULTED		Officer Dea	ilng:56870
Operator:57385	Dispatcher:56870	FP2C (288919,60645)	Creator Wk	ıstn:CRE4
Address Information				THURSTE I
WINSTONS, WINSTONS	4336 No. 11 11 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12			Columbia
62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON,	TQ4 5DS	-01-2011 E.I.	Disposition C	odes
Praximity:	[X] (Valid	Sazeteer lation		//NUISANC BEH
		-1	STREET	//NUISANC BEH
Complainant Information			DAGIN, KOND	7/10/3ANC BER
CALLER [7] Hedia Consent [ETA Given	?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?]	HYS Priority [?]		
CALLER [7] Media Consent [?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?]	HYS Priority [?]		THOUSANC BER
CALLER [7] Media Consent [ETA Given	7] Repeat Vict. (?) N/A [?)	HYS Priority [?]		THOUSANC BER
CALLER [7] Hedia Consent [ETA Given Notes: Date / Time Information	?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?]	HYS Priority [?]		08:23
CALLER [7] Media Consent [ETA Given Notes:	?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?]		02:	
CALLER [7] Media Consent [ETA Given Notes: Date / Time Information Call Received	?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?]	16/12/2017	02:	08:23
CALLER [7] Media Consent [ETA Given Notes: Date / Time Information Call Received	?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?]	16/12/2017 16/12/2017	02:	08:23 08:23

Call Received	16/12/2017	02:08:23
Call Answered	16/12/2017	02:08:23
Incident Created	16/12/2017	02:08:23
Address Validated	16/12/2017	02:08:39
Initial Input Complete	16/12/2017	02:14:04
Transfer Sent	16/12/2017	02:14:13
Transfer Accepted	16/12/2017	02:14:13
Resource Assigned	16/12/2017	02:20:56
Resource Dispatched	16/12/2017	02:36:35
Units Cleared	16/12/2017	04:32:0B
Incident Disposed	16/12/2017	04:32:42
Qualifiers		The state of the s
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	IN COHOL BELATI	

Knomerz	
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	ALCOHOL RELATED
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	PUBLIC PLACE
DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS	CLOSED BY MOCE
THEME	NUISANCE ASB

THEME	NUISANCE ASB				
ISR Comments					
CALLER HAS STATED THAT HE HAS BEEN ASSAULTED BY A BOUNCER AT WINSTONS	16/12/2017	02:11:21	CRE4	57385	
	16/12/2017	02:11:26	CRE4	57385	
HE STATES THAT HE HAS NOT BEEN ALLOWED IN THE PREMISES	16/12/2017	02:11:51	CRE4	57385	
	16/12/2017	02:11:52	CRE4	57385	
THE BOUCNCER HAS REMOVED HIM AND PUNCHED HIM TO THE HEAD ON THE PAVEMENT	16/12/2017	02:12:09	CRE4	57385	
•	16/12/2017	02:12:09	CRE4	57385	
Page 18	6/12/2017 9	02:12:35	CRE4	57385	

ES THE FEMALE THAT HE WILL STAB HER IN THE NECK	46/49/2017	07,47,26	CDEA	57385
	16/12/2017			
THE POLICE OFFICE	16/12/2017			57385
	16/12/2017			57385
OP(s) presented Call Type\VIOLENCE.mht	16/12/2017			57385
lority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRE4 Priority Control	16/12/2017	02:14:13	CRE4	57385
BRAD For Control	16/12/2017		TBRAD	56870
AN NOT FIND A K " D ON UNIFI	16/12/2017		CRE4	57385
	16/12/2017			56870
00 WILL SPEAK TO WINSTONS	16/12/2017	02:16:59	TBRAD	56870
r30N Incidents Informed	16/12/2017	02:20:56	TBRAD	56870
DO BOUNCERS SAY NO ISSUES - WAITING FOR CONFIRMATION	16/12/2017			56870
farning: Dispatch time target about to be breached	16/12/2017	02:24:34	APPSERVER	MAPP
00 MALE WAS REFUSED ENTRY - WASNT HAPPY ABOUT IT - NO EQUEST FOR POLICE FROM SIG	15/12/2017	02:27:11	TBRAD	56870
ALE LEFT THE AREA OF THE SIG	16/12/2017	02:27:49	TBRAD	56870
TZOL DOWNGRADE	16/12/2017			56870
RIORITY HAS CHANGED FROM PROMPT TO NON-ATTENDANCE: Leason AUTHORITY BY FIM/SGT	16/12/2017			56870
	16/12/2017	02:30:19	TBRAD	56870
ransfer To CREM From Terminal TBRAD Action	16/12/201			56870
M FT20L - PLS CALL MALE BACK - SAY WE ARENT ATTENDING IND ADVISE HIM TO GO HOME	16/12/201	02:31:36	TBRAD	56870
ransfer Accepted At Terminal CRES For Action	16/12/201	7 02:35:16	CREB	56712
/CRE8 - CANNOT CALL RP BACK AS ONLY 10 NUMBERS FROM HIS MOBILE HAVE BEEN RECORDED	16/12/201			56712
ransfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRES Action	16/12/201	7 02:36:12	CREB	56712
ransfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	16/12/201			56870
T30N DISPATCH FROM INFORMED FORM	16/12/201	7 02:38:36	TBRAD	56870
900 MALE HAS RETURNED - DOOR STAFF REQUESTING A UNIT		7 02:39:37		56870
TT30N UNIT HAS BEEN DIVERTED: DCP-20171216-0136		7 02:48:37		56870
900 STAND POLICE DOWN - MALE HAS LEFT - STAFF STATE MALE HAS WALKED OFF - APOLS THIS IS A RETROSPECTIVE UPDATE ROM APPROX 0310		7 04:32:00		56870
FT30N De-queued	16/12/201	7 04:32:0	TBRAD	56870
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	16/12/201	7 04:32:0	TBRAD	56870
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	16/12/201	7 04:32:0	TBRAD	56870
Complete person record:NO HAS BEEN DELETED	16/12/201	L7 04:32:3	TBRAD	56870
NOT A CRIME - CALLER ERROR:.	16/12/20:	L7 04:32:4	TBRAD	56870
Disposition code: ,'111','225'	16/12/20:	17 04:32:4	TBRAD	56870
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	16/12/20:	17 04:32:4	2 TBRAD	56870
OIC 56870		17 04:32:4		56870
Qualifiers,ALCOHOL RELATED, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	16/12/20	17 04:32:4	2 TBRAD	56870
DCP-20171216-0118 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	-	17 04:32:4		56870
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	_	17 04:32:4		56870
Complete vehicle record:NO		17 04:32:4		56870
Crime reference:NO		17 04:32:4		56870
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO		17 04:32:4		56870
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO		17 04:32:4		56870
VIST If Juvenile Involved:NO		17 04:32:4		56870

46a

PRINT REQUESTED BY WORKSTAT ingstormwebclust/webstormnet	TION AC_DTR3	> HITE	28/12/2	017 14:42:27	AC_DTR3	14602
No. Action Plan Title	Status	Priority	Badge # C	fficer Last Na	me	

Page 1 of 2

47

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 -

Ó.

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - Active > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

L10

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

25/11/2017

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

DARE Tom 17013

Applicant Sumame

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Julie SMART

Item Report Summary

ASSAULT LOG NO 0094 OF 25/11/17 2 males attacked another male 1 punching him causing him to fall to the floor and the other kicking him to the face. Offenders then ran off, male victim clearly in drink, taken to hospital by

paramedics.

Comments

SMART Julie 50403 (07/12/2017 15:41):

Attended premises at 1200 today with Sgt Norsworthy and met with John Mudge, DPS, and Wi Ri ; door steward. Discussed incident and advice given re monitoring

levels of drunkenness. Incident report seen.

No further action required.

■ SLEIGHT Barry 56035 (27/11/2017 09:43):

To Julie

Visit tasked

NO

Page 158

Licensing Items - Active - Winstons Paignton

Page 2 of 2

LA Time Taken

- 5

LO Time Taken

10

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Attachments

Form L10 - WINSTONS 25112017.docx

Version: 3.0

Created at 27/11/2017 09 42 by EDGECOMBE Kim 50017 Last modified at 07/12/2017 15 41 by SMART Julie 50403

Close



47 or Form No. L10 Rev. 10/2012

Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

Licensing objective	 The prevention of crir Public safety; The prevention of pul The protection of chile 	olic nuisance; and		
Report type:		····	Date: 25/11/	2017 Time: 0223
OIS Ref.: 0094		Crime No.:		
Name of premises (where applicable): Winston	ns	por E	
Address: 62 Victoria	Street, Paignton			
Brief summary / act	ion taken:	av Grant Till van		
Designated Premises	Supervisor (DPS) on the p	remises? Yes	No	
Name of DPS (or per	rson in charge if no DPS):			
Helpful □ Unh	elpful	Other:		
	ed the location after SB900			
detained on the floor the vicitm. Two male punched the victim c Offenders have then	ed the location after SB900 after an assault. On Police offenders and the victim ha ausing him to fall to the floorun off towards the bus state paramedics and converged	arrival it turns out that do not been removed from W or, the 2 nd offender has the tion prior to Police arrival	oor staff were p INSTONS, 1 o en kicked victir	providing 1 st aid t ffender has In to the face.
detained on the floor the vicitm. Two male punched the victim c Offenders have then was checked over by ABH crimed	after an assault. On Police offenders and the victim ha ausing him to fall to the floorun off towards the bus state paramedics and converyed	arrival it turns out that do not been removed from W or, the 2 nd offender has the tion prior to Police arrival	oor staff were p INSTONS, 1 o en kicked victir . Male vicitm c	providing 1 st aid t ffender has In to the face.
detained on the floor the vicitm. Two male punched the victim c Offenders have then was checked over by	after an assault. On Police offenders and the victim ha ausing him to fall to the floorun off towards the bus start paramedics and converged: Tom Dare	arrival it turns out that do not been removed from W or, the 2 nd offender has the tion prior to Police arrival	oor staff were p INSTONS, 1 o en kicked victir . Male vicitm c	providing 1st aid to ffender has on to the face. learly in drink, he No.: 17013

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:	
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	⊠ Yes □ No
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes ☐ No
Crime and Disorder:	
Any violence inside / outside premises?	⊠ Yes □ No
2. Any public order inside / outside premises?	⊠ Yes □ No
3. Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises4. Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit?	s? ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Any evidence of excessive drunkenness?	☐ Yes ☐ No
Public Safety:	
1. CCTV on premises? Yes □ No W	orking at time of visit? X Yes No
Incident captured? X Yes No St	aff able to download?
Image quality? Good Poor Other:	
2. Door staff on duty? X Yes No If Yes, number:	The second secon
	cence displayed?
3. Do the premises look overcrowded? Yes !!	No Maria la Maria de
4. Method of checking the customer numbers:	
5. Radio system in use?	
6. Tables / glasses kept tidy?	
7. Any smoking inside premises? Yes No	
Public Nuisance:	
Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? Any smokers standing outside of premises? Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No
Protection of Children:	Harry 20
Any underage offences detected on the premises?	Yes ⊠ No
2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises?	
3. How is this publicised?	
Y A TANK THE RESERVE TO THE RESERVE THE RE	Yes No
Any other information:	
Any one information:	
Bag	161

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Site

SMART Julie 50403 →

?

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - Active > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

Visit - Multiagency

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

01/12/2017

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

SMART Julie 50403

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DP5 First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Julie SMART

Item Report Summary

Multi Agency Visit

Comments

MART Julie 50403 (08/12/2017 08:43):

Attended premises at 12.15 Thursday 7 December 2017 with Sgt Norsworthy and discussed incidents with John Mudge.

See separate item dated 07/12/17 re the increase of incidents at this premises.

No further action required.

SMART Julie 50403 (04/12/2017 14:28):

Myself, Sgt Norsworthy, Gary O'Shea and Mandy Guy attended the premises. John Mudge, DPS, was outside with S Mi and W Ri : SIA stewards. W was just putting on his SIA badge and made comment that he had only just started work, but I note that the licence states door stewards must be on duty from 2200 hrs. At the time of our visit there were only 8 persons inside. I advised John that I was aware of a few incidents the previous weekend.

Mandy asked to see the Incident Book. Will brought an incident form out which I read and this related to an Incident involving a female who had punched John Mudge and V I asked whether there were other incident reports and he said that there were another 2 but he had taken these home with him. Mandy asked why he had done this and he didn't really give an answer. I advised John that I would arrange to these with him during the week to discuss the incidents in more detail.

to sections.

Visit tasked 🦎

NO

LA Time Taken

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH

LO Time Taken

25

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

COMPLETE

Version 2.0

Created at 04/12/2017 14 28 by SMART Julie 50403

Last modified at 08/12/2017 08 43 by SMART Julie 50403

Close

SharePoint

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items

Item Type

Other

Prem Name

Winstons Pa

Date Rec'd

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

SMART Julie 50403

Applicant Surname

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Julie SMART

Item Report Summary

Meeting with John Mudge re Logs and Crimes

Comments

M SMART Julie 50403 (28/03/2018 15:48):

I prepare documents showing the levels of crime in 2016 and 2017, which has increased by 100% from 16 to 32. I have also prepared a breakdown of each crime in 2017. Copies

attached.

Meeting to be held with John Mudge to discuss this increase.

MILLION-BLUETT Vicki 55637 (21/03/2018 07:18):

amend name to match other items

図 NORSWORTHY Michael 13671 (29/12/2017 11:26):

Workload Check: I am satisfied with the progress of the enquiry.

El SMART Julie 50403 (08/12

I have carried out research on this premises and established that there are 42 logs since the beginning of 2017 which appears very high when you consider the numbers of persons attending this premises compared to Foundry and Park Lane. I have also established that in 2016 there were 18 crimes recorded, whereas so far this year there are 31, which is approx 50% increase.

Attended premises with Sgt Norsworthy at 1212 hrs on Thursday 7 December 2017 and met with John Mudge, DPS, and Will Rossendale, door steward. Established that door steward company is called Fortem Security and owned by John Mudge and S in Mr. in Discussed usual numbers for Friday/Saturday nights and Will indicated on a good Saturday they will get 110, and the capacity is 150.

Saw CCTV in respect of Log 68 of 03/12/17 shows W pushing a female out the fire exit and it looks like he pushes her in the throat but footage is obscured by the door. Although this was an ejection there is no incident Report and Sgt Norsworthy told Will to complete a report for every ejection. They were advised not to eject persons via the rear fire escape unless absolutely necessary and to move the CCTV camera in this area so it gives a better view of the door.

John Mudge complained re lack of police resources outside which he thinks is a reason why there are so many logs. I will look at the logs for 2016 to compare and provide him with a breakdown of 2017 logs so he can see exactly what has been reported. I will also do a breakdown of all the crimes.

Further meeting to discuss matter to be arranged for January 2013.

SMART Julie 50403 (07/12/2017 15:49);

Insufficient time today to include full details. Will update this item in due course.

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

LO Time Taken

60

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

In Progress

WINSTONS, STATION SQUARE, PAIGNTON

BREAKDOWN OF CRIMES - 2018

	Crime Ref	Date & Day	Time	Details
1.	CR/002212/18	01/10/17 — 07/01/18	0001 – 0001	Racially/religiously aggravated fear/alarm/distress - Aggrieved regularly attends Winstons but the female door steward does not like him and refuses him entry. About 4 months ago she called him a "black bastard". Aggrieved did not wish for police to pursue this matter. Filed.
2.	CR/018149/18	02/12/17 - 01/03/18	0001 – 1915	Common Assault – Offender and aggrieved are partners. Whilst at Winstons both parties have had verbal argument with each other. Female has left to go home and
				male returned shortly after. Male assault female by slapping her.
				02/03/18 attempts made to obtain CCTV from Winstons, but no trained member of staff available. 05/03/18 further call to Winstons, but again no trained staff available. Advised that only John and Amy Mudge can operate CCTV and they were not due back until 3pm the following day. 07/03/18 CCTV obtained from Winstons. The CCTV started at 1900 which is 10 minutes after the initial assault on the victim. Winstons again contacted re CCTV and an operative would be on duty at 2100 hrs that night. 03/04/18 further CCTV collected from Winstons. Offender charged.
5.	CR/012319/18	10/02/18 Sat	0100 - 0110	Assault ABH – Aggrieved was in cubicle in toilet. Suspect who is door steward kicked aggrieved out on suspicion of doing drugs. Aggrieved stopped in premises to tell father and was grabbed from behind and then kicked to floor by suspect. Offender dealt with by out of court disposal.
4.	CR/12323/18	10/02/18 Sat	0100 - 0110	Assault ABH - Linked to above crime. Aggrieved ejected by door steward and T shirt ripped in

				process. He has clear visible reddening to shoulder where he was grabbed. CCTV enquiries as above, CCTV eventually collected by Ms Smart. CCTV does not show evidence of assault. Filed.
3.	CR/12332/18	10/02/18 Sat	0100 - 0110	Assault ABH — Aggrieved was talking to his son ref being accused of taking drugs and being ejected. Son was then grabbed by throat/neck by door steward so aggrieved tried to help son. He had his shirt/jacket pulled over his head and sustained minor injury.
		n - Arrille Se ir cenil? If II p Ula In II skeet		10/02/18 1421 hrs CCTV requested but only member of staff who could do this wasn't available until 1600 hrs. 12/02/18 further call to Amy re CCTV. 14/02/18 Sgt Davies indicates that Winstons are being
				unhelpful with CCTV and requested Julie Smart to progress. CCTV obtained by Ms Smart. CCTV does not show evidence of assault. Filed.
6.	CR/013228/18	11/02/18 Sun	0100 - 0600	Assault ABH – Offender (door steward) pushed aggrieved through the side door so hard causing her to hit her head on pole outside causing injury to face. PS Norsworthy and Ms Smart requested DPS to relocate the CCTV camera in this area to provide a clearer view of exit on 07/12/17. However when CCTV in relation to this incident was viewed it showed that the camera had been moved and now does not
7.	CR/020579/18	10/03/18 Sat	0030 - 0044	cover exit door at all. Filed. S20 Wound without intent — Aggrieved assaulted outside premises during which he fell onto the road and sustained 2 cuts to rear of head. CCTV viewed by Sgt Norworthy and Ms Smart — concerns re door stewards and DPS. Summary review applied for. Criminal investigation on-going.
8.	CR/020580/18	10/03/18 Sat	0030 0045	Assault ABH – Offender punched aggrieved to face with his right fist causing a raised bruise to his left

cheek below his eye. CCTV viewed by Sgt Norsworthy and Ms Smart – concerns re door stewards and DPS. Summary review applied for. Criminal investigation on-going.

SharePoint

Newsfeed OneDrive Sites

SMART Julie 50403 +

ġ.

Force Licensing Team > Licensing Items - Active > Winstons Paignton

Item Type

110

Prem Name

Winstons Paignton

Date Rec'd

20/03/2018

Date Due

Event Start Date

Event End Date

Submitting Officer

TIFFANY-JAMES Samantha 15271

Applicant Sumame

Applicant First Name

Proposed DPS Surname

Proposed DPS First Name

Prem Street

62 Victoria Street

Prem District

Prem Town

Paignton

Prem County

Devon

Prem Postcode

Premises risk rating

Premises/Persons of Interest

Hub Location

EAST - Exeter

Logic outcome

Fail

Licensing Office

Torbay

Allocated To

Julie SMART

Item Report Summary

0043 100318 - assault by staff - CR/020579/18 and

CR/020580/18

Comments

■ SMART Julie 50403 (28/03/2018 16:55):

Myself and Sgt Norsworthy have now viewed the CCTV of this incident which is quite shocking. The AP was almost run over by a coach was lying in the road and he was extremely lucky to have got up when he did. However he was then pushed to the floor again and remained unconscious for some time, whilst the door stewards and DPS stood around and did nothing. Members of the public care for the AP and direct traffic around him.

As a result of our discussions Mike has asked me to apply for a Review of the licence based on the 100% increase in crime, the incident in February where Will Rossindale kicks someones legs from underneath him and this latest

incident

I have arranged a meeting with John Mudge for tomorrow afternoon and will ask him for the details of all 3 door stewards so I can pass this information to PC Tiffany-James.

E SMART Julie 50403 (23/03/2018 11:01):

Additional email from PC Tiffany-James is attached, in which she raises serious concerns re not only the stewards but also the DPS of this premises. She is next on duty on Monday so I will liaise with her then. I have also received a text message from John Mudge, DPS, asking if I can meet with him next week, but I am reluctant to do so until I have spoke to Pc Tiffany-James and viewed this CCTV.

MILLION-BLUETT Vicki 55637 (21/03/2018 07:23):

L10 attached

STORM tag removed

Visit tasked

NO

LA Time Taken

LO Time Taken

30

Item Briefed

Representation/Objection No

Hearing

No

Status

In Progress

Attachments

L10 Winstons Paignton.msg

Winstons 100318 Email from PC Tiffany James re her

concerns.msg

Version: 4 0

Created at 21/03/2018 07:23 by MILLION-BLUETT Vickl 55637 Last modified at 28/03/2018 16:55 by SMART Julie 50403 Close



Form No. L10 Rev. 10/2012

53a

Alcohol / Licensing Information Form

File No.: Computer URN:	Minute No.:
To be completed for any alcohol related incident or for inforattending an incident please use the reverse of this form to This form to be submitted to the Licensing Unit as soon as be submitted via Source and Covert Intelligence System	record as much detail as operationally possible. possible. Nominal and / or intelligence MUST
Licensing objective: • The prevention of crime and di • Public safety; • The prevention of public nuisa: • The protection of children from	nce; and
Report type: Visit Incident Other	Date: 10.03,2018 Time: 0030-0045
OIS Ref.: Log 43 10.03.2018 Crim	ne No.: CR/020579/18 & CR/020580/18
Name of premises (where applicable): WINSTONS	
Address: 62 VICTORIA STREET, PAIGNTON	
Brief summary / action taken: Designated Premises Supervisor (DPS) on the premises? Name of DPS (or person in charge if no DPS): Helpful Unhelpful Obstructive Oth See lengthy update below in 'other information'	1
18	
Submitted by: Name: PC TIFFANY-JAMES	Force No.: 15271
· ·	
Signed: S.TIFFANY-JAMES	Date: 21.03.2018 Time: 0300
·	Date: 21.03.2018 Time: 0300
Signed: S.TIFFANY-JAMES Officers present at inspection: PC 5271 TIFFANY-JAMES	Date: 21.03.2018 Time: 0300

Licensed Premises Visit Checklist

Any information from these checks to be included in 'Brief summary' overleaf.

Administration:	The second is the second of
Premises Licence (summary displayed)? (It should be displayed in the public area)	☐ Yes ☐ No
Premises Licence (complete) produced to officers? (A constable can request to see full licence)	☐ Yes ☐ No
Crime and Disorder:	
 Any violence inside / outside premises? Any public order inside / outside premises? Any evidence of drugs found inside / outside premises? Any drinks promotions in operation at time of visit? Any evidence of excessive drunkenness? 	☐ Yes ☐ No
	king at time of visit? ⊠ Yes ☐ No f able to download? ☑ Yes ☐ No
	nce displayed? X Yes No
4. Method of checking the customer numbers: 5. Radio system in use? ☐ Yes ☐ No 6. Tables / glasses kept tidy? ☐ Yes ☐ No 7. Any smoking inside premises? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Public Nuisance: 1. Any noise or nuisance outside of premises? 2. Any smokers standing outside of premises? 3. Any excessive litter / debris outside of premises?	☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☑ No
Protection of Children: 1. Any underage offences detected on the premises? 2. What proof of age policy is operated in the premises?	res ⊠ No
3. How is this publicised? 4. Do staff appear trained in proof of age?	Yes □ No
Any other information: Log 43 10.03.18 refers to a call made my AP door staff who have grabbed him and thrown him out a ground causing head injury.	stating he had been assaulted by the nd in the process they have pushed him to the
Upon Police arrival, was located and had 2 open bleeding, he stated that he could not recall what happen backwards hurting his head — he could not remember where the could not remember where were no issues.	who had hit him or description. Is wife stated she saw who did it, but could not who what happened and had ejected one male wised hospital treatment, but after a few hours

back of his head that had to be glued. One was 1 inch long, the other approx. 2 inches long and were described by the nurse as 'deep wounds' DPS John MUDGE was asked to burn the CCTV for the incident and leave for officers to collect the following day. When CCTV was returned via VPU, the CCTV clearly shows the door staff eject a male, believed to be from the premises. is also manhandled out of the premises by door start and snoved backwards into the road. There are 3 members of door staff present on the pavement and as valk back onto the pavement a dispute continues resulting in a member of public punching causing him to stumble backwards onto the road and fall over! then gets back to his reet and stumbles onto the pavement where a member of the upon stant team shove him with force causing him to fall straight onto his back into the road and hit his head with some force on the tarmac, he is then laid still for several minutes whilst other members of the public attend to him and stop traffic from driving into him. During this incident where the door staff member shoves! , the DPS John MUDGE is stood watching on the pavement along with other members of the door staff team. As unconscious on the road, NO members of staff go and help or assist him. We also had NO calls from door staff or the DPS to report the incident, Police only attended a short while later following a call from which was called in over 10mins after the incident. For the duration that Police were at vviNSTONS the DPS did not approach police to offer any information and was stood outside the front of the building just watching. CCTV order of events: 00:32:30 stood outside front door of WINSTONS 00:33:12 ejected from WINSTONS and falls to floor. is pushed away by door staff but stays on his feet. 00:33:24 walks pack onto pavement and door staff shove him backwards. 3 door staff are seen to be stood out on pavement talking to 00:33:37 Door staff shove backwards and onto road. 00:33:42 comes onto pavement and is punched by member of public, falls onto floor in road as coach drives around comer. He gets up and stumbles back to pavement. 00:33:57 is shoved with force by door staff backwards causing him to fall and hit his head with force onto floor - he does not move and looks to have been knocked out. 3 x door staff are stood watching as members of the public attend to 00:34:15 John MUDGE (Owner & DPS of WINSTONS) arrives and stands on pavement leaning against a bollard and watches. selped up to his feet by members of public and back onto pavement. Lots of members or public seen stood on pavement, door staff retreated back to door as cannot be seen on CCTV. 00:36:30 onwards bnd continue to be outside the location with their respective partners and members of the public. makes call to Police who arrive on scene at around 00:54 following call from to report assault.

54

ISR Report

ISR Report:

DEVON & CORNWALL POLICE DCP-20180331-0080 (Closed)

DCP-20180331-31/03/2018 01:41:31 999 DCP V3 **4A, VIOLENCE** 0080 / DCP Priority:(3) ROUTINE ASSAULTED BY DOORSTAFF ROUNDHAM Officer Dealing:30424 FP2C Operator: 57331 Dispatcher: 57607 Creator Wkstn:CCE7 (288919,60645) Address Information WINSTONS, WINSTONS 62 VICTORIA ST, , PAIGNTON, TQ4 5DS Disposition Codes [X] Gazeteer Proximity:RP NOW O/SIDE TESCOS AT TK VIOLENCE Vaildation CAR PARK/STREET Complainant Information CLI: 09/02/1994 CALLER [?] Media Consent [?] Repeat Vict. [?] N/A [?] HYS Priority [?] ETA Given Notes: Date / Time Information 31/03/2018 01:41:31 Call Received 01:41:31 Call Answered 31/03/2018 Incident Created 31/03/2018 01:41:31 Address Validated 31/03/2018 01:42:04 Initial Input Complete 31/03/2018 01:46:57 31/03/2018 01:47:10 Transfer Sent Transfer Accepted 31/03/2018 01:47:10 Resource Assigned 31/03/2018 14:34:39 Resource Dispatched 31/03/2018 01:51:36 02:18:05 Arrived at Scene 31/03/2018 **Units Cleared** 31/03/2018 14:34:28 31/03/2018 18:21:27 Incident Disposed Qualifiers DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS PUBLIC PLACE DISPOSAL QUALIFIERS CLOSED BY MOCE CRIME NOT RECORDED THEME **ISR Relations** PERSONS - AGGRIEVED/VICTIM SOP - KEYWORD 6651 **ISR** Comments HAS BEEN ASSAULTED OUTSIDE 'WINSTONS' HAS MOVED AWAY 31/03/2018 01:42:52 CCE7 57331 TO USE PHONE BOX AT SIG SAYS HE WAS ASKED TO LEAVE THE ESTABLISHMENT BUT 31/03/2018 01:44:40 CCE7 57331 STATES HE WAS 'BEATEN UP' AND STATES THE DOORSTAFF WERE IN DRINK 31/03/2018 01:45:31 CCE7 WINSTONS IS STILL OPEN 57331

Page 174

AYS HIS FACE IS BLEEDING	31/03/2018	01:45:56	CCE7	57331
OT SURE HOW MANY WERE INVOLVED	31/03/2018	01:46:10	CCE7	57331
•	31/03/2018	01:46:18	CCE7	57331
ESCRIPTION OF ONE - BALD HEAD, SMALL	31/03/2018	01:45:27	CCE7	57331
*	31/03/2018	01:46:29	CCE7	57331
P IS IN DRINK	31/03/2018	01:46:34	CCE7	57331
	31/03/2018	01:46:38	CCE7	57331
IAS REFUSED AMB	31/03/2018	01:46:48	CCE7	57331
OP(s) presented Call Type\VIOLENCE.mht	31/03/2018	01:47:02	CCE7	57331
riority Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CCE7 Priority Control	31/03/2018	01:47:10	CCE7	57331
Varning: Dispatch time target about to be breached	31/03/2018	01:47:15	APPSERVER	MAPP
VILL MAKE HIMSELF KNOWN TO POLICE WHEN ATTENDING	31/03/2018			57331
BRAD For Control	31/03/2018			57607
2200 120 0200 1100 100	31/03/2018			57331
APPENED APPROX 5 MINS BEFORE CALL	31/03/2018			57331
	31/03/2018			57331
*	31/03/2018			57331
LESEARCHING RP	31/03/2018			57331
IT UNIFI BY NAME & DOB OR ADDRESS	31/03/2018			57331
P505 DISPATCHED BY DRAG/DROP	31/03/2018			57607
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO FP505 (15276 PAUL #6155316),				AWSRV
PS05 (16400 THOMAS #6155317): IMMEDIATE: VIOLENCE: TOA IDS; WINSTONS; 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON	31/03/2010	01.31.30	HIJEKVER	AWSKV
DCP-20180331-0080	31/03/2018	01:51:38	AWSERVER	AWSRV
IT PNC	31/03/2018	01:52:34	CCE7	57331
	31/03/2018	01:52:42	CCE7	57331
ALTHOUGH MALE HAS REFUSED AMB HE SOUNDS LIKE HE HAS SOME DIFFICULTY IN TALKING, POSS SWELLING TO FACE??	31/03/2018	01:53:20	CCE7	57331
NOTED LOG - ENSURE L10 SUBMITTED.	31/03/2018	01:53:56	CRESUP1	51971
Narning: Arrival time target about to be breached	31/03/2018	01:57:20	APPSERVER	MAPP
Fallure to hit Arrival time target	31/03/2018	02:02:22	APPSERVER	MAPP
P505 6 - At Scene			ARLSERVER	ARLSRV
P505: DOOR STAFF HAVE NO KNOWLEDGE, STATE THEY HAVE NOT EVEN REFUSED ANYONE ENTRY TONIGHT AND NO ALTERCATIONS. CANNOT FIND MALE IN THE AREA. HAVE CHECKED HIS H/A, NO ANSWER.	31/03/2018			57607
SUGGEST LOG DEFERRED FOR ADDRESS CHECK IN THE MORNING AND SEE IF ANY OFFENCES	31/03/2018	02:56:42	TBRAD	57607
FP505 2 - Available	31/03/2018	02:56:46	TBRAD	57607
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	31/03/2018	02:56:47	TBRAD	57607
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	31/03/2018	02:56:47	TBRAD	57607
CALL CARD SUCCESSFULLY DEFERRED 31/03/2018 08:15:00 Workstation TBRAD	31/03/2016	02:57:02	TBRAD	57607
FOR ALLOCATION	31/03/2018	02:57:02	TBRAD	57607
Reactivated at: TBRAD	31/03/20±	07:17:15	TBRAD	55725
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Control	31/03/2016			55725
Incident status changed manually Released->Further Action Required FURTHER ENQUIRIES REQUIRED	31/03/2018			55725
PRIORITY HAS CHANGED FROM IMMEDIATE TO ROUTINE: Reason INCIDENT DOWNGRADED	31/03/2018	07:18:34	TBRAD	55725
	31/03/201	07:18:34	TBRAD	55725
INLINE WITH OVERNIGHT POLICY			المناسبة المستحدة والم	
INLINE WITH OVERNIGHT POLICY FP41E Incidents Informed	31/03/201	11:23:0	TBRAD	55725

Page 175

DCP-20180331-0080: TRANSFER TO CRES FROM TERMINAL PPSERVER FOR ACTION	31/03/2018	13:23:25	APPSERVER	MAPP
ransfer because timer expired	31/03/2018	13:23:25	APPSERVER	MAPP
ransfer To CREM From Terminal TBRAD Action	31/03/2018	13:31:39	TERAD	56713
ALL TO RP FOR AN APPT PLEASE	31/03/2018	13:31:39	TBRAD	56713
- Carrier - Carr	31/03/2018		The state of the s	57181
	31/03/2018			56713
	31/03/2018	Commence of the last of the la		S6713
	31/03/2018			56713
	31/03/2018			56713
	31/03/2018	Market and the Second Second		57181
	31/03/2018	-		57181
fultiple timer set: CRE1	31/03/2018	13:34:28	CRE1	57181
	31/03/2018			50634
	31/03/2018			50634
	31/03/2018			57181
	31/03/2018	13:46:56	TBRAD	56713
Imer expired: Transferred to: CRE1	31/03/2018	14:01:01	APPSERVER	MAPP
	31/03/2018			57181
	31/03/201B			56713
DEPLOYMENT MESSAGE SENT TO SB424 (30424 DAYMENT #6156343): ROUTINE; VIOLENCE: TO4 SDS: WINSTONS: 62 VICTORIA ST, PAIGNTON; DCP-20180331-0080			AWSERVER	AWSRV
58424 6 - At Scene	31/03/2018	14:17:33	AWSERVER	AWSRV
58424 - NO ONE ANSWERING THE DOOR - HAVE LEFT A CALLING CARD			70.1	57181
5B424 2 - Available	31/03/2018			57181
ransfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRE1 Action	31/03/2018	14:34:28	CRE1	57181
ncident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	31/03/2018	14:34:28	CRE1	57181
5B424 Incidents Informed	31/03/2018			57181
Fransfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	31/03/2018	14:34:44	TBRAD	56713
30424 COULD NOT TRACE HIM ON UNIFI – FROM LOCAL MEMORY HE IS A WHITE MALE 50-65 YEARS OLD 5F5 AND USED TO DRINK ALOT PLUS THIS PROPERTY IS SANCTUARY HOUSING		14:42:52	FP_STN_SGT	30424
SB424 De-queued	31/03/2018	15:04:04	TBRAD	56713
Fransfer To TBRAD From Terminal TBRAD Action	31/03/2018			56713
Incident referred to TBRAD for possible closure	31/03/2018	15:04:05	TBRAD	56713
CALL CARD SUCCESSFULLY DEFERRED 31/03/2018 18:00:00 Workstation Group TBRAD	31/03/2016			56713
FOR FURTHER ATTEMPTS AT H./A	31/03/2018	15:04:20	TBRAD	56713
30424 CALL RECEIVED FROM A IN REPLY TO THE CALLING CAR NOT LIVE HERE OR BEFORE THENTO	11/03/2018 8	16:09:47	FP_STN_SGT	30424
MAPPA TAG ADDED:	31/03/2018	16:09:48	FP_STN_SGT	30424
THE ONLY AWAY AT SURNAME THE PROMUE IN THE ROAD IS A FEW DOORS OUT DOES NOT KNOW HIS		_	FP_STN_SG1	
Reactivated at: APPSERVER	31/03/2010	18:00:42	APPSERVER	MAPP
The state of the s		1		56713
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Control	31/03/2018	M18:00:24	SHIBKAD	1130/T2

PLS REVIEW - HAVE NO WAY OF CONTACTING THE AP UNLESS THEY CALL IN	31/03/2018	18:12:50	CRE1	57181
Transfer Accepted At Terminal CRESUP1 For Action	31/03/2018	18:14:35	CRESUP1	14835
** CONTROL ROOM SGT NOTED ** I WOULD SUGGEST INSUFFICENT TO CRIME. NO WAY OF GETTING BACK IN CONTACT WITH AP LOG CAN BE CLOSED PENDING FURTHER CALLBACKS	31/03/2018	18:17:22	CRESUPI	14835
Transfer To TBRAD From Terminal CRESUP1 Action	31/03/2018	18:17:34	CRESUP1	14835
Transfer Accepted At Terminal TBRAD For Action	31/03/2018	18:19:08	TBRAD	56713
CRE1 - NOTED THANKS	31/03/2018	18:20:05	CRE1	57181
AGG/OFF NOT LOCATED:AGG/OFF NOT LOCATED - AWAIT CALL BACK	31/03/2018	16:21:12	CRE1	57181
Complete person record: No:	31/03/2018	18:21:18	CRE1	57181
Complete person record: No:	31/03/2018	18:21:24	CRE1	57181
full details not known	31/03/2018	18:21:24	CRE1	57181
Disposition code: ,'140','261'	31/03/2018	18:21:27	CRE1	57181
No. of Arrests N.F.A. No. of Reports	31/03/2018	18:21:27	CRE1	57181
OIC 30424	31/03/2018	18:21:27	CRE1	57181
Qualifiers, PUBLIC PLACE, CLOSED BY MOCE	31/03/2018	18:21:27	CRE1	57181
NO TRACE OF AP - NO WAY OF CONTACTING THEM, NO WITNESSES	31/03/2018	18:21:27	CRE1	57181
DCP-20180331-0080 HAS BEEN DISPOSED	31/03/2018	18:21:27	CRE1	57181
INCOMPLETE ACTIONS LOGGED ON INCIDENT DISPOSAL	31/03/2018	18:21:28	CRE1	57181
Complete person record:NO	31/03/2018	18:21:28	CRE1	57181
Complete vehicle record:NO	31/03/2018	18:21:28	CRE1	57181
Crime reference:NO	31/03/2018	18:21:28	CRE1	57181
If Domestic related complete DASH:NO	31/03/2018	18:21:28	CRE1	57181
Make sure any PNC markers are removed before closure:NO	31/03/2018	18:21:28	CRE1	57181
VIST If Juvenile involved:NO	31/03/2018	18:21:28	CRE1	57181
MAPPA TAG DELETED	03/04/2018	10:50:07	OCIR_PPU5	57009
No. Action Plan Title Status Priority Ba	dge # Offic	er Last N	ame	

Data Protection Act 1998. This document is restricted.
Unauthorised use or disclosure is unlawful.
Any disclosure, copying, distribution of the information contained herein is strictly prohibited.